
S.No. M.No. Company Contact Person Address Contact No. 

1 1 Wood Land Ch. Safdar Rasheed Liaqat Road,Sahiwal 3008691122
2 2 Ch.Sultan Mehmood & Co 

Caltex Dealer
Ch. Sultan Mehmood G.T. Road,Sahiwal 3007837042

3 5 Al-Farid Tractor Autos Haji Ehsan-Ul-Haq Faridi Railway Road,Sahiwal 3216907661
4 7 Al Saeed &Co Mian Khalid Saeed Al Saeed Opp. Jinnah Hall, 

Near Buraq Marriage Hall, 
Nishtar Road, Sahiwal

3009692337

5 10 Al-Hafeez Sons Ch. Sohail Akbar Tufail Shaheed Road,Sahiwal 3009692033
6 12 Sabir Cloth House Sh. Sabir Ali Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3009692033
7 13 Mumtaz Motors Ch. Mumtaz Ahmed Railway Road,Sahiwal 3009690810
8 20 Mehtab Flour Mills Mohsin Abbas Mohal Arifwala Road,Sahiwal 3216922878
9 22 Latif Akbar And Company Sharaz Latif Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3216900252
10 23 Sharif Cloth House Muhammad Nasrullah Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3216901951
11 24 Chaudhry Brothers Cold 

Storage
Ch. Asif Rauf 96/6-R Kachi Pakki, Harrapa 

Road Sahiwal
3216901396

12 30 Mukhtar Autos Ch. Muhammad Afzaal Railway Road,Sahiwal 3006924846
13 34 Zia Associates Zia-Ur-Rehman Khan 68/2 Main Fateh Sher Road, 

Near Sahiwal Chamber Of 
Comerce,Sahiwal

3008690052

14 36 Noor Sons Ch. Amjad Zafar G.T. Road, Chichawatni 3008690432
15 37 Colux Industry Ch. Mohammad Younas 145-B Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3457430424

16 39 Al-Madina Traders Muhammad Asim Rafique 51/BVII, Old Civil Line, 
Sahiwal

3216917080

17 41 Al-Fateh Enterprises Sajid Sharif 19-High Street Sahiwal 3216900786
18 42 Madina Traders Muhammad Amir Siddique 51/BVII, Old Civil Line, 

Sahiwal
3218439292

19 51 Comand College Waheed-ul-Haq Liaqat Road,Sahiwal 3216916889
20 52 Tahir Bricks Company Tahir Rauf Ch. 96/6-R Kachi Pakki Road, 

Sahiwal
3009696896

21 57 Naz Rice Mills Sajid Munir 5-Km Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3216936300

22 68 M/s Abid Karim Engineering Abdul Karim 3-A Small Industrial 
Estate,Sahiwal

3004167032

23 78 Decent Traders Muhammad Hussain 306 Jhall Road, NaiAbadi, 
Sahiwal

3009691622

24 90 Lions Seeds Corporation Shahbaz Ashraf Gill 127 Y, Scheme # 03, Farid 
Town Sahiwal

3219690022

25 91 RBN Brothers Bilal Khalid Lahore Road, Pakpattan 
Chowk,Sahiwal

3219233538

26 95 Azam Pharma Amir Hussain Bhatti 70 North Sadar Bazar Sahiwal 3006914419

27 98 Hamza Foods Shahzad Anjum 153/A, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3009696120

28 106 International Electric Store Masood Ahmad Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3336914005
29 107 Mehreen Filling Station Riaz Asghar Chaudhry 176-A, Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3009691308

30 108 New Awan Tyre House Muhammad Aslam Shaheen Railway Road, Sahiwal 3008691338
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31 110 Hussain Trader Sh. Muhammad Iqbal Mazdoor Puli, Sahiwal 3009636655
32 111 Saudi Commission Shop Haji Muhammad Saleem Inside Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3008690527
33 112 Mumtaz Agencies Imran Ali Ghazali Saeed Plaza, Basement, Farid 

Town, Sahiwal
3216934241

34 113 Azmat Saleem & Co. Azmat Saleem Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3008690746

35 115 Leather Inn Sh.Mazhar Waseem Saddar Bazar, Sahiwal 3008690746
36 120 Super Prince Flying Coach Syed Mumtaz Hussain 

Sherazi
Railway Road, Sahiwal 3009691124

37 122 F.M. Telecom Rana Sohail Asghar Stadium Road, Fiveways 
Chowk Sahiwal

3008690000

38 127 Concrete Master Abdullah Saleem Chak No.187/9-L Harappa 
City, Distt Sahiwal

3006903815

39 129 Munawar Jeweller Muhammad Munawar Outside Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3009696101
40 135 Uniform Center Muhammad Afzal Kashif Outside Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3216929378
41 137 Al Mushtaq Unani Laboritories Mujahid Hussain High Street Sahiwal 3016912795

42 138 Seerat Printing Press Ghulam Mustafa Qasim Chowk Morewala, Sahiwal 3219691902
43 146 Chaudhry Flour Mill Zahid Iqbal By-Pass Road, 39-12/L, 

Chichawatni
3008690542

44 151 Ayub Engineering Works Muhammad Ayub OPP.PIA Booking Office 
Railway Road Sahiwal

3009690033

45 152 Shalimar Filling Station Ch. Muhammad Akram Jinnah Road, Sahiwal 3216929190
46 155 Hamdard Spray Center Muhammad Shafiq High Street Sahiwal 3009692024
47 159 Ibrar Electronics Rana Ibrar Ahmad High Street Sahiwal 3216929391
48 160 Rauf Electronic Abdul Rauf Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3008696860
49 162 Chistia Dawa Khana Ghulam Farid Chishti Sadar Bazar Sahiwal 3007831508
50 168 City Furniture Muhammad Ilyas Lakkar Mandi Chichawatni 3006919486
51 172 Decent Electronics Muhammad Tufail Anjum Pasha Street,Sahiwal 3456333000
52 174 Mian Petroleum Services Mian Naveed Malik Adda Chaki Muzafar Shah, 

Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal
3009690012

53 177 Rafiq Agrico Saleem Khalid Rafiq 1st Floor Madni Plaza Bhindari 
Chowk Sahiwal

3008691177

54 184 Javed Karyana Store Javaid Iqbal Arifwala Road,Sahiwal 3217031006
55 186 Nabeel Shoes Sh. Nabeel Umer Depalpur Bazar,Sahiwal 3218690375
56 188 Niaz & Sons Javed Akhtar Shop No.35-36 Mian Market, 

Dubai Garden, Sahiwal
3009551262

57 189 Anees Boutique Mrs.Anees Saleem House No. 2 Church Road, 
Sahiwal

3008690746

58 190 New Siddique Glass House Muhammad Shafiq House No.350/BII Rehmatullah 
Road, Block No.2 Sahiwal

3026907315

59 191 Abdullah Trader Muhammad Abdullah Tahir House No.122 Quid-e-Azam 
Colony No.1 Church Road, 
Sahiwal

3138691314

60 196 Trade City Muhammad Ishtiaq 119-W Scheme No.2, Farid 
Town Sahiwal

3227081512

61 201 Haavy Marbles Nafees Sadiq 171/A Small Industrial Estate 
Sahiwal

3008690366

62 202 Data Cold Storage Rashid Ahmad 33-P Fraid Town Sahiwal 3009691251
63 209 Crystal Marketing Muhammad Naeem 13/B, Jhall Road, Opp Aqil 

Memorial Hospital Sahiwal
3216906007

64 210 Shanza Garments M. Waseem Hafeez Shope No. 352 Insar Road 
Sahiwal

3009696522

65 211 Tahir Estates Muhammad Tahir Ahmad Commercial Plaza No,1, 
Jeewan City, Main Madhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3018690300
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66 212 Nabeel Rice Mills Muhammad Asif 1-Km By Pass Arifwala Road, 
Sahiwal

3009691620

67 214 Shaheen Poultry Forms Ch. Mazhar Saleem Chak No. 186/9-L G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3008690499

68 220 A.N. Rice Traders Ahmad Mubarak Chaudhry 245-B/VI Grain Market 
Bazar,Sahiwal

3004246096

69 223 Saghir Corporation Muhammad Saghir Anjum Grain Market Sahiwal 3007838384
70 226 M. Zeeshan Traders Muhammad Zeeshan Gulistan Road, Sahiwal 3009691899
71 231 Union Enterprises Mrs. Sonia Waseem 8th Km, Pakpattan Road, 

Sahiwal
3008690401

72 240 Home Developers Ch. Arshad Hussain Chak No. 135/9-L By Pass 
Road, Sahiwal

3008690281

73 243 Rashid & Saqib Trading Co. Ch. Rashid Hameed 563/B-VII Police Line Road, 
Sahiwal

3216913863

74 247 Ali Developers Sh. Ghulam Murtaza 128/W Scheme No. 2 Farid 
Town Sahiwal.

3008690270

75 249 Oxford Printer Tanveer Anjum 173-Liaquat Road, Five Ways 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3477111777

76 255 Pak Power Auto Industry Abdul Rehman Chaudhry G.T. Road, Chowk Pakpattan 
Sahiwal

3008694935

77 259 SB Traders Ch. Muhammad Sarwar 166/B Small Industrial Estate 
Sahiwal

3006930795

78 261 Decent Cloth Tariq Mehmood Sheikh Sori Gali Sahiwal 3009690212
79 271 Riwaj Furnishers Abdul Rauf Liaqat Road, Opposite 

Maternity Hospital, Sahiwal
3006930711

80 275 Bilal Traders Importer And 
Exporter

Muhammad Bilal Shop # 101, Western Gate No 
6, Inside Grain Market, Sahiwal

3009691220

81 281 Union International Rana Wasim Akhtar 274/BVI Ghalla Mandi Bazar 
Sahiwal

3008692501

82 287 Amad & Asim Cold Storage Mirza Muhammad Azhar 82-6R Kacha Pakka Road, 
Noor Shah Sahiwal

3008690730

83 290 Mirror Traders Khalid Mahmood Andaaz 831 M-Block Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3018291099

84 291 Haji Brother Gas Abdul Latif Jogi Chowk, Sahiwal 3218692028
85 293 Raza Tyre House Shafaat Rasool Tufail Shaheed Road,Sahiwal 3237002007
86 295 New Ittifaq Sepray Center Arfan Naseer Stadium Chowk Sahiwal 3016523002
87 298 Galaxy Corporation Rashid Waheed 94/6-R, Sahiwal 3143600289
88 319 Pak Bricks Co. Mrs. Asia Tahir Chak No. 96/6R Sahiwal 3009696896
89 320 Marshall Developers Babar Saghir Nazim Town, Multan G.T 

Road, Sahiwal
3018699656

90 321 3-B Marketing Sharaz Anjum Depalpur Bazar,Sahiwal 3018690398
91 322 Sardar Sweet House Qaiser Sardar Church Road, Sahiwal 3009692134
92 323 Al-Hamad Rice Mills Naeem Ahmad Shop No. 38 High Street 

Sahiwal
3216906500

93 328 Aamar Bricks Aamar Aziz Choudhry Chak No. 86/6-R Sahiwal 3006900262
94 329 M/s Patwal Cold Stroage Mahmood Anwar Choudhry Bypass Road, Sahiwal 3008690426

95 331 Jeewan Developers Azhar Hussain Anjum Farms, Main Road, 
Gulshan-E-Ali Housing 
Scheme Bypass Road, Sahiwal

3444555333

96 335 Jeewan Estate Developers Asif Ali Jeewan City Phase I, Midhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3444111888

97 336 Chugtai Traders Irfan Ahmad Dhobi Mohalla, Sahiwal 3009698313
98 339 Sohail Ahmad Zargar Sohail Ahmad Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3009698101
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99 344 Balouch Filling Station Asad Ali Khan House No. 215-X Fareed 
Town, Sahiwal

3008696786

100 355 Ch. Muhammad Safdar & 
Company Commission Agent

Ch. Muhammad Safdar Grain Market, Sahiwal 3009691525

101 361 Ali Brothers Cold Storage Ch. Hashmat Ali Chak No. 95/6-R, Sahiwal 3006900990
102 365 Al-Fateh Cold Storage Muhammad Sajid Sharif Chak No 96/6-R Kachi Pakki 

Road, Sahiwal
3216909100

103 369 Modern Cold Storage Muhammad Khalid Sultan G.T Road, Sahiwal 3009692270
104 373 Imran Traders Mohammad Imran Younas Chowk By Pass Arifwala Road, 

Sahiwal
3018690711

105 376 Tayyab Milk Foods Shafqat Jabeen Adda Chak 100/9-L 10 KM 
Arifwala Road, Sahiwal

3129693275

106 379 Al-Farooq Proteen Farms Tahir Farooq Chak No. 161/9-L Post Office 
Same Chichawatni

3008694191

107 380 Sunder Industries Luqman Shahid 161-B Small Industial Estate, 
Sahiwal.

3008691554

108 381 Zahid Industries Sh. Zahid Hameed 159/B Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal.

3224460669

109 384 Fazal Hameed & Sons Sh. Meraj Hameed Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3008690275
110 385 Niagra Super Mart Zafar Iqbal College Chowk, Sahiwal 3216902062
111 386 Taj Rice Mills Malik Muhammad Younis Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal 3218691200
112 389 Chaudhry Cold Storage Muhammad Naeem Akhtar Gulistan Road Sahiwal 3009696988
113 390 Al-Noor Flour Mills Ehsan-ul-Haq Khan House No. 22, Gulshan E Noor 

Housing Scheme, Canal View 
Club, Sahiwal

3057723005

114 393 New Madina Rice Mills Muhammad Nawaz Yousafwala Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3076922799

115 397 Seep Fashion Lounge Ms.Sadaf Shehzad Al-Razzaq Villas, Main 
Madhali Road, Ansari Lounge, 
H # 3, Sahiwal

3219693272

116 400 Tahira Riaz Co. Ms.Tahira Basharat Nadeem House # 415,B VII, Church 
Road Sahiwal

3000000000

117 406 Haider Pipe Factory Ms. Azra Parveen Multan Road Sahiwal 3333399150
118 409 Cresent Cargo Carriage Naveed Mushtaq Jhall Road,Sahiwal 3006918272
119 411 Abdul Shakoor Cotton Waste Haji Abdul Shakoor Karyana Bazar Near Ghallah 

Mandi Sahiwal
3008692823

120 418 Ali Rice Mills & Construction 
Co.

Ch. Javaid Iqbal Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3018690555

121 427 Kissan Seed Corporation Shafiq-ur-Rehman Pull 134/9-L Near Madrassa 
Anwar-e-Rehmat, Sahiwal

3008690667

122 428 S.N. Food Products Sadar-ud-Din 70-C Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3008690686

123 433 Ghousia Traders M. Amjad Hussain Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3028691492
124 437 NA Business Solutions Rana Umair Nisar 4-BVII Old Civil Lines Fateh 

Sher Colony, Sahiwal
3327675441

125 454 Amjad Razzaque Zargar Muhammad Amjad Sarafa Bazar, Sahiwal 3006906245
126 455 Montgomery Tractors Muhammad Imran Sattar Ghafoor Town, Opposite 

Jinnah Town Phase 2, Bypass, 
Chichawatni

3334555864

127 458 Zia Corporation Commission 
Agent

Zia-Ul-Haq Grain Market, Sahiwal 3009696291

128 460 Azhar General Store Muhammad Azhar Iqbal House.No. 713, Siddique Street 
Depalpur Bazar, Sahiwal

3006923032

129 461 Sky Enterprises Muhammad Ansar H.No. 1452, St# 4, Block No# 
9, Chichawatni

3006916997

130 464 M/s Decent Sanitary Store Ch. Muhammad Ajmal Pasha Street,Sahiwal 3214460303
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131 465 Bismillah Kaj Overlock & 
Tailoring

Tanveer Shahid Abbas Chowk, J Block, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3217575990

132 470 Al-Karim Traders Ateeq-ur-Rehman Butt Karbala Road, Sahiwal 3236392323
133 471 Fahad Cloth House Muhammad Khalid 28 Alfalah Market Souri Gali 

Sahiwal
3016924015

134 473 Malik Brothers Muhammad Akram Chak No. 118/9-L, Khawaja 
Arif P/O Same Distt Sahiwal

3456906800

135 477 Ibrar Enterprises Ibrar Ahmad Malik Abpara Market, G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3215675786

136 480 Mohsan And Co Mohsan Raza Rafiqe 358, Al Razzaq Villas, Medhali 
Faisalabad Road, Sahiwal

3006920282

137 481 Zam Zam Industries Muhammad Babar Sultan Chak No.37/12-L, G.T. Road, 
Chichawatni

3006922313

138 482 Niazi Petroleum Service Shakeel Ahmad Khan Niazi Farid Town Road, Sahiwal 3216917888

139 483 S M Chaudhry & Co Ch. Shahid Javed Minhas Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3006919088

140 484 Diamond Cycle Store Ch. Muhammad Tahir Saddar Bazar, Sahiwal 3336507689
141 485 Javaid Traders Javaid Rashid Ghallah Mandi, Karyana Bazar, 

Sahiwal
3216915654

142 491 Happy Home School Rahil Azad 412-BVII, Stadium Road, 
Sahiwal

3226901322

143 492 Zeeshan Traders Zeeshan Akhtar Ghallah Mandi, Near Jamia 
Rasheedia, Sahiwal

3227058436

144 493 Fazal O Barkat & Co. Behzad Arshad Depalpur Bazar Sahiwal 3228000089
145 500 M/S New Dawood Engineering 

Works
Abdul Haye Mirza Plot No. 10-D, Small Industrial 

Estate, Sahiwal
3009694557

146 506 Al- Asr Motors Anees Imran 450, A/B Lahore Road, Sahiwal 3008691599

147 507 Jamshaid Enterprises Jamshaid Rafi Urdu Bazar, Sahiwal 3217210955
148 510 Muslim Ideal School Ijaz Ahmad Kamyana Mohalla Eid Ghah, Sahiwal 3218690121
149 514 Muahammad Sarwar Rice 

Dealer And Commission Agents
Muhammad Sarwar Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3218692200

150 522 Boby Shoes Tariq Ahmad Bhatti Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3009696293
151 525 Ch. Muhammad Mansha & Co Abdul Salam Grain Market, Sahiwal 3009697642
152 527 Supreme Carriage International Muhammad Aamir Ramzan Supreme House, G.T. Road, 

Sahiwal
3218690888

153 539 Safdar Ornaments Dealers Safdar Abbas Outside Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3008690669
154 540 H.L. Pharmaceuticals Haroon Shahid Plot No. 158-B, Small 

Industrial Estate, Sahiwal
3222333305

155 543 Siddique Trading Co Mrs. Rabia Amir H. No. 42 , Block X, Tariq Bin 
Ziad Colony Sahiwal

3218439292

156 551 Fly Wings International Tariq Saleem 34-High Street, Sahiwal 3009690009
157 553 Al Rehman & Co Qaiser Hassan 89/6-R, Muhammad Pur Road, 

Sahiwal
3009696747

158 561 Kings Marble & Granite 
Industries

Imran Ibrahim 4-J Farid Town Sahiwal 3216969444

159 562 Mian Siddique Jewellers Muhammad Siddique Outside Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3216909065
160 566 Four Brothers HEIS Pakistan Shahid Saleem Qureshi Plot No. 449-1/B VI, Near 

Pakpattan Chowk, G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3214002626

161 568 Akhtar Children Clinic Hafiz Muhammad Akhtar Karbala Road, Sahiwal 3218690917
162 569 Al-Ahmad Herble Laboratories Zahid Mubeen H. No. 291, St# 6, Grain 

Market Bazar, Sahiwal
3216928464
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163 570 Tuaha Traders Farhat Mubarak 245-B6, Grain Market Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3459696096

164 578 New Pak Carpet House Hassan Farooq Furniture Bazar,Sahiwal 3138450550
165 580 4B Telecom Shahid Saleem Qureshi Plot No. 449-1/B VI, Near 

Pakpattan Chowk, G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3214002626

166 585 Niaz & Sons Qaisar Niaz 554-B, Police Lines Sahiwal 3009690177
167 586 Saeed Commission Shop Saeed Ahmad 80-A, First Floor, Inside Grain 

Market, Sahiwal
3008692924

168 587 Bilal Traders Muhammad Shakeel H.No. 153, St.No. 4, Pir 
Bukhari Road, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3336904337

169 588 Munir & Co. Muhammad Munir Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3006930476
170 589 Baoo G Corporation Rehman Munir Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3006930524
171 590 Mian Traders Tahreem Asghar Grain Market, Sahiwal 3216961727
172 591 Robina Ch. Knitting Works Robina Ch. 12-I Main Fateh Sher Road, 

Sahiwal
3024950180

173 592 Akbar Traders Javed Akbar H.No.369, Street No.7, 
Mohalla Tullian Wala, Sahiwal

3006937769

174 593 Awais Traders Muhammad Younis Sattar Complex, Stadium Road, 
Sahiwal

3009695035

175 594 Malik Book Depot Muhammad Khalid Nadeem Urdu Bazar, Sahiwal 3216913856

176 595 AD Chaudhry Contractor Imran Chaudhry H.No. 199, Ravi Block, 
Shadman Town, Sahiwal

3057355556

177 603 Mian Ehsan-ul-Haq Govt. 
Contractor

Mian Ehsan-ul-Haq House No.33/W, Scheme No.2, 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3008691501

178 607 Muhammad Ali Salt Dealer Ch. Muhammad Iqbal 245-B/6, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3459696096

179 612 Aziz TEL Muhammad Imran Majeed Opp. Govt College Of 
Commerce Super Market, 
Sahiwal

3129595000

180 613 Haji Trader Farrukh Iqbal Joggi Chowk, Sahiwal 3206906660
181 616 Raza Traders Ejaz Ahmad Mazdoor Puli Jhall Road, 

Sahiwal
3006905317

182 620 Khansa Ali International 
Traders

Haji Zulqarnain Grain Market, Sahiwal 3219696290

183 624 Bismillah Bricks Muhammad Tariq Aziz Chak No. 86/6-R, Sahiwal 3008690916
184 627 Joyia Brothers Sardar Ali Arifwala Road Sahiwal 3007373153
185 628 Malik Brothers Malik Ghulam Mustafa Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3006901217
186 631 Akram Crockery Store Muhammad Akram Depalpur Bazar, Mazdoor Pulli 

Sahiwal
3216913091

187 632 Khalid & Sons Ghazanfar Muhammad Ali 29-A, Officers Colony, Scheme 
No.2, Sahiwal

3009690243

188 633 Noor Sons Abdul Wasey G.T.Road, Near Green CNG, 
Sahiwal

3008692325

189 635 Mehran Commission Shop Muhammad Asif Iqbal House # 3-A, Gardent Town 
Friends Cniema Sahiwal

3018461868

190 638 Illyas Modern Farms Muhammad Ahsan 41- Old Civil Line, Girls 
College Road, Sahiwal

3216931562

191 641 FLORA Muhammad Mohsin Karim High Street, Sahiwal 3459733336
192 643 Mian Traders Importer & 

Exporter
Zahid Mahmood 129-C, Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3327222177

193 644 Lahore Hardware & Interiors M. Umar Farooq Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3336911111
194 645 Pearl Shoes Asim Ashraf Mohallah Farid Ganj, Sahiwal 3216929199
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195 646 New Pearl Shoes Qasim Ashraf Mohallah Farid Ganj, Sahiwal 3217497669

196 647 Saqib Medical Store Saqib Ejaz Gool Chakkar, Sahiwal 3336907770
197 648 New Afzal Boot House Irfan Afzal Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3218691517
198 650 Ahmad Enterprises Muhammad Amjad 163-P, Farid Town Sahiwal 3446683112
199 651 Al-Abbas Agencies Syed Soulat Abbas Zaidi 1-Jinnah Road, Sadar Chowk 

Sahiwal
3008690626

200 657 Bright Chemicals Muhammad Rehan Khan H No. 55, Al-Razzaq Villas, 
Madhalli Road, Sahiwal

3336926974

201 658 Pharma Zone Pharmacy Muhammad Ameen High Street Sahiwal 3006900930
202 659 Faisalabad Filling Station Javaid Iqbal Qaisar Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3008690767

203 668 Farhan Electronics Muhammad Sharif Liaquat Chowk,Sahiwal 3156901246
204 671 Farrukh Saleem Commission 

Shop
Farrukh Saleem Grain Market, Sahiwal 3009692834

205 672 New Punjab Commission Shop Abdul Shakoor Grain Market, Sahiwal 3006911449

206 674 Saver Enterprises Muhammad Tariq 173-B, Officer Colony, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3008690290

207 675 Ahsan Poultry Livestock & 
Agro Services

Ahsan Sarwar Khan 40, Old Civil Lines, Sahiwal 3006912915

208 676 Chaudhry Cold Storage Nasir Sharif Arain House, Chak No.88/9-L, 
Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal

3009690124

209 677 Ch. Atta Muhammad & 
Company

Farooq Arshad Grain Market, Sahiwal 3456911138

210 678 Mudassar Sohail Commission 
Shop

Tariq Mahmood Grain Market, Sahiwal 3458481138

211 681 Asad Traders Asad Abbas Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3216919161
212 682 Mansoor Engineering Mansoor Ahmad 59 C Small Industrtial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3009690043

213 683 Dammam Publicity Haji Yasin Bhatti Near HBL High Street Sahiwal 3008693372

214 684 Hope Seed Company Muhammad Asfaq Javaid Shop# 8, United Farm Road, 
Gulshan E Ali, By Pass, 
Sahiwal

3467817936

215 705 The Educators Rana Sohail Nisar 931-B, Farid Town, Sahiwal 3213456007
216 706 The Educators Rana Nisar Ahmad 42-B, G.C.Road, Old Civil 

Lines, Sahiwal
3213456007

217 711 RAZHCO Intl.Travels & Tours Waseem Riaz Jants Plaza Near Masjid Quba 
Pasha Street, Sahiwal

3018690989

218 712 RAZHCO Intl.Employment 
Promotor

Muhammad Iqbal Jants Plaza Near Masjid Quba 
Pasha Street, Sahiwal

3446816384

219 730 Ittefaq Medical Store Abdul Ghaffar High Street Sahiwal 3009696740
220 732 Ever Green Zarrai Services Muhammad Akram Shop. No. 52, Gulistan Road, 

Sahiwal
3016908582

221 733 Izhar Traders Izhar Ahmad High Street, Sahiwal 3018691612
222 734 Haavy Rang Art & Craft Mrs. Shakeela Nafees 171-A, Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3417888000

223 736 Home Collections Nuzhat Zahra Zaidi Girls College Road, Sahiwal 3008690626
224 737 Anwar Electronics Khursheed Anwar Liaquat Chowk,Sahiwal 3009690902
225 743 JP Foods Muhammad Muzaffar Ali 130-C, Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3218690713

226 747 Mehtab Industries Ata Ur Rehman Sheikh 5 Km, Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3218691000

227 748 Mehtab Food Farrukh Saeed 5Km, Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3218690161

228 750 Arif Hassan & Brother Syed Ali Hassan Haidry Mohallah, Sahiwal 3009696994
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229 756 Royals Hotel & Restaurant Azmat Pervaiz Multan Road, Sahiwal 3008690143
230 757 Sigma Industry Rizwan Ahmad Khan 29-BVII, Bhandari Chowk, Old 

Civil Lines Sahiwal
3009692484

231 762 Hassan Agro Food Industries Muhammad Ashraf Tariq 173-A, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3016527708

232 766 Zaib Carpets Masood Ahmad Furniture Bazar,Sahiwal 3004250676
233 767 Gillani Enterprises Syed Tayyab Hussain Shah 178/B-VII, Old Civil Lines 

Sahiwal
3227055955

234 768 Muzaffar Cold Storage Ch. Zahid Hussain 87/6-R, Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3216915587

235 777 Adeens Milk Foods Bilqees Fatima Pak Avenue, Sahiwal 3008690398
236 786 Butt Jewellers Muhammad Naeem Butt Bano Bazar, Souri Gali, 

Sahiwal
3009690454

237 789 New Imran Zarai Corporation Muhammad Imran Rasheed Chak Mirdad Mafi, Sahiwal 3016900042
238 792 Herbiz Muhammad Kashif Riaz KR Center, Super Market, 

Stadium Road, Sahiwal
3417444555

239 793 Al-Mujahid Shadi Card Centre Ghulam Muhayuddin Chowk More Wala, Sahiwal 3467480093

240 794 Chiltan Traders Mian Ahmed Saeed Civil Lines Sahiwal 3226000786
241 800 Gunj Karim Karyana Strore Shafqat Ali Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3008698585
242 801 Gunj Shakkar Karyana Store Rehmat Ali Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3217000108
243 818 Al-Ameer Jewellers Nadeem Aleem Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3216915650
244 823 Mukhtar Paint House Zeeshan Mukhtar Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3336911292

245 826 Pizza Line & Food Corner Muhammad Imran 
Chaudhry

High Street Near United 
Bakery, Sahiwal

3227066782

246 831 Dubai Electronics Muhammad Akmal Pasha Street,Sahiwal 3224460303
247 832 Dubai Enterprises Zahid Mahmood Pasha Street,Sahiwal 3216901306
248 837 Basharat Traders Rana Basharat Ali Rehman Truck Stand, Jhall 

Road, Sahiwal
3008692333

249 838 Al- Haiwan Sires Zahida Farooq 5 Km, Pakpattan Road, 
Sahiwal/ Jogi Chowk Sahiwal

3218695054

250 839 Nafay & Ibrahim Telecom Mubasher Hayat High Street, Sahiwal 3211111153
251 846 Shahrob Tractor House Ghazanfar Ali Faridi Sahiwal By Pass Near 

Bridge134/9L Sahiwal
3216905826

252 856 A.I.N Enterprises Sh. Muhammad Naeem H.No. 284, Dhobi Ghat Chowk, 
Gulshan Colony, Sahiwal

3009695663

253 860 Kissan Dost Zarai Services Ch. Shabbir Ahmad 50-Gulistan Road Sahiwal 3006907008
254 861 Pak Cheen Dawakhana Ali Nawaz Shop No. 126/BVI, Sadar 

Bazar, Sahiwal
3009691148

255 862 Maira Enterprises Riaz Ali Dogar Block # 10, Chichawatni 3225050115
256 863 Zahid Motors & Property 

Owner
Muhammad Zahid Alam 9-Q Farid Town, Sahiwal 3008690176

257 867 Ittehad Bricks Co Muhammad Safdar 87/6R, Sahiwal 3007837785
258 868 Sufi & Sons Awais Sattar Undroon Bus Stand Sahiwal 3006913850
259 869 Malik Imran Traders Imran-Ul-Haq Bhotto Nagar Road Sahiwal 3016929849
260 870 Bhatti Property Dealers Aqeel Hussain Bhatti Muhammadi Chowk, Nai 

Abadi, Sahiwal
3006934600

261 871 Munir Traders Khalid Munir Adda 89/6-R, Muhammad Pur 
Road, Sahiwal

3009692657

262 872 Rafay Oil Trader Abdul Rafay G.T. Road, Chichawatni 3077441114
263 874 Mian Motors & Auto Store Asghar Ali Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3007838629

264 875 4-B Developers Asif Ali Chak No. 87/9-L, Ajnum Farms 
Sahiwal

3444111888

265 876 Shafique Abdul Haseeb Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3218691303
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266 878 Waqas Keryana Store Sh. Muhammad Waqas Depalpur Bazar, Mazdoor Pulli 
Sahiwal

3008691787

267 882 Al-Farid Marbles Muhammad Ahmad Faridi Madhali Road, Sahiwal 3009696046
268 883 Irshad Karyana Store Muhammad Irshad Raza H.No. 45BIII, Haidry Mohallah 

Sabzi Mandi Sahiwal
3006921266

269 884 Al-Sharif Traders Mazhar Sharif Shop.No.49, Gulistan Road, 
Sahiwal

3018696096

270 885 Al-Shafiq Sh. Muhammad Rauf Ansar Road, Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3218691003

271 886 Al-Shafiq Uzair Shafiq Ansar Road, Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3237777654

272 890 Amanullah Commission Shop Rai Salman Haider Aman Shop No. 87, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3216100002

273 891 Usama G Fabrics Muhammad Zahid Siddiqui Outside Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3216936238
274 892 Shahid Traders Muhammad Shahid Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3336900068

275 893 Farooq Marble Muhammad Farooq Opp. Mall Mandi Sahiwal 3009696785
276 894 Dogar Brothers Muhammad Ehsan Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3018696505
277 896 TIB Mashriq Dawakhana Maqsood Ahmad Chak No. 7/11-L, Dad Fatiana, 

Chichawatni
3339697527

278 899 Tariq Traders Tariq Munir 5-Km, Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3216916300

279 902 Ideal Model School Ch. Maqbool Ahmad Mohallah Rajpura, Sahiwal 3347688275
280 906 Ijaz Motors Ali Ejaz Stadium Chowk, Near GPO, 

Sahiwal
3008690165

281 907 Jattala Bricks Co Munir Ahmad Jattala Kacha Pakka Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3216917113

282 909 Al- Mujahid Paper Mart Ghulam Shabbir H.# 276, (C.M.W) Chowk 
More Wala, Sahiwal

3458493093

283 911 Rehman Agro Services Khalid Rehman Khan Aab Para Market, Jhall Road, 
Sahiwal

3216911668

284 917 Al-Hamd Flour & General Mills Naeem Ahmad 11 Km, Pakpattan Road, 
Sahiwal

3216906500

285 920 Allah Hoo Cold Storage Rana Shaharyar Near Pull Rakh Gunj Shakar 
Colony Pakpattan

3218690092

286 924 Agriculturist Shahzad Javaid House # 101, Officer Colony, 
Scheme # 2, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3016904624

287 925 Mushtaq Dawakhana Anwar Hussain High Street Sahiwal 3017893289
288 927 Al-Habib Commission Agent Shahid Latif Arifwala Road, Police Station, 

Adda Kameer, Sahiwal
3219695386

289 928 Butt & Butt Brothers Tallat Hanif Butt Mazdoor Puli Jhall Road, 
Sahiwal

3216919091

290 932 Jamali Timber Merchant Zafar Iqbal Chak No. 86/6-R, Sahiwal 3006908082
291 934 Decent Pure Desi Ghee Muhammad Fahad Jinnah Chowk, Sahiwal 3216917800
292 935 Saleemi Travels Muhammad Waseem Tariq High Street, Sahiwal 3009697005
293 937 Lalazar Flour Mills Sh. Ashfaq Ahmad Noorshah Road, Sahiwal 3008690410
294 939 Pak Enterprises Navair Ahmad Madni Plaza, Bhandari Chowk, 

Sahiwal
3008692237

295 941 Manzoor Ahmad Zargar Manzoor Ahmad Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3009692536
296 953 Aziz Leather Center Sh. Muhammad Sabir Nisar Old Civil Lines, Sir Syed Sabir 

Nisar
3008695760

297 954 Shehbaz Property Dealer Muhammad Shahbaz Vila Jehaz Ground, Sahiwal 3227074855
298 960 Nisar Enterprises Rana Javed Nisar 4-B/VII, Old Civil Lines, 

Sahiwal
3009693342
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299 964 Raja Brothers & Ice Factory Muhammad Jahangir Jhall Road, Sahiwal 3008691450
300 973 Amjad Enterprises Muhammad Amjad Peoples Colony, Sahiwal 3008690616
301 975 Sohail Enterprises Rana Sohail Nisar 134/BVII, Fateh Sher Road, 

Sahiwal
3008690922

302 985 Sahiwal Jewellers Shahid Hussain 236-Outside Souri Gali Sahiwal 3008690040

303 986 AZ Corporation Muhammad Zahid House # 17, St# 6, Mohallah 
Shamsia, Ghallah Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3004102335

304 990 Muhammad Ahsan Abdullah 
Butt Property Owner

Muhammad Ahsan 
Abdullah Butt

H. No. 27X, Street #4, Tariq 
Bin Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3009691242

305 993 Zafar Dairies Muhammad Sarwar Boharwala Chowk Depalpur 
Bazar Sahiwal

3009694595

306 995 Malik Traders Cement Bajri 
L.P.G

Umer Farooq Abadi Sharaf Din Jahaz 
Ground, Sahiwal

3018697103

307 996 The Best Cool Centre Muhammad Saleem Near Jamia Rashidia, Ghallah 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3216905488

308 1004 Ali Bhadar Jewellers Sajjad Haider Khan Bano Bazar, Souri Gali, 
Sahiwal

3216932386

309 1005 Al Khaliq Industries Abdul Khaliq Nadeem 134-C Small Industrial Estate 
Sahiwal

3008696246

310 1011 Al Halal Corporation Tariq Mehmood Chak # 120/9-L Kameer, 
Sahiwal

3009692931

311 1012 Flying Cargo Logistics Muhammad Shafiq Plot No. 119, Street No. 6, 
Johar Town, G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3127311122

312 1013 Farooq & Sons Farooq Arshad Hali Road, Near Decent Bakery 
High Street, Sahiwal

3006905180

313 1014 Mazhar Butt Jewellers Mazhar-Ul-Islam Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3006901577
314 1016 Gulistan House Muhammad Tariq Sadar Bazar Sahiwal 3009691541
315 1018 Tariq Jeweller Wali Muhammad Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3016925426
316 1021 Farooq Silk Center Muhammad Farooq Shop# 2, Iqbal Market 

Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal
3009690172

317 1022 Hafiz Munir Ahmad Cloth 
Merchant

Muhammad Usman Ali Iqbal Market Pakpattan Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3216924425

318 1023 Tariq Di Hatti Sh. Muhammad Tariq Depalpur Bazar, Sahiwal 3234465929
319 1024 Inamullah Cloth House Muhammad Inamullah Depalpur Bazar 3009690225
320 1025 Zeeshan Bhai Traders Muhammad Qayyum Haidary Muhallah Depalpur 

Bazar, Sahiwal
3009699300

321 1028 Batala Zaraiti Store Hassan Ali Depalpur Bazar Sahiwal 3216920102
322 1030 Tariq Garments House Muhammad Tariq Taha Market, Pakpattan Bazar, 

Sahiwal
3228773071

323 1031 Khalid Traders Sh. Muhammad Khalid 
Javed

Noorshah Road, Qasim Colony, 
Sahiwal

3224224440

324 1032 Jano Traders Muhammad Usman Depalpur Bazar, Sahiwal 3216905305
325 1035 Charpai House Sajjad Iqbal Wan Bazar, Muhallah Eid 

Ghah, Sahiwal
3009690598

326 1036 New Karachi Zarai House Muhammad Ifrahim Tahir Ghass Mandi, Sahiwal 3009691172
327 1037 Khalil Gift Center Muhammad Farooq Ghass Mandi, Sahiwal 3219695172
328 1038 Montgomery Trading 

International
Muhammad Imran Sattar Umer Colony, GT Road, 

Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal
3334555864

329 1039 Majid Rice Mills Liaquat Ali Sheikh House# 114, Papattan, Block-F, 
Arif Wala,

3216532667

330 1041 Rani Fertilizers Seeds Imtiaz Ahmad 84/B, Jeewan City Phase I, 
Main Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3458455440
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331 1042 Idress Cable Network Muhammad Idrees Butt H.No. 612/B-I, Muhallah 
Tulianwala, Karbala Road, 
Sahiwal

3009697012

332 1044 Tanveer Jeweller Muhammad Nadeem 
Ahmad

Outside Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3009692796

333 1046 Tarar Dairy Agricultural 
Farming

Muhammad Furqan House No. 23 C/B-VII Fateh 
Sher Road Sahiwal

3143610000

334 1048 Zayan Poultries Adil Nazir Chak # 55/ G D, Noor Shah 
Road, Sahiwal

3216907907

335 1052 Ahmed Protein Farm Muhammad Ibrar Idrees 87/9-L, ByePass Sahiwal 3218692888
336 1053 Modern Flying Coach Service Umer Javed Lahore Multan Road, Sahiwal 3134592442
337 1054 Sohail Commission Agent Sohail Yousaf Butt Ghallah Mandi Sahiwal 3009693657
338 1055 Hafeez Cold Storage Asif Hafeez Chak No. 187/9L, G.T. Road, 

Sahiwal
3016909935

339 1057 Javaid Rasheed Bardana Farosh Javed Rasheed House No. 176 Burhan Block, 
Gulistan Colony, Sahiwal

3008629533

340 1059 Golden Corporation Muhammad Hanif High Street, Sahiwal 3004220729
341 1060 Sadiq & Brothers Muhammad Sadiq High Street, Sahiwal 3004223232
342 1061 Hanif International Traders Ch. Muhammad Ishaque 167/B VI, Outside Ghallah 

Mandi, Sahiwal
3218691036

343 1064 Wood Land International Haroon Rashid Gulistan Road, Sahiwal 3216906900
344 1065 M S Autos Ch. Muhammad Hassan 

Asad
123-C, Small Industrial Estate 
Sahiwal

3008690683

345 1066 Bismillah Traders Commission 
Agent

Muhammad Khubaib Ali 
Waigal Rehmani

Ghalla Mandi Chichawatni 3002700786

346 1067 The Sahiwal Enterprises Sultan Farid Rana 55/D Old Civail Line, Near 
Thana Fateh Sher, Sahiwal

3006907510

347 1071 Baba Farid Dairy Farm Hamid Mehmood Shah House # 29/A, Officer Colony, 
Sahiwal

3004170028

348 1072 Bismillah & Brothers 
Commission Agents

Muhammad Sohaib Ali 
Waigal Rehmani

Grain Market , Chichawatni 3002900786

349 1075 Modern Auto Workshop Muhammad Imran Malik Khoka Bazar, Sahiwal 3008630532
350 1079 Nadeem & Sohail Traders Qasim Ali Near By Pass Chowk, 889-L 

,Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal
3008698264

351 1080 Aslam Auto Electrician Muhammad Aslam Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal 3018690380
352 1082 Al Rehman Jewelers Muhamamd Nadeem Souri Gali,Sahiwal 3006922886
353 1083 Al- Mustafa Traders Muhammad Mustafa Chak # 94/6-L, Sahiwal 3042896140
354 1084 Al- Rafique Traders Muhammad Usman Chak # 94/6R, Post Office 

Khas, Sahiwal
3214346713

355 1085 Rafique Commission Shop Muhammad Rafique Grain Market, Sahiwal 3216938350
356 1086 Al Badar Bricks Muhammad Aslam House No. 25 Fateh Sher 

Colony, Block No. 7, Sahiwal
3006901929

357 1092 Hammad Poultry Farm Muhammad Hammad Rehm House # 123- B- VII Old, Sir 
Syed Road, Civil Lines Sahiwal

3009696097

358 1095 Waqar Traders Dilbar Hussain Chuadhry Gulistan Road, Sahiwal 3018691033
359 1096 Waqas Traders Muhammad Waqas Gulistan Road, Sahiwal 3018691033
360 1097 Tahir & Company Commission 

Agent
Tahir Naqqash Al - Karim Town, Muhammad 

Pur Road, Sahiwal
3006931244

361 1101 A.S International Muhammad Asghar Rehmania Fruit Company Shop 
# 6, Gulistan Road, Fruit 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3009665963

362 1102 Chaudhry Traders & Co. Ch. Muhammad Javed Iqbal 147-Railway Road, Sahiwal 3336933392

363 1107 M.D Global Business Asghar Ali Chak No. 118/9-L, P/O Khas, 
Sahiwal

3226474444
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364 1111 Al Sadiq Hotel Muhammad Usman Railway Road, Near Sahiwal 
Flying Coach, Sahiwal

3008694238

365 1115 Al-Madina Industries Zulfiqar Ali 130-Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3227882710

366 1118 Shahid Traders Shahid Qayyum House No. 16, Nawab Town, 
Farid Town, 93/6-R, Sahiwal

3227050522

367 1119 Khalid Developer Khalid Qayyum House No. 270, Scheme No. 3 
Farid Town, X Block, Sahiwal,

3216912516

368 1125 Sehgal Real Estate Ali Raza Sehgal 2/W, Scheme NO. 3, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3006911909

369 1126 Sehgal Construction Co. Hassan Raza Sehgal H.# 353, Farid Town, Sahiwal 3028696786

370 1133 Iqbal Traders Muzammil Iqbal Liaquat Chowk, Sahiwal 3006900970
371 1138 Ghazi Traders Haseeb Shaukat 92/6R, Sahiwal 3368700718
372 1139 Javaid Traders Dildar Hussain Near Grain & Friut Mandi, 

Noor Shah, Sahiwal
3008694209

373 1143 New Jeewan Estate Developer Ch. Azhar Hussain Madhali Road, Sahiwal 3444555333

374 1144 Jaan Sons Computer Solution 
Provider

Ijaz Ahmad 6-Star Complex, Stadium Road, 
Sahiwal

3444111999

375 1145 Al-Asar Exporters Safi-Ul-Hussnain Sherazi 1st Floor, Saeed Center, Farid 
Town Road, Sahiwal, Mailing 
Address, 233-Gulistan Colony, 
Sahiwal

3126934512

376 1156 Irshad Engineering Works Muhammad Irshad Mohalla Rajpura, Tufail 
Shaheed Road, Sahiwal, H# 
187/B/VI, Sahiwal

3016923929

377 1159 Hassan Corporation Mubashar Hassan Chak # 89/6 R, Sahiwal 3228989555
378 1160 Wali Sons Sounds & 

Generators
Muhammad Zafar Iqbal Wali Chowk, Faisalabad Road, 

Sahiwal
3008691840

379 1163 Muhammad Hussain Shoe 
Maker

Muhammad Hussain Mahallah Farid Gung, Sahiwal, 
Mailing Address Street Masjid 
Takia Wali Bohar Wala Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3007834322

380 1165 Kashan Advertising Services Aamir Shehzad Street # 11, Kot Alla Din, 
Sahiwal

3006935677

381 1170 Allama Iqbal Polytechnic 
Institute

Muhammad Zafar Ashraf 841-A Tufail Shaheed Road, 
Madina Market, Near Over 
Head Bridge, Sahiwal

3216905800

382 1176 New Kirn Jeweller Haji Muhammad Ali Sarafa Bazar Sahiwal 3009697940
383 1180 Nafees Traders & Commission 

Shop
Asif Iqbal Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3007869393

384 1182 PAGES Haroon Saleem 79-G, Canal Colony, Main 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3006909202

385 1187 Naqashbandia Tezab House Gulzar Ahmad Railway Road, Sahiwal 3126933654
386 1192 Aamir Ali Trading Company Amir Saeed Plot # 1, St# 1, Faisal Colony, 

Arifwala Road, Sahiwal
3218099900

387 1193 Ayan Munir & Co. Ayan Munir Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3003300426
388 1200 Diners Ch. Tanveer Hafeez 3rd Floor Ansar Road, Out Side 

Souri Gali, Sahiwal
3219696622

389 1204 Shahid Coproration Muhmammad Shahid Iqbal Adda Shareen Mor, Arif Wala 
Road, Sahiwal

3009694048

390 1205 Sheikh Nasrullah & Sons Muhammad Nadeem Shop # 15, Adda Kotar Wala, 
Near Railway Road, Sahiwal

3216901207

391 1206 Sheikh Saleem Azeem 
Garments

Muhammad Saleem 
Shahzad

Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3219691911
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392 1207 New Madina Traders Bahiwal Iftikhar Ahmad H# 21-X-A/30 Street, Tariq Bin 
Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3216933793

393 1210 Chaudhry Bricks Humaira Tahir Kacha Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal,

3214466562

394 1211 Al-Madina Traders Tahir Jamil H# 21-X-A, Tariq Bin Ziad 
Colony, Sahiwal

3216901041

395 1212 Al-Madina Protein Farm & 
Poultry Broker

Muhammad Ikram H# 68/8-D, Old Civil Lines, 
Sahiwal

3234461386

396 1214 Shopping Club Asif Dildar Bhatti 21, Girls College Raod, 
Sahiwal

3009691023

397 1215 Farooq Trading Farooq Dildar Bhatti H# 269/B-X, Bilal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3008691024

398 1216 The Spirit School Imran Hameed H# 28-West Scheme # 2, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3009696828

399 1221 New Muhammad Usman 
Jewellers

Muhammad Usman Sauri Gali, Sahiwal 3009696017

400 1222 Maqsood Anwar Building 
Material Store

Maqsood Anwar Gunj Shakar Colony, 
Muhammad Pur Road, Sahiwal

3028692607

401 1224 Muhammad Iqbal Hassan 
Broker

Muhammad Iqbal Hassan Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3008697799

402 1225 Al-Ameer Jewellers Amir Aleem 517-B-VI, Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3216915750

403 1232 KuKu Mobile Ghulam Destagir Khan H# 466, Block 1, St.# 9, 
Pernami Muhallah, Sahiwal

3006908832

404 1238 Zain Communication Muhammad Irfan College Road, Chichawatni 3148600000
405 1239 Mustafa Hassan & Associate Mustafa Ashraf 222-X, Scheme No. 3, Farid 

Town, Sahiwal
3026666933

406 1242 Safdar Cloth House Safdar Ali Main Bazar, Noor Shah, 
Sahiwal

3404460042

407 1244 Sahiwal Autos Sohail Anwar Railway Road, Sahiwal 3007838629
408 1246 Lahore Tikka House Hasnat Ahmad Railway Road, Sahiwal 3016914740
409 1247 Sheranwala Engineering Ghulam Mustafa Small Industrial Estate, Water 

Near Tanki, Sahiwal
3006917487

410 1250 Sir Syed Cambridge School Mudassar Habib 399-V, Farid Town, Sahiwal 3009695288
411 1251 Allura Beauty Saloon, Studio & 

Training Institute
Naghmana Akmal 217/F, Farid Town, And 

Chowk Pakpattan Upper HBL, 
Near Mujahid Filling Station, 
Sahiwal

3353300167

412 1252 Asghar Electronics Asghar Javaid Main Bazar, Noor Shah, 
Sahiwal

3008698069

413 1253 Ali Corporation Altaf Hussain Chak # 135/9-L, Arifwala 
Road, Sahiwal

3006901335

414 1255 The Hybrid Seed And Chems Muhammad Rizwan Railway Road, Ghallah Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3216911339

415 1256 Al-Ghaffary Traders Sharaf Din Out Side Ghallah Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3006903762

416 1257 Saad Agro Chemical Abdul Waheed Zahid Stadium Chowk, Railway 
Road, Sahiwal

3008691375

417 1260 Harappa Filling Station Ijaz Ahmad Chak # 1/10-L, Harappa 
Station, Harappa

3006903706

418 1261 Fazal Cold Storage Amjad Ali Madhali Road, Chak # 87-
A/6R, Sahiwal

3009690590

419 1265 Rehmani Fiber Industries M. Shoaib Ali Wehgal 
Rehmani

Grain Market, Chichawatni 3218600786

420 1267 Fazal Traders Muhammad Yaqoob Jinnah Shopping Center, High 
Street, Sahiwal

3009691571
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421 1268 Muhammad Shahzad Broker Muhammad Shahzad G.T. Road, Sahiwal 3008691553
422 1283 Montgomery Modern Farm Ahmed Qayyum CHAK NO. 81/5-L SAHIWAL 3219000773

423 1289 Bilal Orthopaedic Clinic Dr. Naeem Akhtar 107/B-6, Canal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3008691011

424 1291 Mian Estate Touqeer Mustafa Tariq Al-Razaq Villas, Madhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3016938512

425 1292 Tayyab Traders Muhammad Younis Hayat Abad, Gali # 4, 
Chichawatni

3006935103

426 1296 Shahbaz Ashraf Property 
Advisor

Shahbaz Ashraf House# 438 Pak Avenue 
Colony Sahiwal

3216901438

427 1297 Mujtaba Jamal Dental Care Mutajaba Jamal Muhammad Pur, Road, Sahiwal 3006923942

428 1300 Bismillah Traders Muhammad Irfan Urdu Bazar, Sahiwal 3008696682
429 1301 Zakia Marketing Kashif Mushtaq Bhatti Near Masjid Takiya, Sunder 

Singh, Mohallah Farid Gunj, 
Sahiwal

3008696672

430 1307 Old Mughal Paint House 
Present

Shafqat Pervaiz Leather Point, Sadar Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3009692867

431 1308 Al-Farid Bakers & Sweets Naseem Ahmad Opp. GPO, Railway Road, 
Yadgar, Sahiwal

3006907901

432 1310 UK Link Ali Hamza 52-Muhammad Pura, Naai 
Abadi, Sahiwal

3126914748

433 1314 Farooq Shakoor Printing Press Abdul Shakoor Hali Road, Near Decent 
Bakery, High Street, Sahiwal

3124222212

434 1316 Ch. Farooq & Co. Ch. Farooq Sattar Jhal Road, Near Ashiana 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3006975313

435 1317 Abdul Qayyum Homeopathic 
Medicines Dealer

Abdul Qayyum High Street , Sahiwal 3008692188

436 1324 Beauty Shoes Zeeshan Javed Shoes Market Street 
Imambargah, Sahiwal

3219694952

437 1330 Anas Enterprises Shaukat Ali St. # 6, Kot Khadam Ali, 
Sahiwal

3336912083

438 1332 Fiaz Commission Shop Fiaz Iqbal Grain Market, Chichawatni 3008654786
439 1333 New Geo Cable Network Muhammad Atif Razzaq 164-Phase 4-Jeewan City, 

Sahiwal
3008738687

440 1338 Ishaq Poultry Farm Muhammad Ishaq Bhullay Di Jhowk, Chak # 
99/9L, Sahiwal

3218693031

441 1342 The Cast (For Boys) Ali Asif Opp. Shadman Town, Main 
Mudhali Road, Sahiwal

3217676783

442 1344 Rehmani Brothers M Ashiq Ali Babar 
Rahmani

Shop 63 Ghallah Mandi 
Chichawatni

3002700786

443 1354 Building Care Centre Muhammad Shoaib Bhandari Chowk, Sahiwal 3017354504
444 1358 STC Engineering & 

Construction
Tariq Masood Ahmad House # 6, MS Homes Sahiwal 3338666314

445 1367 Nayef Muhammad Al Harbi 
Group

Umer Shoukat House # 1-C, Lawyers Colony 
Old Harappa Road Sahiwal

3228788333

446 1368 Irfan Mobile Irfan Rashid Karbala Road, Peernami 
Mohallah, Sahiwal

3007832929

447 1371 A.A.Z. Enterprises Chaudhry Muhammad 
Ajmal

54-Karbala Road, Sahiwal 3344460303

448 1375 Muhammadi Commission Shop Muhammad Javed Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3008201435

449 1381 Big Nawab International 
Trading

Faisal Farrukh Nawab Begum Shehnaz Road, 
Chichawatni

3458120006
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450 1382 Abid Ali Trading Company Abid Ali Peoples Colony, Dispensary 
Road, Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal

3013304505

451 1383 Pure Milk Dairies Muhammad Azhar Aziz 143-B, Officer Colony, Sahiwal 3444471638

452 1390 New Al-Asr Motor Workshop Muhammad Rizwan Azam Near Baba Farid Pak, 90/9-L, 
Arif Road, Sahiwal

3336903709

453 1391 New Al-MECCA Motors Umair Ali Kazim New Baba Farid Park, Arif 
Road, Sahiwal

3008691599

454 1392 Zam Zam Distributer Muhammad Anas Noorani Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3006909671
455 1393 Sahara Paint Industry Muhammad Saqib 87/2 Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3028553377

456 1400 New Lasani Commission Shop Ijaz Ahmad Grain Market, Chichawatni 3008694704

457 1401 Nisar Iron Store Zeeshan Ahmad Khokha Bazar, Sahiwal 3006920584
458 1404 Umer Collection Muhammad Umer Baba Wala Chowk, Sahiwal 3216931215
459 1406 Yasir Traders Muhammad Yasir 257/W, Scheme No. 2, St # 6, 

Farid Town, Sahiwal
3457456030

460 1411 Ch. Muhammad Afzal & Co. Muhammad Irfan Afzal Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3006937026
461 1412 Lahore Poultry Traders Ashfaq Muhammad Stop No. 9, Farid Town, 

Sahiwal
3009694273

462 1415 Three Star Digital Flex Printers Umer Khalid Butt Furniture Bazar, Hussaini 
Chowk Wali Gali, Near City 
Palaza, Sahiwal

3006922409

463 1419 Saltish Trading And Services Kashif Mustafa Saltish, Stop # 10, Main 
Market, Farid Town, Sahiwal

3316907134

464 1421 NH Real Estate Saqib Naseeb G.T. Road, Iqbal Nagar, 
Chichawatni

3217147786

465 1422 Wasif International Traders Muhammad Wasif Javed MUHAMMAD PUR ROAD, 
NEAR GOVT 
COMPREHENSIVE 
SCHOOL, GANJ SHAKER 
COLONY, Sahiwal Sahiwal

3216909567

466 1424 Abbas Ashraf Auditors & 
Consultant

Muhammad Ashraf Ch. Zaildar Colony, Colonel VIP 
Block, House NO. 8, Sahiwal

3137893598

467 1428 Master Traders Muhammad Yousaf Bunga Hayat Road, Malgadda 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3006922514

468 1429 Asad Dental Clinic Asad Khan Karbala Road, Liaqat Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3216913162

469 1435 Ali Foods Bilal Javed Chak # 136/9-L, 6-KM, Multan 
Road, Sahiwal

3228813112

470 1439 Umer Qartaba Travel & Tours Muhammad Atif Jogi Chowk, High Street, 
Sahiwal

3207800364

471 1440 Umer Collection Muhammad Abu Bakar Babe Wala Chowk, Sahiwal 3216938081
472 1441 Bashir Asliha Store Arms & 

Ammunition Dealer
Muhammad Ashfaq Chruch Road, Sahiwal 3006901764

473 1443 Liaqat Ali Ara Machine Liaqat Ali New Ittefaq Computerize 
Kanda Noor Shah Raod, 
Sahiwal

3004547751

474 1444 Muhammad Ali Timber 
Merchant

Muhammad Ali Bashir Colony St# 4, Chak 86/6-
R, Sahiwal

3004230116

475 1459 Babar & Co. Babar Nafees 59-B, Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3004102223

476 1460 Muhammad Arshad Property 
Dealer

Muhammad Arshad Chak # 90/6-R, Post Office 
Same, Sahiwal

3213616390

477 1464 Taj Din & Sons Fertilizer & 
Pestecides Merchant

Muhammad Ashraf AddaMai Wali Masjid Chak # 
90/6-R, Sahiwal

3028690790
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478 1467 Nadeem Iron Store Muhammad Nadeem 
Kamran

Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3009692228

479 1473 AL-Faisal Trading Company Faisal Naqeeb 453/BVII, Railway Road, Near 
Shama Cinema, Sahiwal

3143566111

480 1477 Farooq & Company Farooq Tariq House#347, G-Block, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3008691692

481 1479 Lasani Traders Fazal Rasool Norani Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3207470500
482 1485 Umer Farooq Cotton Industries Muhammad Zafar Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3006901435

483 1486 Salman Brother & Hardware 
Store

Muhammad Umer Farooq Lakkar Mandi, Chichawatni 3457471119

484 1487 H.M Traders Muhammad Mudassar 
Younis

Grain Market, Sahiwal 3009696311

485 1492 Bismillah Commission House M Shoaib Ali Wehgal 
Rehmani

Shop # 63, Grain Market, 
Chichawatni

3208600786

486 1494 Union Communication Muhammad Naeem Rafique Ali Town, College Road, 
Chichawatni

3487600018

487 1498 ZOCCO Traders Muhammad Shahzad Anwar Plot# 140/B, Small Indsutrial 
Estate, Sahiwal

3216903405

488 1506 Muhammad Hanif Property 
Dealer

Muhammad Hanif Chak # 95/6 R, Sahiwal 3006932611

489 1510 Khawaja Iqbal Traders Shakeel Ahmad Block # 1, Opp. Malik Market, 
Chichawatni

3004733859

490 1511 Al-Wali Petroleum Asif Javed 27-W SCHEME # 2 FARID 
TOWN, Sahiwal

3008690196

491 1515 S.S Traders Sohaib Rasul 32-Jamia Faridia Road, Sahiwal 3008690010

492 1520 Fd Water Company Muhammad Saeed H# 23-B, Small Industrial Esate 
Sahiwal

3006913312

493 1521 Computer Panel Abdul Basit Morewala Chowk, Sahiwal 3347467679
494 1522 Majid Computer Lab Abdul Majid High Street, Sahiwal 3216906518
495 1532 Agri Income M Zeeshan Mustafa Chak No. 92/6R, Sahiwal 3006999502
496 1535 Sidhu Brothers Trading 

Company
Muhammad Khalid Younus Inside Grain Market, Sahiwal 3014618928

497 1537 Ehsan Poultry Farm Muhammad Ehsan Chak # 87/A, 6 R, Chobary 
Wali, Sahiwal

3009691371

498 1538 Rasheed Ahmad Saqib Govt 
Contractor

Rasheed Ahmad Saqib H # 417, St # 9, Jahaz Ground, 
Sahiwal

3143601401

499 1539 Jallandhar Farming Serivce Muhamamd Tahir Javed Grain, Market, Chichawatni 3009693306
500 1542 Al-Wali & Co Hammad Afzal H # 103/F, Farid Town, 

Sahiwal
3018691840

501 1543 Good Deal Motors Muhammad Naeem-ul-Abd H # 147, Block 1, St 5, 
Muslimabad, Sahiwal

3006923332

502 1545 Waseem Traders M. Waseem Akbar Chak # 82/6R, Zaidi Street, 
Sahiwal

3044504900

503 1551 Amjad Trading Co. & 
Commission Agent

Saima Amjad Grain Market, Sahiwal 3206900092

504 1553 Syeb City Play Land Muhammad Ali Amjad H # 233/X, Farid Town, P-3, 
Sahiwal

3211222286

505 1557 M/S Chohadury Estate Agency 
& Developers

Hashim Ali 20/A, Pak Avenue, Main Road, 
Sahiwal

3009694140

506 1559 Marian Traders International Ghulam Hussnain Nai Abadi, Near Hazoori 
Masjid, H#306, Mohallah 
Muhammad Pura Sahiwal

3233051111

507 1561 A-One Dairy Muhammad Asghar Peoples Colony, Near G.T. 
Road, Sahiwal

3006935718
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508 1563 Usman & Co. Muhammad Usman Anwar 235/X, Farid Town, Scheme# 
III, Sahiwal

3349733996

509 1566 Property Income Sumaira Jamil 108/12L, Abadi Baba Sharif 
Din, Jahaz Ground, Sahiwal

3016921095

510 1568 Al Fateh Leather Shahid Ali Chak # 95/6-R, Sahiwal 3124748617
511 1569 Al Ghafoor Traders Muhammad Rashid Ghafoor Adda Mai Wali Masjid, 90/6-R, 

Sahiwal, Near Habib Bank
3006902550

512 1570 Ammar Engineering Order 
Supplier

Muhammad Ammar Tariq Shoop # 1, Baldia Market High 
Street, Sahiwal

3156140140

513 1573 Modern Jewellers Khalid Hussain Raza Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3009690231
514 1574 Pak Jeweller Muhammad Saeed Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3006901699
515 1579 Asif Bashir Service Ali Hassan 1-A Main Gate, Gulistan 

Housing Sacheme Bypass 
Sahiwal

3000666509

516 1581 Batala Food Industry Mian Pervaiz Ahmad 79-C Samall Industry Estate, 
Sahiwal

3008625370

517 1583 Iftikhar Ahmad Paper Seller Iftikhar Ahmed H#220B-VII, Near GPO, 
Railway Road, Sahiwal

3224464445

518 1584 Shahid Jewellers Shahid Javed Shahid Jewellers Sori Gali 
Sahiwal

3009693990

519 1587 Malik Sardar Muhammad & 
Sons Old Spare Parts

Tariq Javed AB Para Market Near Al Badar 
Madrisa G.T Road Sahiwal

3007834924

520 1590 Batala Food Agencies M. Kashif Tipu Main Bazar JAHAZ Ground 
Sahiwal

3008695370

521 1593 Aroosa Cloth House Muhammad Fayyaz Sori Gali Sahiwal 3217545556
522 1597 Shahzad Traders Shahzad Ali Madina Plaza (Pervaiz Plaza), 

Pakpattan Road, Pakpattan 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3008692724

523 1603 Human Welfare Society Ch. Sardar Ali 76-A OFFICER COLONY 
SAHIWAL

3216903076

524 1608 HS & Co Muhammad Humayon 
Haziq

H # 484/B-VII, Dosehra 
Ground, Sahiwal

3120000381

525 1609 Hamza Garments Muhammad Usman Ansar Road, Sahiwal 3216933910
526 1611 Lucky Rice Mills Nasir Hameed Ch Office No. 1, 1st Floor, Head 

Office, Rizwan Plaza, Jinnah 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3008690149

527 1612 Nasrullah Poultry Service Nasrullah Khan Hameed Town, Sahiwal 3016937855
528 1613 Hamza Traders Umbreen Habib H # 3/Z, TARIQ BIN ZIAD 

COLONY, Sahiwal
3000602666

529 1614 Muslim Traders Waseem Ashraf Chak No.88/6R, Neki Wala, 
Sahiwal

3025478750

530 1615 Ibrahim Poultry Services Anees-ur-Rehman 59-C, Old Civil Lines, NR 
Fateh Sher Police Stn. Sahiwal

3006905126

531 1617 Abdullah & Co. Umer Farooq 66-A, Gulshan-e-Ali Housing 
Scheme, Sahiwal

3006922124

532 1618 Khalid & Sons Petroleum Muhammad Khalid Bilal Colony Sahiwal 3216901173
533 1619 Leather Point Muhammad Mubashar 

Sadiq
Bata Comfort, Sadar Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3007836062

534 1620 Malik Muhammad Irshad 
Carriage

Malik Muhammad Irshad 2/F, Gulshan-e-Ali Housing 
Scheme, Sahiwal

3009695001

535 1621 Property Advisor Muhammad Shahzad Akram H # 440/M, Fareed Town, 
Sahiwal

3217980144

536 1623 Madina Fiber Industry Muhammad Ramzan Grain Market Chichawatni 3313334957
537 1624 Malik Carriage Contractor Malik Nazia Tabassam H # 108, Shahdab Town, Umar 

Block, Sahiwal
3009695001
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538 1626 New Alamgir Zipper Asif Sohail Bhatti Outside Sori Gali, Sahiwal 3009692512
539 1627 Al Masood Electronics Ch. Masood Nabi Church Road Sahiwal 3009690968
540 1628 Lasani Paint Advisor Muhammad Saeed Zafar High Street Jogi Chowk 

Sahiwal
3009690237

541 1629 Tanveer Electric Store Muhammad Tanveer High Street Sahiwal 3127686670
542 1630 Hassan Corporation Muhammad Arshad 2-A Gulistan Road Near AFC 

Sahiwal
3006930283

543 1633 Fair Links Collection Mansoor Akhter Stop No.04, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3008699101

544 1634 Sadaf Cloth House Sadaf Sulman Khan Shaheed E Millat Bazar 
Chichawatni

3007590020

545 1637 Ghafoor Enterprises Rashid Ghafoor 62-J Officer Colony Farid 
Town Sahiwal

3218691999

546 1642 Bilal Traders M. Bilal Shafiq Naiwala Banglow, Sahiwal 3459696145
547 1643 Javaid Hassan Cloth House Zahid Javed Hassan Depalpur Bazar Sahiwal 3216922913
548 1644 M. Amin Karyana Store Muhammad Amin High Street, Sahiwal 3009696286
549 1647 Al Jannat Poultry Farm Iftikhar Ahmad Khan 111/9-L, Pakpttan Road, 

Sahiwal
3018691612

550 1648 Central Cool Muhammad Saeed 148/B-II, Mohallah Blot Gunj, 
Sahiwal

3009692408

551 1649 Adil Motors & Traders Shahzad Nadeem Niazi Colony, Arif Road, 
Sahiwal

3226992222

552 1651 Fantastic Garments Sh. M. Waseem Ghas Mandi Bazar Sahiwal 3009694033
553 1652 New Azeem Garment Sh. Muhammad Azeem H# 3, St # 1, Model City, Jhall 

Road, Sahiwal
3009697433

554 1655 Unique Spare Part Distribution Jamshed Hasan Unique Traders, Adda 89/6R, 
Muhammad Pur Road, Sahiwal

3454469222

555 1659 Faisal Jewellers Faisal Islam Sauri Gali Sahiwal 3336901997
556 1665 Al Harmain Centre Ishtiaq Hussain H # 5/W, Scheme # 2 Farid 

Town Sahiwal
3006905975

557 1666 Ahmad Enterprises Rana Nisar Ahmad Khan Chak No 78/ 5R P/O Khas 3077771317
558 1670 Pakistan Electronics Ch. Shahid Nadeem Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3006974296
559 1671 Naeem & Co Naeem Aslam Muhallah Farid Gunj Sahiwal 3009692217
560 1672 Zia Commission Shop Abdul Rehman Ghallah Mandi Pakpatan 3009694029
561 1674 Al-Qaim Traders Syed Moazzam Ali Shah Near Baba Farid Park Street # 1 

Arifwala Road Sahiwal
3427077077

562 1683 Raha Furniture Maryam Kashif Liaqat Road Sahiwal 3216906900
563 1684 Ahmed Furniture Ahmed Rashid 148-X Farid Town Sahiwal 3236906900
564 1686 Ali Contractor Hafiz Ali Amjad Office # 6 Dream Land Liaqat 

Road Sahiwal
3326537383

565 1695 Wood Land Decorators Sania Asad Gulistan Road Sahiwal 3009690005
566 1697 Liberty Shoes Sh. Muhammad Farooq Gali IMAM Bargha Sahiwal 3219699307
567 1699 S.S Fabrics Dealer Muhammad Akbar House #83/E, Old Civil Line, 

Sahiwal
3226055548

568 1700 Farooq Brother Karyana Saqib Dildar Bhatti High Street Sahiwal 3084760090
569 1701 Kashif Dildar Bhatti Karyana 

Store
Kashif Dildar Bhatti Urdu Bazar, (Old Sabzi Mandi) 

Sahiwal
3120220924

570 1703 Rafique Karyana Store Muhammad Aftab Rafique Farid Town, Sahiwal 3006900989
571 1707 Faizan-E-Madina Traders Muhammad Yasin Ghallah Mandi Chichawatni 3218438812
572 1710 S.S Associates Ch. Safdar Rashid 2-KM, Noor Shah Road, 

Sahiwal
3218691122

573 1716 Crown Printers Razia Awais Sadar Bazar Sahiwal 3009694008
574 1720 Shalimar Developer Arshad Hussain Anjum Farm, Gulshan Ali 

Housing Scheme, Sahiwal
3008690281

575 1721 Royal Home Developers Arshad Hussain Anjum Farm, Gulshan Ali 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3008690281
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576 1723 New Home Developer Arshad Hussain Anjum Farm, Gulshan Ali 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

577 1728 Al-Rehman Poultry Traders Haseeb Munawar Chak#39/12-L Road 
Chichawatni

3006926739

578 1731 Payara Chicken Commission 
Agent

Muhammad Shafique Church Road, Sahiwal 3006907349

579 1732 Crown Star Seed Corporation Kamran Saeed 134/9-L, By Pass Multan Road, 
Sahiwal

3009428646

580 1733 R & H Traders Raza Shafique Parnami Mohallah, Sahiwal 3216933308
581 1734 Bhai Bhai Motors Muhammad Tayyab Church Road Langriyal Market 

Opp ABL Bank Sahiwal
3218691664

582 1737 Yasar Trading Agency Yasar Irafat Yasar Trading Agency, 
Pakpattan Chowk, Multan 
Road, Sahiwal

3009455826

583 1742 Super Protein Farm Muhammad Farooq Plot # 43/110 Chak 82/5-L, 
Katorwala Bunga Hayat Road, 
Sahiwal

3129551254

584 1749 Mujahid Spray Center Danish Iftikhar Stadium Road, Sahiwal 3004073919
585 1753 Sawera Food Allah Ditta Allah Ditta, 134/9L Wala Pull, 

Near Al-Noor CNG, G.T.Road, 
Sahiwal

3006920684

586 1754 Hayat Sweet Merchant Muhammad Hayat Muhammad Hayat, Pull 90/9L, 
Near Jamia Rashidia No.2, 
Sahiwal

3006933961

587 1759 Madina Bricks Co. Muhammad Sajjad Arshad Muhammad Sajjad Arshad, 
Noor Shah, Sahiwal

588 1763 Hassan Tyre Nabeel Ahmad Nabeel Ahmad, Lahore Road, 
Sahiwal

3004021757

589 1764 Ali International Muhammad Sibghtullah Ali Basement Sadeeq Plaza, Super 
Market, Near Govt College Of 
Commerce, Sahiwal

3008398880

590 1766 Munir & Sons Rice Processing 
Mills

Khalid Munir 5-KM Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3057115936

591 1767 H.A. Enterprise Hafiz Muhammad Adeel Sh. Beri Wala Chowk, Sahiwal 3066900700

592 1769 Aamir Traders Aamir Shah Aamir Shah, H # 139,Al-
Razzaq Villas, Sahiwal

3219594402

593 1778 Hi-Care Business Network Abdul Sattar Shahid H # 66-A, Officers Colony, 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3009695404

594 1785 Chichawatni Commission Shop Saleem Sajjad Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3016913828

595 1786 Usman Zari Palace Muhammad Usman Usman Zari Palace, Outside 
Sori Gali, Opp Qadir Fabrics, 
Sahiwal

3229738375

596 1791 Al-Madina Paint House Omair Ikram Near Niazi Pull, Pakpattan 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3009697738

597 1795 Sabiria Gas Muhammad Idrees 519/B-VII, Jail Road Sahiwal 3009693910
598 1796 Lalazar Property Dealer Sajjad Ahmad Chowk Lalazar Colony, Kacha 

Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal
3016935580

599 1797 VIP Mall Asif Saeed Naya Bazar, Chichawatni 3006911676
600 1798 Ashiq Hussain & Co. 

Commission Agent
Ashiq Hussain 216-Grain Market, Chichawatni 3006930226

601 1801 Mehtab & Sons Nadeem Akram Arifwla Road, Sahiwal 3009692126
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602 1815 Rauf Traders Abdul Rauf Javed 125/W, Scheme # 2, St # 2, 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3006901576

603 1816 Nea Sawera Muhammad Safdar Green View Center, Stadium 
Road, Sahiwal

3006926954

604 1817 Yasir Zarai Ijnas Shop Yasir Saleem H # 110/B-VI, Kausar Street, 
Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal

3064851056

605 1818 Muhammad Ali Mubarak Ali 
Commission Agent

Muhammad Ali 245/B-6, Grain Market Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3444555540

606 1821 Syed Traders Syed Nad-e-Ali Shah H # 74/A, Shadman Town, 
Chak# 86/6R,Sahiwal

3004080005

607 1822 Ali Cold Storage Shahid Nawaz Al- Manzer New Civil Lines, 
568/BVII Sahiwal

3016535714

608 1826 Sabri Traders Amer Khan Gulshan Colony, St # 03, 
Gulistan Road, Faridia Park, 
Sahiwal

3216900555

609 1832 G.G.Corporation Mudassar Nazar 362/B- IV, Jannat Market, 
Inside Sori Gali, Sahiwal

3087860007

610 1834 Safar-e-Kaba Travel & Tours Adeel Shafiq Office # 33, Super Market, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3216927421

611 1836 Umer Brother Commission 
Shop

Zaheer Ahmad Garin Market, Chichawatni 3037417488

612 1840 Arham Traders Muhammad Waseem Inside Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3008691301

613 1843 Fahad Property Advisor Fahad Altaf 168, Insar Gali, Bilal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3228977177

614 1844 New Malik Broiler Sale Center Sohail Babar Depalpur Bazzar, Near 
Mazdoor Puli, Sahiwal

3227500919

615 1848 Usman Traders Muhammad Usman 
Abdullah

H#52, Abu Bakar Block, 
Shadab Town, Sahiwal

3006928098

616 1849 Deen International Arshad Mehmood 91-G, Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3006920493

617 1851 Faisal Bin Zahid Jewellers Faisal Bin Zahid Suri Gali, Sahiwal 3216906579
618 1853 Al-Awan Autos Muhammad Waqas Malik Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3006921227

619 1855 Sohni Dharti Poultries Muhammad Naveed Moza Dad Saho, Old 
Chichawatni Road Harappa

620 1863 Raza Electronics Asad Abbas College Road, Chichawatni 3125486635
621 1864 Naveed Traders Muhammad Naveed Inside Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3008377190

622 1869 Mohsin Traders Muhammad Mohsin Amin Office # 154, District Courts, 
Sahiwal

3016929775

623 1872 Faisal & Khalid Traders Muhammad Faisal Nadeem Urdu Bazar, (Old Sabzi Mandi) 
Sahiwal

3009691856

624 1874 Sajid & Brother Eng Works Sajid Mehmood H # 236, Mohallah Bilalpura, 
Jahaz Ground Sahiwal

3009698675

625 1878 Ahmad Hassan Protein Farm Tahir Rauf Choudhry Chak # 96/6-R, Kachi Pakki 
Road, Sahiwal

3009696896

626 1883 Muhammad Sarwar Murgh 
Channy

Muhammad Sarwar H # 909/B-VII, Doha Doshara 
Ground, Sahiwal

3009693055

627 1884 Mohsin Traders Mohsin Ismail Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3216914043
628 1886 Muazmee Plastic Muhammad Yaqoob Babaywala Chowk, Depalpur 

Bazar, Sahiwal
3004934734

629 1888 Fresco Bakery & General Store Azhar Hussain 42-Krbala Road, Sahiwal 3006900391

630 1894 Nazir Ahmad Traders Tanveer Ahmad Rehmani Road, House # 372, 
Block # 2, Chichawatni

3006919482
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631 1897 Vegal Brothers Commission 
Agent

Adnan Shahid Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3006918453

632 1902 Capricorn Chemicals & 
Fertilizer

Syed Asim Kamran Gillani H # 05, St 3, Ganj Shakar 
Colony, Sahiwal

3009696422

633 1903 Sheikh Jee & Sons Sheikh Shoukat Ali Sirki Bazar, Near Railway 
Crossing, Sahiwal

3037630008

634 1906 Jutt Milk Point Qaiser Saleem Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3411415643
635 1907 Hafiz Garments Wajid Aziz Ghas Mandi Bazar Sahiwal 3215278606
636 1909 Ali Printers Ali Raza Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3009017373
637 1910 HD Trader Muhammad Danish Sohail ANSARI LADGE NO 1 AL 

RAZZAQ VILLAS MIAN 
MADHALI ROAD SAHIWAL

3008617398

638 1918 Shamraiz Engineering Industry Muhammad Shafique 138-C, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3336920938

639 1919 New Farid Mechanical Works Abdul Ghaffar 78-C, Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3077868678

640 1920 Gulzar Brothers Eng Works Gulzar Ahmad 77/C, Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3216901620

641 1922 AS Traders Syed Athar Hussain Shah House # 645, St # 09, Lane-1, 
Pak Avenue Colony, Sahiwal

3006938941

642 1924 Bhatti Plastic Store Shahid Iqbal Chowk 86-6R Near Qadira 
Cold Storage, Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3009694941

643 1927 Mian Hassan Associates Estates Anwar Ali H # 91-F, Gulshan-e-Ali 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3000765104

644 1929 M.D Dairies Muhammad Kashif Gill 5-kM Kacha Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3448181108

645 1931 Computer Care Muhammad Irfan Ghousia Computer Market, 
Morewala Chowk, Sahiwal

3016913192

646 1933 New Basharat Medical Store Sajid Bashir Naiwala Road, Harappa Station 3004964545

647 1934 New Family Mart Tariq Habib Naiwala Road, Harappa Station 3457440563

648 1935 Noor Brother Zarai Corporation Noor-ul-Amin G.T.Road, Harappa Station 3433363333

649 1938 H.N.S. Real Estate Naman Saeed H # 268 Block Y, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3009696432

650 1939 Fahad Trading Corporation Fahad Khan Lodhi Jinnah Town, Harrappa 3336906858
651 1941 Faizan Cloth House Faizan Ahmad Haideri Mohallah, Sahiwal 3239699300
652 1942 Zeeshan Bhai Cloth House Zeeshan Ahmad Haideri Mohallah, Opp. 

Phelwan Sweets, Sahiwal
3026539300

653 1945 Bismillah Traders Waqar Azeem 61-Gulistan Road, Fruit 
Market, Sahiwal

3027892155

654 1947 Bau Jee & Sons Muhammad Saleem H # 32/W, 40 Feet Road, Tariq 
Bin Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3008692311

655 1949 Dubai Traders Wahid Bashir Shop # 2, Ashraf Plaza, Sarafa 
Bazar, Sahiwal

3006905116

656 1950 Sh Haroon Govt Contractors Haroon Rasheed House # 417, St 9, Jahaz 
Ground, Sahiwal

3247425671

657 1951 Khadams Corporation Syed Ali Zain Sherazi House # 294, W Block, St # 1, 
Pak Avenue Society, Sahiwal

3016927100

658 1954 Kiran Tent Service Sabir Ali Khan H # 7, Kot Allah Din #1, PO 
85/6R, Sahiwal,

.
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659 1956 Haris Garments Muhammad Hamza Outside Sori Gali, Ansar Road, 
Sahiwal

3217009518

660 1957 Sheikh Karyana Store Imran Afzal Old Sabzi Mandi, Sahiwal 3006931516
661 1958 Creative Center Asia Batool House # 228, Kocha Bhattian, 

Nai Abadi, Sahiwal , C/O Boby 
Shoes

3009696293

662 1970 Areej Enterprises Rana Javed Nisar H # 22, Fateh Sher Road, 
Sahiwal

3009693342

663 1972 Royal Energy Tauseef Sultan Royal Energy, Sultan 
Electronics, 586-Liaqat Chowk, 
Karbala Road, Sahiwal

3006930693

664 1974 Irfan Electric Store & Fancy 
Light

Muhammad Irfan Rashid Morewala Chowk, Computer 
Market, Sahiwal

3239966966

665 1975 Bhatti Cable Services Fiaz Ahmad 286/B-I, Bilal Ganj Near 
Hussaini Chowk, Sahiwal

3126901585

666 1982 Usman Collection Usman Mujahid Shop. 344/B-IV Ansar Gali, 
Out Side Sori Gali ,Sahiwal

3216893318

667 1983 Bilal Jeweller Bilal Haider Main Sori Gali Sahiwal 3127449998
668 1987 Community Development 

Council
Ch. Asif Nawaz House # 146/B-I, Muslimabad, 

Sahiwal
3216925158

669 1988 Bombay Trader Muhammad Asad Adil Zain CHOWK SOURI GALI 
SAHIWAL

3219691933

670 1989 Bombay Bag House Zain-Ul-Abideen Out Side Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3219691933
671 1990 Saquib Traders Saquib Nawaz Kayani CHAK # 88/A-6-R RATTI 

TIBBI SAHIWAL
3016902088

672 1991 Ali & Sohail Logistics Muhammad Ali Qasim Near By Pass, Pakpattan Road, 
Chak # 88/9L, Sahiwal

3018698264

673 1994 Ali Raza Traders Ali Raza SHARBAT BAZAR 
SAHIWAL

3006939580

674 1995 Ayaz Trader Ch Saud Ayaz Chamber #156-District Court 
Sahiwal

3009692136

675 1997 Abdullah Cattle Farm Abdullah H # 34,RBlock, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3008673627

676 1998 Ahmad Electric Store Ahmad Masood Rashid Pasha Street Sahiwal 3006934298
677 1999 Muhammad Anwar 

Commission Agent
Muhammad Anwar CHAK # 112/9-L DAK 

KHANA KHAS SAHIWAL
3367000108

678 2000 Classic Seed Corporation Sajid Bashir 20-Main Road, Pak Avenue 
Town, Sahiwal

3005556545

679 2001 Naeem Abbas Traders Naeem Abbas Mohallah Rajpootan Ravi Road 
Harappa Sahiwal

3006920706

680 2003 Al-Hassan Garden Haroon-ul-Hassan Chak # 88-A-6R, Ratti Tibbi, 
Sahiwal

3009690719

681 2005 New Raza Khalid & Co Muhammad Khalid Qamar Plaza Jinnah Chowk 
Sahiwal

3049983787

682 2017 S.M. Rice Mills Shoukat Ali 10-KM, By Pass Arif Road, 
Sahiwal

3008699606

683 2021 Ittefaq Commission Shop Ijaz Ahmad Grain Market Sahiwal 3216913045
684 2026 Rao Brothers Engineering 

Works
Muhammad Zahid Latif 46-C SMALL INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE SAHIWAL
3009696521

685 2033 H H Mobiles Zahid Maqsood Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal 3006934575
686 2040 Sh. Wajahat Ali Corporation & 

Commission Agents
Wajahat Ali Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3000768012

687 2044 Iconic Traders Usman Zakir Noor Shah Road, Opp: 
PHAOffice, Ismael Plaza, 
Sahiwal

3039504181
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688 2046 Mian Lal Din Sons Muhammad Arshad Shaheed-E-Milat Bazar, 
Chichawatni

3006998724

689 2047 Bhatti Gas Center Muhammad Ramzan Inside Bus Stand, Sahiwal 3156909475
690 2050 Maqsood Trader Naveed Iqbal H # 124, St 1, Quaid-e- Azam 

Colony, Sahiwal
3004984900

691 2051 M.Y.Electric Store Muhammad Yasin Baba Mast Colony, Chak # 
86/6R, St # 4,Sahiwal

3006927183

692 2052 Siddique & Sons Shahid Imran Adda Yousafwala, Opp: 
FFCWarehou Se, Chak # 
84/5L,Sahiwal

3008695884

693 2054 New Fatima Jewellers Muhammad Hanif Sarafa Bazar, Sahiwal 3014480753
694 2058 Nizami Karyana Store Jawad Siddique Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal 3008695552
695 2061 Prime Restaurant Muhammad Bilal Morwala Chowk, Sahiwal 3116911494
696 2062 Sheikh Fayaz Printer Fayaz Ahmad House # 272/B-I, Plot Gunj, 

Sahiwal
3074978290

697 2063 Aziz Transport Parts Shop Aziz Sultan House # 3, Fateh Sher Colony, 
Sahiwal

3036328285

698 2065 Kaneez Beauty Parlour Kaneez Narjis House # 489, St. # 9, Anayat 
Ilahi Colony, Sahiwal

3236938400

699 2068 Ghulam Farid Toy Shop Ahmad Nawaz Chak # 99/9L, Sahiwal 3017891399
700 2070 M.K.Book Store Muhammad Khan Chak # 99/9L, Sahiwal 3480756478
701 2071 M.I.Traders Muhammad Arshad Chak No.20/11-L, Tehsil 

Chichawatni
3044268671

702 2072 M.A.Enterprises Muhammad Ali Chak # 81/5R, Sahiwal 3016535217
703 2073 Shabbir Ahmad Commission 

Shop
Shabbir Ahmad House # 452, Mohallah Farid 

Gunj, Sahiwal
3317168203

704 2074 Gulraiz Traders Gulraiz Arshad Khan 2-Fatima Jinnah Road, Pernami 
Mohallah, Sahiwal

3008699619

705 2077 Peal International Enterprises Pervaiz Iqbal House # 122/B- VII, ST. # 1, 
Quaid- E-Azam Colony, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3029829958

706 2078 Tayyab Traders Muhammad Tayyab House # 89, St.2- S-3, 
Mohallah Chishtian, Chowk 
Farid, Sahiwal

3016914478

707 2080 Qaiser Enterprises Muhammad Qaisar House # 202, Railway Road, 
Near GPO, Sahiwal

3016925655

708 2081 Javed Traders Javed Arshad Khan 1-Fatima Jinnah Road, Pernami 
Moh Sahiwal

3009698466

709 2082 Farhan Mobile Mautas Anjum Karbala Road, Liaqat Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3016900019

710 2083 Masood Electric Store Awais Masood Nabi Baba Farid Park, Arif Road, 
Sahiwal

3016928930

711 2084 Awab Lube & Traders M Nadeem Irshad Arif Road, Sahiwal 3009696608
712 2087 M Bilal Arshad Govt. 

Contractor
Muhammad Bilal Arshad H # 60, New Jeewan City, 

Ahmar Block, Madhali Road, 
Sahiwal

3336937337

713 2088 Sardar Developers Syed Muhammad Ali House # 324, Farid Town, Ph-
3,Sahiwal

3334647669

714 2092 Ch Agri & Dairy Farm Usman Ali Chak # 134/9L, Sahiwal, 
Mailing Address, Chamber 
#14/F, Rai Iqbal Block, Distt. 
Courrt Sahiwal

3006920569

715 2094 Home Associate Yasir Pir Muhammad 22/E, Gulshan E Ali Housing 
Scheme, By Pass Road, 
Sahiwal

3444666222

716 2097 New Decent Garments & Shoe Muhammad Imran Nazir Shop # 30-31, Raja Market, 
Harappa Station

3004006520
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717 2125 Geo Malik Broiler Shop Muhammad Akram Dispensary Road, Sahiwal 3054437186
718 2141 Baloch Transport Company Rahat Sajjad Khan Tufail Shaheed Road, Near 

PSO Depot, Sahiwal
3217900055

719 2143 Zulfiqar Ali Rehmani 
Commission Shop

Zulfiqar Ali Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni, 3006902926

720 2146 Adeel Commission Shop Adeel Azam Shop# 71, Ghallah Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3017246366

721 2147 Yasir Traders Muhammad Yasir Noor H#230/B-VIII, Main Road, 
Madina Colony, Nai Abadi, 
Sahiwal

3009690131

722 2148 Kashif Traders Kashif Noor House # 230/B- VIII,Madina 
Colony, Main Road, Nai Abadi, 
Sahiwal

3009695131

723 2149 Ali Riaz Traders Muhammad Ali Riaz House # 193/B,Gunj Street, 
Moorwal A Chowk, Sahiwal,

3216911889

724 2154 M Bilal Fazal Traders Muhammad Imran Hassan 123/B-5,Pul Bazar, Sahiwal 3219690444
725 2156 Sheikh Khalid Sons Muhammad Azeem 

Shehzad
Grain Market, Near Jamia 
Masjid Uqaf, Sahiwal

3077777385

726 2158 N.N.Developers Nadeem Hamid House # 4, Near Qayyum 
Hospital, Sahiwal

3211111476

727 2164 Rana Traders Rana Rizwan Gull Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3478888988
728 2165 Adnan Laptop Computer Adnan Shahzad Hashmi 534 PAK AVENUE, STREET 

NO 5, NEAR MASJID 
IBRAHEEM, Sahiwal Sahiwal

3116590222

729 2166 Ahmad Nadeem Khokhar 
Contractor

Ahmad Nadeem Khokhar Khokar House 12-A, Line # 3, 
Royal Orchard, Sahiwal

3156935220

730 2169 Madina Traders Imran Muhammad Abid Opposite PSO Pump, Railway 
Road, Sahiwal

3168611000

731 2171 New S.M. Zafar & Co. 
Commission Agents

Muhammad Shahzad Zafar H# 261/40, South Side, Ghallah 
Mandi, Mohallah Qasaban 
Sahiwal

3216922644

732 2173 Irfan & Co Molty Flex 
Distributor

Irfan Ahmad Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3009690679

733 2176 M. Sharif Abdul Rashid Wool 
& Cotton Commission Agents

Muhammad Sharif Shop# 31-B-6, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3006335580

734 2178 Pakistan Commission Shop Tazeem Ashraf Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3447399825
735 2180 Pasban Traders Shafique Shahid 168-A, Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3228951953

736 2183 Bridge International Education 
Group

Malik Usman Rafique 
Awan

House # 23, Old Civil Line, 
Sahiwal,

3113633636

737 2184 Zayyar Enterprises Muhammad Ijaz Ahmad House # 293-W, Block, Line # 
1, Pak Avenue Colony, Sahiwal

3336916545

738 2189 Aseef Carriage Contractor Malik Muhammad Aseef 
Tabussum

House No.25/F, Gulshan Ali 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3008695001

739 2192 Ali Brothers Trading Zafar Ali 37/B, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3009690345

740 2193 Shahid Printer Shahid Ghafoor House # 893/483, Dosehra 
Ground, Sahiwal

3008691672

741 2196 Top Speed Oil Co. Shahid Saleem Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal

742 2200 Al Razzaq Property Advisor Adnan Khalid 1-Main Madhali Road, Sahiwal 3218691232

743 2206 Zia Cosmetics Zia-ur-Rehman Zainab Plaza, Near City Post 
Office, Sahiwal

3004612251

744 2209 Shahid Associates Shahid Khan Niazi Grain Market,Sahiwal 3009690525
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745 2212 Shahid Hussain Commission 
Shop

Shahid Hussain 5-KM Kacha Noor Shah Raod, 
Sahiwal

3006904073

746 2214 Abdullah Sanitary & Ceramics Khalid Mahmood Main Arifwala Road, Near PSO 
Petrol Pump, Sahiwal

3354784654

747 2218 Salva Traders Ali Raza Gunj Shakar Colony, Pakpattan 
Road, Sahiwal

3049885828

748 2222 Rana Imran Asghar Associates Rana Imran Asghar Officers Colony, Jahaz 
Ground,Sahiwal

3007831979

749 2224 Awaz & Co Imtiaz Ahmad Butt H # 72, Karbala Road, 
Mohallah Chishtian, Sahiwal

3004337458

750 2229 Hamza Traders Hamza Hassan Pakpattan Bazar,Near Iqbal 
Sweet, Sahiwal

3437841114

751 2240 Raza & Ismail Traders Muhammad Raza Mustafa Shop # 1, Super Market, Liaqat 
Road, Sahiwal

3004228862

752 2242 Ali Brothers Govt. Contractor 
& Engineering

Syed Abid Hussain Shah 
Gillani

Housing Colony, 162/W, 
Chichawatni

3006891400

753 2244 Mirza Enterprises Nadeem Ahmad H # 290, Block-U ,Scheme # 2, 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3008147579

754 2246 UMT Food Trading Company Muzamil Farooq Grain Market, Sahiwal 3404288238
755 2247 Faizan Traders Muhammad Faizan Shop# 4, Church Road, 

Sahiwal
3207572480

756 2261 Zamurrad Rice Mills Hafiz Muhammad Imran 
Sarwar

Chak # 13/11-L, Chichawatni 3008695613

757 2262 Sahiwal Traders Muhammad Athar Shop, Mission Chowk, 
Sahowal

3466941008

758 2263 Hammad Enterprises Muhammad Afzal Khan H#103-F Block, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3009698155

759 2264 Mobile Home Hassan Awais # 582, Laiqat Chowk, Sahiwal 3457443337

760 2272 New Al Arooj Travels Waheed Ullah Anjam Basement Al Arooj Travels & 
Tours, Moor Wala Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3227055579

761 2273 Top Spot Azam Ashraf 64-B, Grils College Road, 
Sahiwal

3009699577

762 2275 Ali Poultry Khalid Siddique Kamiana Chak # 98/9-L, Sahiwal 3336971209
763 2276 Sohail Farm Industry Shahzad Akbar Plot # 54/C, Small Industrial 

Estate, Sahiwal
3008693107

764 2277 Ali Engineering Works Haider Ali Plot # 54/C, Small Industrial 
Estate, Sahiwal

3006932627

765 2278 Bilal Traders Muhammad Mohsin G.T. Road, Near Green CNG, 
Sahiwal

3457446711

766 2281 Salaar Construction Company Muhammad Tanveer Ch Office # 322, Jeewan City 
Housing Scheme, Madhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3457449999

767 2282 Chaudhry Construction 
Company

Khalid Islam Commercial Plaza No.1, Etihad 
City, Muhammad Pur Road, 
Sahiwal

3457443367

768 2287 Ashraf Goli Maker Habib Ahmad 305/B-IV, Sarafa Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3006926200

769 2294 Assad General Store & Book 
Depo

Abdul Waheed Main Bazar, Noor Shah, 
Sahiwal

3009690804

770 2295 Al Meezan Jewellers Muhammad Qasim Souri Gali, Bano Market, 
Sahiwal

3216931698

771 2297 H.Chaudhry Corporation Muhammad Bilal Hanif 12 Km, Arifwala Road, 107/9-
L, Sahiwal

3009690491
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772 2299 Usama Khan Cloth & Botek Najma Khan Street # 10, Kot Alla Din # 1, 
Near Garwi Wala Pull, Sahiwal

3156380551

773 2300 Mehboob Corporation Muhammad Mehboob Alam Shop # 50, Jinnah Shopping 
Center High Street, Sahiwal

3009692061

774 2301 Al Aziz Agricultural Farm Usman Aziz Chaudhry Chak # 90-6-R, Muhammad 
Pur Road, Sahiwal

3008457888

775 2302 Bashir IT Solution Abdul Rehman Bashir 54-Sadar Bazar, Sahiwal 3049664254
776 2305 Al Habib Commission Shop Dilshad Ali Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3007373681
777 2306 New Modern Jewellers Affan Ahmed Khalid Out Side Souri Gali, Sahiwal 3216902065
778 2308 Daata Marquee Rashid Ahmed Madhali Road, Sahiwal 3009691251
779 2309 Daata Filling Station Rashid Ahmed Madhali Road, Sahiwal 3009691251
780 2311 Chand Construction Company Muhammad Rizwan Arshad House # 322, Block G, Farid 

Town, Sahiwal
3016922548

781 2314 Chamman Jewellers Shahid Mahmood Sahiid Mehmood Sabir Market, 
Androon Sori Gali, Sahiwal

3218590717

782 2315 Star Ad Saima Umar Five Ways Chowk, Super 
Market, Sahiwal

3006922409

783 2316 Muhammad Mudassar Buttary 
Machine

Muhammad Mudassar Butt Kot Khadam Ali Shah, Wood 
Market, Sahiwal

3004172677

784 2317 Al Harmain Associates Naeem Raza Tahir 17-B, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3006931889

785 2318 The Country School Muhammad Iqbal House # 55-c, Old Civil Line, 
Sahiwal

3009690290

786 2319 Kashif Cloth House Muhammad Kashif Raza Chowk Umer Farooq Pakpattan 
Bazar, Sahiwal

3006924844

787 2320 New Karachi Gift Center Muhammad Sajjad Shahzadi Market, Faisal Bazar, 
Ghass Mandi, Sahiwal

3009692506

788 2322 Shahzad & Borthers Muhammad Shahzad Shahzad Karyana Store, Urdu 
Bazar, Sahiwal

3008691800

789 2323 Hassan Eye Hospital Muhammad Latif Sajid No. 52-B, Sir Syed Road, Old 
Civil Line, Sahiwal

3006930449

790 2325 Umer Filling Station Javed Rasool Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3234566666
791 2327 Shahid Traders & Commission 

Agents
Khalid Mehmood Grain Market, Sahiwal 3228783414

792 2328 Toor Properties Muhammad Shoaib 
Abdullah Toor

Office # 04, Main Boulevard 
Jeewan City, Phase 1, Sahiwal

3006936500

793 2336 King Subhan Associates Muhammad Usman St# 2, Sabir Colony, 90/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3006924296

794 2339 Saqib Sher Associates Saqib Sher Sabir Colony, Main Road 90/9-
L, Sahiwal

3217206975

795 2340 Malik Shakeel Brilor Sale Shakeel Shafique Ward # 8, Jamia Rashedia 
Road, Ghosia Colony, Ghallah 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3227500910

796 2342 Eleven Marble & Granite Muhammad Ali Raza Lakkar Mandi, Kot Khadam, 
Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal

3233160000

797 2346 Makkah Estate Muhammad Faheem Khan Chak # 91-9-L, Opp. Al Haseeb 
Housing Scheme, Phase 02, 
Arifwala Road, Sahiwal

3008695091

798 2354 Sohail Corporation Muhammad Imran Next Level Car Care Co, Opp. 
Daweoo Bussines Stand, Bahir 
Wala Adda, Near Capital City 
Hotel, Sahiwal

3006934135
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799 2356 Asghar Homeopathic Store Muhammad Masood Block # 8, Nia Bazar, 
Chichawatni

3002111158

800 2358 Mashallah Electric & Subhan 
Tools

Abdul Waheed Main Market, Khokha Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3006917196

801 2366 Mujahid Filling Station Mirza Muhammad Akmal Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3006912332
802 2367 Victoria Marquee Muhammad Shafique Comprehensive Chowk, Near 

City School, Sahiwal
3424242070

803 2371 HH Enterprises Hafsa Zahid 1st Floor, 123/C, Small 
Industrial Estate, Sahiwal

3008690683

804 2372 Hala Associates Hala Noor 1st Floor, 123/C, Small 
Industrial Estate, Sahiwal

3008690683

805 2373 FZ Enterprises Farwa Zahid 1st Floor, 123/C, Small 
Industrial Estate, Sahiwal

3008690683

806 2374 Zenzo Enterprises Zunaira Zahid 1st Floor, 123/C, Small 
Industrial Estate, Sahiwal

3008690683

807 2375 Fayyaz Brothers Industry Muhammad Fiaz 100-D, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3009698050

808 2376 Al Islam Jewellers Waqas Amir Sarafa Bazar, Sahiwal 3009692610
809 2381 New Ittefaq Junior Model 

School
Abdul Sattar Inayat Elahi Colony, Sahiwal 3009696889

810 2382 Subhan Motors & Property 
Advisor

Salman Shaukat House # 67, Bilal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3006905144

811 2390 Tayyab Fabrics Muhammad Tayyab House # 33, St# 2, Bilal 
Colony, Sahiwal

3016933207

812 2394 Augusta Seed Company Kausar Parveen Plot # 8, Shop # 4 Marla 
Gulshan E Ali Housing 
Scheme, By Pas, Sahiwal

3023576036

813 2399 Sahiwal Enterprises Waleed Bin Khalid Abb Para Market, Sahiwal 3017251170
814 2400 Sundar Book Depot Muhammad Imran Urdu Bazar, Sahiwal 3009697982
815 2401 Bharawan Di Hatti Shahzad Tabbasam Gali Sabzi Mandi, Sahiwal 3227044868
816 2406 Rana Muhammad Ali Poultry 

Farm
Attiq-ur-Rehman Chak # 108/9-L, Budh Bhaku 

Road, Sahiwal.
3000549666

817 2408 Al Makkah Sharif Traders Mushtaq Ahmad House # 506, Okaaf Arria, 
Fateh Sher Colony, Block 7, 
Sahiwal

3066926800

818 2412 Zam Zam Sofa & Carpet Center Atta Muhammad Beri Wala Chowk, Near Masjid 
Muhajareen, Sahiwal

3451111213

819 2415 Asad Estate Mubashar Khalid House # 104, Block-F, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3152056043

820 2425 Suti Enterprises Shahid Hameed Chak # 86/6-R, Post Office Kot 
Khadam Ali Shah, Sahiwal

3216905005

821 2429 Waheed & Brothers 
Construction Company

Abdul Waheed House No 143-A, Rafi Gardens 
Madahli Road, Sahiwal

3008695223

822 2430 Expert Aviation Services Irfan Ahmad 184-B/1, Hali Road, Sahiwal 3009693936
823 2431 HM Brothers & Co Muhammad Waqas Aslam 

Shahzad
2nd Floor Al Urooj Computer, 
Moor Wala Chowk, Sahiwal

3136440060

824 2438 Al Rehman Super Store Abdul Rehman Khalid House # 327, St# 7-W, Farid 
Town, Scheme # 2, Sahiwal

3009710253

825 2442 AbuBakar Traders AbuBakar Ashraf Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3028357320
826 2443 Iron Merchant Shabbir Ahmad Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3157672637
827 2446 Dada Pota Iron Store Muhammad Waseem 

Shahzad
89/6-R, Muhammad Pur Road, 
Sahiwal

3136497120

828 2449 Al Mashoor Haji Allah Di Hatti 
Iron Store

Nabeel Kamran Adda Noor Pur, Pakpattan 
Road, Sahiwal

3129695360
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829 2450 Makkah Enterprises Kamran Aziz House # 340-B, Ward # 8, Near 
Jamia Rashidia Masjid, Grain 
Market, Sahiwal

3216913761

830 2451 Subhan Enterprises Zahid Iqbal Khokha Bazar, Sahiwal 3017116297
831 2453 Bhatti Property Dealers Noor Muhammad Chak # 120-9/L, Addad 

Kameer, Sahiwal
3007209338

832 2466 Al Hammad Traders Ghulam Mujtaba 407-I, Stop # 11, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3216916024

833 2472 The Educator Kameer Muhammad Amin Rana Town, Kameer, Sahiwal 3219999333
834 2478 Al Rehman Mobile & 

Photostate
Muhammad Tayyab Khan Chak # 82/6-R, Sahiwal 3216933382

835 2482 Ahmad Shah Traders Pir Ahmad Shah Khagga Multan By Pass, Near KFC, 
Sahiwal

3006890706

836 2485 Hafeez Electronics Muhammad Kashif Hafeez Liaquat Chowk, Sahiwal 3006938422
837 2487 Rahi Traders Muhammad Shahbaz Anwar 331-X, Block, Farid Town, 

Sahiwal
3143608120

838 2490 Chaudhry Iqbal Corporation Ch. Aamir Iqbal Grain Market, Chichawatni 3008693912
839 2491 World Of Real States & 

Developers
Muhammad Ejaz 89/6-R, Post Office, Sahiwal 3006906289

840 2493 MME (Govt. Contractor & 
General Order Supplier)

Shehzad Anjum Noor Shah Road, Near DHQ 
Teaching Hospotal, Sahiwal,

3336912916

841 2494 Ayesha Leathers Rana Azlan Ali Muhallah Islam Nagar, Gali # 
5, House # 1, Near Latif 
Tennery, Sahiwal

3431515073

842 2495 Madina Filling Station Nazir Ahmad Tahir Kamalia Road, Chichawatni 3006893645
843 2497 Abdullah Traders Shahzada Sattar Chak# 142/9-L, Sahiwal 3216200142
844 2498 Abdullah Haseeb Dairy Farm Muhammad Nawaz Chak # 120/13-AL, Post Office 

Same Chichawatni
3428562132

845 2502 Saith Umer Rice Traders & 
Commission Shop

Nabeel Irshad Ghallah Mandi, Karyana Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3016295096

846 2504 Mehar Lace Center & General 
Store

Muhammad Masood Tahir Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3056748753

847 2505 Fabric By Fazal Muhammad Faizan Fazal Lower Gorund Ideas By Gul 
Ahmed, Girls College Road, 
Bhandari Chowk, Sahiwal

3038957000

848 2508 Saad Broker & Commission 
Agents

Muhammad Salman Inside Grain Market, Sahiwal, 
Mailling Address, 16-A, Green 
Town, Sahiwal

3218695340

849 2518 Saad Sohail Traders Muhammad Sohail Saleem House # 16-A, Green Town, 
Sahiwal

3218695341

850 2519 Aamir Khan Distribution & 
Marketing

Aamir Khan House # 27/Y, Main Road, 
Tairq Bin Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3213999983

851 2520 Zeeshan Traders Muhammad Siddique Shop, Main Nai Wala Road, 
Near Siddique Akbar Masjid, 
Jinnah Town, Harappa Station, 
Sahiwal

3008669083

852 2523 Chaudhary Dairy Farm & Fancy 
Birds Traders

Muhammad Naeem Akhtar Chak # 110/12-L, Chichawatni 3023336481

853 2528 S.K. Traders Sajid Ayub Khan Shop# 1, Gulshan E Ali 
Housing Scheme, 87/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3046582141

854 2534 Javed Brothers Engineers Pervaiz Iqbal 8-KM Lahore Road, 
Yousafwala, Sahiwal

3119007792

855 2536 Madina Date Quba Ibrar Hussain House # 4-A, Gulshan Ali 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3017898505
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856 2541 Khan Traders Ijaz Ahmad Block# 6, Daras Road, 
Chichawatni

3006931187

857 2549 Imperial Developers Haseeb-ur-Rehman Azad Imperial House, Street # 4, 
Phase-1, Jeewan City Housing, 
Sahiwal

3216907529

858 2553 Shahensha Al Madina Tikka 
House

Farooq Amjad Arifwala Road, By Pass, Near 
Mehtab Industries, Sahiwal

3136526303

859 2555 Ibrahim Petroleum Service Muhammad Javed Khan 
Baloch

Sarwar Chowk, Madhalli Road, 
Sahiwal

3006924677

860 2557 Sh. Faisal Traders Faisal Maqsood Dispensary Road, Near Bilal 
Masjid, Sahiwal

3347671552

861 2560 Trojan Sires Yasir Rafique Chak # 73A-5L, Bonga Hayat 
Road, Sahiwal

3126912312

862 2568 Maaz Traders Maaz Rafique 63-Umar Block, Shadab Town, 
Sahiwal

3113636663

863 2570 HKM Constructions Hamza Amjad House # 323 W, Scheme No. 3, 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3336232336

864 2571 Al-Haram Commission Shop Rana Sakhawat Ali Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3006906369
865 2572 Al Noor Traders Shahid Amin Ghallah Mandi, Chichwatni 3046450870
866 2577 Mian Estate Agency & Property 

Adviser
Zaheer Ahmad Main Market, Shadab Town, 

G.T. Road, Sahiwal
3009692378

867 2589 Sharjeel Traders Muhammad Sharjeel House No. 70, Abu- Bakar 
Block Shadab Town Sahiwal

3456860000

868 2591 Sahiwal Industries Mirza Arshad Latif 59/c Small Industrial Estate 
Sahiwal

3028695008

869 2594 Saleh Butt Lahori Air Room 
Cooler & Truck Marchent

Hafiz Sohail Shoukat Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3007531858

870 2597 Hamza Azhar Commission 
Shop

Muhamamd Azhar Shop No.83, Ghallah Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3457439797

871 2599 Asif Commission Shop Muhammad Asif Grain Market, Sahiwal 3008691697
872 2601 A.B Enterprises Azeem Akbar Main G.T Road, Adda Yousaf 

Wala, Near Hbl, Sahiwal
3226539367

873 2603 Allied School Zayed Campus Farhan Rashid 45-W Block, Tariq Bin Ziad 
Colony, Sahiwal

3444333737

874 2604 Mari Gold Construction Co. Haider Ali Khan H 17/X, Gas Wali Gali, TBZ, 
Colony Sahiwal

3216902651

875 2608 Allah Diwaya Oil Dealer Muhammad Zahid Corner Peer Bukhari, G.T. 
Road, Sahiwal

3143632490

876 2609 New Akbar Medical Store Sh Muhammad Azeem Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3039602901
877 2610 Farid Khan Traders Ghulam Rasool High Street, Sahiwal 3032227444
878 2611 Bata Fashion Point Muhammad Umair Saqib Sadar Bazar, Sahiwal 3436858973
879 2613 Salman Toys And Repair Shop Salman Shahid Sadar Chowk, High Street, 

Sahiwal
3361200666

880 2614 M Awais Zahid Property Onwer M Awais Zahid H # 9-Q, Farid Town, Sahiwal 3084999176

881 2615 Mubashir Garments Muhammad Mubashir Sadar Bazar, Sahiwal 3000000000
882 2617 English Shoes Muhammad Farooq Sadar Bazar, Sahiwal 3006901575
883 2618 J.S Boutique Jamila Sohail H 572, St 1, Ansar Gali, 

Sahiwal
3008690669

884 2619 Humera Embroidery Works Humara Safdar H # 572, Ansar Gali # 1, 
Sahiwal

3226822222

885 2620 Sohail Property Dealers Abdul Rehman Sohail 577/B, Ansar Gali, Sahiwal 3226257900
886 2621 Ali Petroleum Muhammad Amir Javed Chak # 89/6-R, Adda 

Muhammadpur, Sahiwal,
3009690809

887 2623 Sitara Awan Goods Muhammad Farooq Ahmad Abpara Market, Rehman Truck 
Stand, Sahiwal

3006912418

Page 29 of 56



888 2624 Amna Embroidery Amna Sohail House # 572, Street No. 1, 
Ansar Gali, Sahiwal

3228006010

889 2625 Umar Jewellers Muhammad Umar Saeed Sori Gali, Sahiwal 3228006010
890 2630 Z.I Traders Irfan Ahmad Bhatti Main Jhall Road, Near Alnoor 

Marriage Hall, Billal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3137852666

891 2631 Shahzad Anwar Govt. 
Contractor

Shahzad Anwar Chak # 90/9-L, Post Office 
Anait Elahi Colony, Sahiwal

3008445822

892 2632 Zeeshan Associates Zeeshan Shahzad 39-W, Scheme # 3, Farid Town 
,Sahiwal

3218690762

893 2634 Land Art Construction Co Yousaf Waheed Housing Colony, 156/W, 
Chichwatni

3000441095

894 2638 Al Aziz Developer & Property 
Advisor

Muhammad Kashif Aziz House # 22/Y, Street # 1, Tariq 
Bin Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3002804821

895 2641 Noor Property Dealers Muhammad Iqbal City Band Road, Near Mazdoor 
Pulli, Sahiwal

3009696337

896 2647 S & C Developer Hassan Raza Sehgal 353-W Scheme # 3, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3008286777

897 2652 Shandar Dairies Muhammad Wajid Sunny A-One Dairies, Depalpur 
Bazar, Boharwala Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3348002011

898 2654 Azam Carriage Company Muhammad Nadeem H # 328/G, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3006924616

899 2656 A.W. Sons Advertising Shaheryar House No 39-40 , Valley Block 
Al-Razaq Royals Sahiwal.

3073733932

900 2659 Sohail Ali Traders Bardana 
Merchant

Sohail Ali Mr. Sohail Ali, Gulistan Road, 
Sahiwal

3216901533

901 2660 Abdul Samad Traders Abdul Samad Gulistan Road, Sahiwal 3216918633
902 2662 Arain Estates Faisal Ahmad Shahzada H # 12, Sardar Mokal Colony, 

Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal
3007835406

903 2663 Khushi Muhammad Traders 
Commission Agent

Rana Muhammad Waqar 
Tahir

Inside Grain Market, Sahiwal 3336619215

904 2665 New Pakistan Electronic Muhammad Abdullah 
Bashir

H # 76, St 8, Tariq Bin Ziad 
Colony, Sahiwal

3156974296

905 2666 Madina Traders Muhammad Rashid 
Siddique

167/B-I, Mohallah Islamabad, 
Goal Chakkar, Sahiwal

3018439292

906 2667 Chaudhry Traders Muhammad Asim Rafique Shop # 7, B/Block, Dars 
Chowk, Chichawatni

3216917080

907 2669 Aleen Jewellers Kaleem Younas Sauri Gali, Sahiwal
908 2674 Al-Khair Enterprises Ghulam Arif 6-A, Small Industrial Estate, 

Sahiwal
3006970733

909 2679 Ramzan Travel & Tours Asad Rasool Morewala Chowk, Sahiwal 3006544460
910 2683 Baba Farid Food Industries Muhammad Shahid Malik Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal 3218691340
911 2687 Mudassar Filling Station Mudassar Munawwar 2-Y, St #1, Tariq Bin Ziad 

Colony, Sahiwal
3218693599

912 2695 Chughtai Enterprises Maria Irfan H # 20-Fateh Sher Road, 
Sahiwal

3009698373

913 2697 Life Care Pharmacy Muhammad Imran Ismail Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal 3209691146
914 2698 Khawar & Company Khawar Nafees Shop # 59/B, Grain Market, 

Sahiwal
3214102224

915 2703 Ajwa Avenue Estates 
Consultant

Sarfraz Ahmad Ajwa Avenue, 89/9L, Main 
G.T. Road, Near McDonalds, 
Sahiwal

3014643767

916 2707 Fazal-e-Rabbi Rice Traders Muhammad Imran 8-KM Arifwala Road, 100/9L 
Stop, Sahiwal

3006924812
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917 2712 Sattar Auto Industry Abdul Sattar Lahore Road, Sahiwal 3009694697
918 2716 Awan Enterprises Muhammad Nauman Aslam General Bus Stand, Railway 

Road, Sahiwal
3028691338

919 2717 Mian Omer Cold Storage Mian Saeed Malik Adda Shabeel,Chak # 70/4R, 
Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal

3008694114

920 2718 New Shahbaz Builders Shahbaz Ahmad H # 637/AB-IV,Ansar Road, 
Nea City Post Office, Sahiwal

3025000271

921 2721 Namal Seed Corporation Muhammad Zubair 115-A, Grain Market, 
Chichawatni

3008691750

922 2722 M Hassan Shahbaz Property 
Advisor

M Hassan Shahbaz Shop # 11, Super Market, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3000080909

923 2723 Malik Property Advisor Allah Ditta Shop # 11, Super Market, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3000767301

924 2724 Arbaz Ali Property Advisor Arbaz Ali Shop # 11, Super Market, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3106193854

925 2727 Perfect General Trading Ch Khurram Shahzad House # 28, St 4, Block W, 
Tariq Bin Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3008696888

926 2728 Shan & Co. Abdul Latif House No.74, Bilal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3333169999

927 2729 R Brothers Mobile Muhammad Imran 582-B, Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal 3004737373

928 2731 Urbanac Construction Muhammad Ahmad H N. 12 Block B Green Town 
Sahiwal

3008114453

929 2735 7 Day Cash & Carry Shagufta Atif 15-Scheme No. 2, College 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3216916887

930 2738 Rana Ahmad Ali Property 
Advisor

Ahmad Ali Muslim Bin Aqeel Colony, St # 
1, Sahiwal

3000991311

931 2739 Al-Mehmood Foundation Mumtaz Ahmad DHQ Hospital Sahiwal 3009690810
932 2740 Malik Majeed Poultry Broker Muhammad Nadeem Near Alarooj Marriage Hall 

Shadab Town G.T Road 
Sahiwal

3009691474

933 2742 Nadeem Traders Mudassar Nadeem Village No. 90/6R, Muhammad 
Pur Road, Sahiwal

3005819090

934 2744 Dua Medical Store Waqar Hussain E-Block, Gulshan E Ali 
Sahiwal

3006017207

935 2748 Monikoom Loom Fabrics Muniba Khawar Shehzad Sahiwal Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3447272472

936 2752 Nawab Traders Fozan Amin Choudhry H. No. 24, Fateh Sher Colony, 
Sahiwal

3247886646

937 2754 Mobile City And Multi Shop Usman Akram Goal Chakkar, Sahiwal 3006900665
938 2768 NA Shoes Akbar Ali Baba Wala Chowk, Near Takia 

Wali Masjid, Sahiwal
3129622930

939 2779 Choudhry Zeeshan Concrete & 
Tuff Tiles

Zeeshan Ali Sukhera Town, Sirki Bazar, 
Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal

3008692790

940 2780 Z.R. Traders Syed Muhammad Talha Bin 
Faiz Gilani

79/F, 1st Floor, Rehman Plaza, 
Farid Town Road, Sahiwal

3000700647

941 2782 Hassan Bedding Store Ahmad Hassan Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3074506906
942 2786 Watto Traders & Pampers Point Muhammad Usman Jinnah Chowk, Sahiwal 3016522840

943 2798 Sonehri Energy Adnan Raza Anjum 2-KM G.T. Road Near By-Pass, 
Sahiwal

3218690762

944 2810 Hamza Bricks Shabbir Ahmad Sheikh Chak No. 144/9L, The & Distt 
Sahiwal

3007837144
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945 2811 A.S. Enterprises Ahmad Sawaiz Chak No.90/9L, Near Gulshan 
Hameed Colony, By-Pass 
Sahiwal

3233278888

946 2814 Ubaid & Brother Commission 
Agent

Ubaid Ikram Grain Market, Sahiwal 3014456133

947 2815 Hafiz Commission Agent Ghulam Hussain Bonga Hayat Road, Malgadda 
Chowk, Sahiwal,

3457425048

948 2819 New Pak Jewellers Zain-Ul-Hassan Main Bazar, Chichawatni 3217201000
949 2820 Rana Birds Breeding Farm M. Shahzaib Abdul Rehman Chak No.94/6-R. Sahiwal 3110006794

950 2821 M Yasin & Co Muhammad Yasin Shop # 17/B-VI, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3007833763

951 2822 M Irfan & Company Muhammad Irfan Shop # 17/B-VI, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3356906363

952 2823 RM Hamza Muhammad Hamza Yaseen House# 313/314 Street# 07 
Ward# 07 Rathor Street Grain 
Market Sahiwal

3107833763

953 2824 Mughal Traders AbuBakar Siddique 45-C, Small Industries 
Estate,Sahiwal

3009697044

954 2825 Ali Steel Store Umar Farooq Khokha Bazar, Sahiwal 3008563241
955 2826 Reem Traders Muhammad Khalid H # 128/B, 1st Floor, Green 

Town, Sahiwal
3202020349

956 2827 Butt Traders Asif Iftikhar Butt House # 203/A, Fateh Sher 
Colony, Sahiwal

3009693937

957 2828 Razzaq Golden House Asghar Ali Cornor Chowk, Sarafa Market, 
Sahiwal

3009692170

958 2830 Ihsan Traders Muhammad Ihsan Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3059733441
959 2837 Vibrant Life Style Ch Muhammad Hassan 

Asad
125-C, Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3094443555

960 2839 Zulfiqar Traders Abdul Jabbar Gshop # 54, Gulistan Road, 
Sahiwal

3006938594

961 2845 Good Journey Travel & Tours Muhammad Zaim Shop # 6, Shafiq Sons Plaza, 
1st Floor, Al-Razzaq Royals, 
Main Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3457446524

962 2846 Burhan Garments Areeb Burhan City Post Office, Near Soree 
Gali, Sahiwal

3216904935

963 2847 Chaudhry Traders Mian Rehman Rasheed Plot No.167, Small Industries 
Estate, Jahaz Ground, Sahiwal

3006675300

964 2848 Noor Din Poultry Farm Muhammad Ramzan Chak No.99-6R, Adda Booti 
Pal, Sahiwal

3011430315

965 2849 Muhammadan Law College Sajjad Ahmad Awan 6-A, Stadium Road, Sahiwal 3009693059
966 2850 Muhammadan Institute Of 

Health Sciences
Moatsim Sultan 6-A, Stadium Road, Sahiwal 3009692150

967 2851 Sher E Rabbani Timber 
Merchant & Wood Processing 
Units

Muhammad Shoaib Chak No. 85/6-R, Sahiwal 3405937475

968 2854 Punjab Mobiles Muhammad Saeed Karim Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal 3009692884
969 2855 Al-Barkat Jewellers Rana Muhammad Rashid Outside Soree Gali, Sahiwal 3009690300
970 2857 Nahdi Pharmacy Hafiz Muhammad Mudassar Karbala Road, Sahiwal 3059693144

971 2859 New Trend Garments Qaiser Ali Ansar Road, Near City Post 
Office, Outside Soree Gali, 
Sahiwal

3216964860

972 2862 Faizi & Co Muhammad Fuzail Chak # 87/6R, Madhali Road, 
Sahiwal

3074967944

973 2864 Abdullah & Company Shahid Iqbal Shop # 1/F, By-Pass Gulshan 
Ali Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3008404504

Page 32 of 56



974 2865 Rehman Traders Tanveer Khalid Chak No.4/10-L, Bulowala, 
Sahiwal

3457450144

975 2867 Burhan Traders Rizwan Ali Qureshi 63-Commercial Madina Auto 
Market, Tufail Shaheed Road, 
Sahiwal

3009836155

976 2874 Usman Ali Enterprises Usman Ali Plot No.9/F, Gulshan-e-Ali, By-
Pass, Sahiwal

3004244490

977 2875 Farmer Irfan Naeem H # 42/W, Scheme # 2, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3467460068

978 2876 Al-Noor Enterprises Muhammad Zafar Nazir Royal Palm Gardens, Jhall 
Road, Sahiwal

3004315923

979 2877 Deen Glass & Alluminum 
Works

Muhammad Attique Lahore Road, Near Pakpattan 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3008694367

980 2885 Farooq & Hammad Marbles Shahzad Afzal Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal 3018691840
981 2887 Snow White Dry Cleaner Tanveer Ahmad Farid Town, Near National 

Bank, Sahiwal
3224270386

982 2889 Farooq Majeed Electronics Farooq Majeed Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3006939724
983 2890 New Al-Madina Travels Muhammad Ali Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3006939724
984 2894 Mari Gold Construction 

Company
Ali Imran Khan House # 71, Street # 01, Labour 

Colony, Sahiwal
3007497347

985 2895 Sajjad Fabric Sajjad Hussain Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3006903105
986 2896 A.M. Traders Muhammad Ameer House # 177/E, Farid Town, 

Sahiwal
3014402395

987 2897 Towel Seller Najam-ul-Saqib H # 218,/F, Nai Abadi, Madina 
Colony, Sahiwal

3226961990

988 2898 Hamza Traders Muhammad Umair Ansar Road, Sahiwal 3048595060
989 2900 Tariq Book Depot Muhammad Khalid Amin Near Crown Press, Sadar 

Bazar, Sahiwal
3026902900

990 2905 Kashmir Rice Center & 
Karyana

Tariq Hanif A Store, Shami Shaheed Road, 
Sahiwal

3216910909

991 2908 Prince Mobile Farhan Akram Gali Crown Press Wali, Sadar 
Bazar, Sahiwal

3136920000

992 2909 ND.S Marketting Muhammad Nadeem Chak No.185/9L, Harrapa 
Station, Sahiwal

3444433336

993 2910 Ali Property Point Nazakat Ali H # 27/Q, Stop No.8, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3009690035

994 2919 AGRICULTURIST Anjum Sohail Abadi Mehmood Sunpal, Chak 
No. 101/6-AR, PO Chak 
No.100/F, Sahiwal,

3009691705

995 2921 Royal Services Surkhab Sikandar Old Civil Lines, Sahiwal 3216924192
996 2922 Amin Petroleum Services Faheem Ahmad Khan H # 4, Okanawala Road, 

Chichawatni
3214555284

997 2923 Ali Muhammad Property 
Advisor

Ali Muhammad House # 162, Gali No. 3, Block-
B, Chichawatni

3217207652

998 2926 Ali Property Advisor Muhammad Naeem H # 334/C, St # 1, Block 8, 
Sahiwal

3017896300

999 2927 Waseem Ahmad Zargar Waseem Ahmad First Floor, Outside Soree Gali, 
Sahiwal

3026520075

1000 2928 Haq Bahoo Electric Store Muhammad Zaman Azeem Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3017262452
1001 2929 Ghauri Property Advisor Muhammad Iqbal GHAURI CHOWK, 

SAHIWAL
3008693795

1002 2933 Make My Holidays Travel & 
Tours

Faisal Nisar 23-A, Nauman Complex, 
Railway Road, Sahiwal

3009457941

1003 2935 Uzair Traders Amir Jawad 547/A-IV, Ansaar Gali No.1, 
Near City Post Office, Sahiwal

3006939736
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1004 2936 Saad Enterprises M. Ahmad Sattar 5/C, Street # 4, Moakkal 
Colony, Sahiwal

3157447016

1005 2939 Al-Hamad Property Advisor Muhammad Yasin B.A. Gulshan-e-Ali Housing 
Scheme, Sahiwal

3016900393

1006 2940 Waleed Jewellers Najeeb-Ul-Haq Soril Gali, Sahiwal 3216923660
1007 2946 Sardar Fan House Muhammad Arshad Jinnah Chowk, Sahiwal 3349694991
1008 2948 Mall Of Shakeel Electronics Shakeel Anjum Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3009696779
1009 2949 Al-Haram Mobile Muhammad Ramzan Liaqat Chowk, Furniture Bazar, 

Sahiwal
3229957452

1010 2953 Haji Bag Mahal Noman Asif Saddar Bazar, Sahiwal 3236300050
1011 2961 Nadeem Cloth House Nadeem Javed Rehman Market, Sori Gali, 

Sahiwal
3006927505

1012 2962 Khadims Foods Sohail Anjum Plot # 150-A, Small Industrial 
Estate, Sahiwal

3009693275

1013 2963 Crown Electric Store Ghulam Mustafa Shop # 2, Hilal-e-Ahmer 
Market, Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal

3009692135

1014 2967 Super Baba Fareed Goods 
Forwarding Agency

Shahzad Mehmood House No.50, Street # 5, W 
Block, Tariq Bin Ziad Colony, 
Sahiwal

3016927500

1015 2968 Imran Butt Enterprises M Imran Butt Opp: Punjab Govt Servants 
Housing Scheme, G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3006923033

1016 2973 Sahil Govt Contractor Ch. Muhammad Saleem 
Akhtar

319/G Block, Main Market, 
Farid Town, Sahiwal

3009691688

1017 2974 New Baba Farid Property 
(Advisor)

Muhammad Arshad Global Villas Housing Scheme, 
Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal

3008183192

1018 2975 Al-Raheem Developers Muhammad Farooq Niazi Colony, Arifwala Road, 
St# 1, Sahiwal

3002590888

1019 2976 Baba Farid Developers Muhammad Usman Gulshan-e-Madina, G.T. Road, 
Sahiwal

3002346192

1020 2977 Askari Electronics Muhammad Rizwan High Street, Near HBL. 
Sahiwal

3216900653

1021 2978 National Electronics Nisar Ahmad Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3009697127
1022 2980 Jamshaid Medicose Muhammad Jamshaid Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3006906258
1023 2983 Abdul Qadir Kabaria Abdul Qadir St 1, Sharif Colony, Sahiwal 3216908140
1024 2988 Sports Palace Irfan Ahmed Pull Bazar, Sahiwal 3216935007
1025 2989 Aftab Crockry & Button Store Aftab Ahmad Khan Sharbat Bazar, Sahiwal 3216936225
1026 2990 New Hafiz Book Depot Kashif Pervaiz Purani Sabzi Mandi, Sadar 

Bazar, Sahiwal
3004959696

1027 2991 Mega International Rehan Aslam 3-Mughal Market, Shadman 
Town, Sahiwal

3008692600

1028 2994 M/s Chaudhary Enterprises Muhammad Ajmal Madina Market, Railway Road, 
Chichawatni

3216937080

1029 2996 Star Developers Zeeshan Shahzad Imperial City, Harrapa Road, 
94/6-R, Sahiwal

3218690762

1030 2997 Fatima Medical Store Muhammad Mukhtar Ilyas Girls College 
Road,Chichawatni

3005018333

1031 3001 Madina Construction Co Muhammad Umair Saeed Plot # 24-BII, Small Industries 
Estate, Sahiwal

3070561560

1032 3002 Al-Shifa Hospital & Maternity 
Home

Muhammad Saeed Plot # 24-B, Small Industries 
Estate, Sahiwal

3004449388

1033 3003 A-H Enterprises Akhtar Hussain 5-A, Shujah Town, Pakpattan 
Road, Sahiwal

3048244143

1034 3005 Faisal Sons-2 Muhammad Subhan Pakpattan Road, Near CNG 
Pump, Sahiwal

3004834202

Page 34 of 56



1035 3006 Humera Trading Company Humera Faisal H # 180, Officers Colony, Farid 
Town, Phase II, Sahiwal

3009690202

1036 3008 Abdul Hannan Trading 
Company

Abdul Hannan Opposite Arifwala Pull, GT. 
Road, Sahiwal

3128114444

1037 3009 Muhammad Javed Brothers Javed Iqbal G.T. Road, Adda Yousufwala, 
Sahiwal

3006924764

1038 3030 Automax Muhammad Shakeel 43/B, Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3379734222

1039 3036 Rana Traders Rana Nazir Ahmad 12-A, Garden Town, Sahiwal 3216902878
1040 3037 Tiles Inn Rana Imran Khan Near Overhead Bridge, 

Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal
3000800881

1041 3038 Perfect Boys High School Rana Qasim Ali 12-A, Garden Town, Sahiwal 3006920969
1042 3039 Awami Tile Centre Hafiz Rana Qaiser 

Mehmood
Near Overhead Bridge, 
Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal

3212426786

1043 3041 Niaz Construction Works Javed Hussain H # 520, St.11, Johar Town, 
Sahiwal

3007287247

1044 3042 Al-Baik Broast Muhammad Zahid Aman Al-Baik Darul Mahi, Depalpur 
Bazar, Babewala Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3006901047

1045 3044 Zain Traders Zain Ali Tariq H # B-IV/626-A, Ansar Road, 
Sahiwal

3000799976

1046 3048 Style Setters Computer Muhammad Imran-ul-Haq Morewala Chowk, Sahiwal 3216901484
1047 3054 Awais Rice Commission Agent Muhammad Awais Shop No. 1395, Main Ghalla 

Mandi, Sahiwal
3006941737

1048 3060 Zaman Traders Shahzada Sher Zaman Mazdoor Pulli Chowk, Front 
Of Modren Medical Store, 
Sahiwal

3009693605

1049 3062 Elahi General Store Maqbool Elahi Shop # 1, Block X, Tariq Bin 
Ziad Colony, Sahiwal

3009690003

1050 3065 Malik Abdul Rashid Traders Muhammad Adil Okanwala Road, Chichawatni 3014642440
1051 3072 Al-Falah Goods Transport 

Company
Khurram Shahzad Butt Aabpara Market, Sahiwal 3009693029

1052 3074 Imran Machinery Store Imran-ul-Zaman Nai Abadi, Jhall Road, Sahiwal 3006905915

1053 3075 Hashir Printers Aqeel Shafi Shop No.27. Basement Saeed 
Centre, Sahiwal

3004347605

1054 3079 Karmanwala Building Material 
Store

Muhammad Nawaz Main Road, Near Masjid 
Siddique Akbar, Jahaz Ground, 
Sahiwal

3007830296

1055 3085 Muhammad Nouman Oil 
Trading Company

Muhammad Nouman Chak No.50/5L, Tehsil & 
District Sahiwal

3406186844

1056 3095 Al Kasab Associates Muhammad Imran Office # 05, Bismillah Plaza, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3334876311

1057 3096 Computer Plus Zahid Hussain Mughal More Wala Chowk, Sahiwal 3216901448
1058 3098 CHEB Traders Hassan Ellahi 19 Main, Church Road, 

Sahiwal
3024988882

1059 3099 H.M.S Traders Hafiz Muhammad Siddique Block # 19, St# 06, H# 2383/A, 
Church Road, Chichawatni

3004242077

1060 3101 The Educators Sir Syed 
Campus

Muahmmad Mazhar 51/1-BVII, Old Civil Lines, 
Sahiwal

3457506307

1061 3107 Essa Ismail & Co Abdul Basit Shop Ghallah Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3454393939

1062 3108 Top Choice Shoes Atta Rabbi Nia Bazar, Chichawatni 3077070033
1063 3110 Kotta Silk Centre Muhammad Shahid Shaheed E Millat Road, 

Chichawatni
3006911043
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1064 3124 Car Deal Motors Habib Ullah G.T Roads, Chak # 90/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3018690990

1065 3129 Rehmat Bashir Karyana Store Rehmat Ali 18 Jinnah Road, High Street, 
Sahiwal

3214464429

1066 3130 Mohsan Estate Mohsin Ali Altaf 1-B, Jeewan City, Phase -1, 
Sahiwal

3023719881

1067 3141 AICHI Automobiles Sarfraz Arshad Near PSO Petrol Pump, Noor 
Shah Road, Sahiwal

3217033175

1068 3144 Al Madina Property Advisors Rana Shakeel Azam Baldia Colony, Jahaz Ground, 
Sahiwal

3005261748

1069 3145 Madina Cold Storage Umair Ali Chak # 87-A/6-R, Sahiwal 3009121212
1070 3153 Wali Traders Imran Riaz Lalazar Colony, Sahiwal 3006917172
1071 3155 Zahoor Traders Rana Umar Zahoor 335-W, Scheme No. 3, Farid 

Town, Sahiwal
3016928348

1072 3161 Rai Spray Center Arshad Mehmood Adda Koray Shah, Noor Shah 
Road, Sahiwal

3006902978

1073 3166 Adaptive Solutions Muhammad Imran Shafique Jhall Road, Near Al Noor 
Marriage Hall, Sahiwal

3049100192

1074 3169 Alfalah Diagnostic Labs 
Collection Center

Aftab Ahmad Bus Stop, Noor Shah, 3045054937

1075 3170 Alfalah Diagnostic Labs 
Collection Center

Zohaib Ahmad Stop # 10, Near Javed Book 
Depot, Farid Town, Sahiwal

3036944028

1076 3174 New Adeel Gift & Toy Center Sharjeel Malik Souri Gali, Near City Post 
Office, Sahiwal

3227800280

1077 3177 Tarar Farms Waqar Ahmad Chak # 65/5-L, Sahiwal 3126908540
1078 3178 Farooq & Brothers Enterprises Muhammad Farooq Qadir Abad, Near Coal Power 

Plant, Sahiwal
3217555875

1079 3180 National Agricultural 
Equipments Traders

Abdul Hanan Khalid Shop Post Office Road, 
Chichawatni

3327484680

1080 3185 Muhammad Afzal Khan Dairy 
Farm

Muhammad Afzal Khan Chak Aidal Dhakli, Post Office 
Muhammad Pur Tehsil & 
District, Sahiwal

3007076881

1081 3188 Allied Vocational Skills 
Training Institute (AVSTI)

Muhammad Jaffar Public Welfare Society, 
Muhalla Islam Pura Kameer 
Town,

3008694039

1082 3196 Explore World Services Shafqat Ali Shop # 1, Azmat Market, Dr. 
Daood Chowk, Karbala Road, 
Sahiwal

3013253262

1083 3200 N.W. International Man Power 
Services

Abdul Waheed 18-Royal Palm Garden, Jhall 
Road, Sahiwal

3006937137

1084 3201 Ijaz Aslam & Co. Khad Dealer 
& Commission Agent

Muhammad Ijaz Aslam Grain Market Chichawatni 3008696341

1085 3202 Silver Fertilizer & Commission 
Agent

Muhammad Ashfaq Grain Market Chichawatni 3009696241

1086 3204 Hooriya Garments Farid Ahmad Umer Market, Bano Bazar, 
Sahiwal

3456915000

1087 3205 Fazal Enterprises Sajjad Hussain H # 72, Baldia Colony, Jahaz 
Ground, Sahiwal

3219191822

1088 3210 S.A. Traders Shaukat Ali Shah 241-Sutluj Block, Shadman 
Town, Sahiwal

3457452534

1089 3224 Mann & Co Mahmood Ahmad 8-A, Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3216912707

1090 3225 Farid Zarai Corporation Muhammad Asif Javed 39-Chowk Burewala Road, 
Chichawatni

3006939410

1091 3228 VETSOL INTL Ali Haider Farooq 5-KM Pakpattan Road, 99/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3236936540
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1092 3230 A K Associate Kashif Rasheed Chaudhry 212-Al-Razzaq Royals, 
Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3367670418

1093 3232 JPT Japan Pakistan Traders Muhammad Arshad Malik Supreme House, G.T Road, 
Sahiwal

3008691888

1094 3234 Hamza Traders Muhammad Islam Plot # 91-D, Small Industrial 
Estate, Sahiwal

3006644693

1095 3235 Feastor Pizza Muhammad Aamir Rafiq Hayat Plaza, Grand Floor, Near 
Chowk Pakpattan Road, 
Sahiwal

3008691940

1096 3236 Rapid Car Care Centre Muhammad Shahid Yadgar Chowk, Sahiwal 3016610394
1097 3238 Usman Mobile Center Sajjad Ahmad Jogi Chowk, PCO Wali Gali, 

Near Pahlwan Sweet, Sahiwal
3064890925

1098 3241 HH Construction Company Rashad Mahmood 23/A, Rafi Gardens Madhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3134831447

1099 3242 Al-Fahad Zarai Service Muhammad Zaigham Ali High Street Sahiwal 3006915744
1100 3243 Bajwa Traders Muhammad Sohail Chak No.41/12-L, Post Office, 

Same Chichawatni
3047749914

1101 3244 Abu Bakkar I.T Service 
Provider

Ali Adnan Gulshan-E-Ali Housing 
Scheme, Street No. 1, House # 
385, Sahiwal

3004587593

1102 3247 Haroon Traders Muhammad Haroon Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3064462420
1103 3248 Shafique Sons Muhammad Mubeen Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3008698328
1104 3249 Bismillah Traders Muhammad Adil Arslan Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3016528267
1105 3250 Paradise Office Furniture Khurram Shahzad Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3426340079
1106 3251 Niamat Mukhtar Travel And 

Tours
Abdul Rehman Office No. 183-B, Hali Road, 

Near Gol Chakkar, Sahiwal
3066922660

1107 3253 Ahtisham Mobile Centre Asif Ali Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3207420812
1108 3254 Amina Nazir Petroleum 

Services
Ghulam Murtaza Kacha Pakka Noor Shah Road, 

Near Al-Haram City, Sahiwal
3007465377

1109 3255 M-Amir Tailor & Botique 
Center

Muhammad Aamir Al-Janat Market Inside Sori 
Gali Sahiwal

3224975624

1110 3259 Noor Faiz Garments Muhammad Zakir Ali Chowk Mazdoor Pulli, Sahiwal 3207604007

1111 3262 Wali Traders Rasheed Ahmad 722/B, Ansar Gali, Sahiwal 3156918779
1112 3263 Arshad Traders Muhammad Arshad Ansaar Gali, Chandni Chowk, 

Sahiwal
3367671079

1113 3265 New Rafiq Engineering Works Muhammad Rafiq Arifwala Road, Chowk By-
Pass, Sahiwal

3009691288

1114 3266 R & Y Dairy Product Hasnain Yaqub Plot # 3, Umer Block, Shahdab 
Town, Sahiwal

3336936360

1115 3268 New Bhatti Traders Muhammad 90-Chongi Chak NO. 135/9-L 
Sahiwal

3467209338

1116 3269 Al-Muqeet Traders Mubashar Hassan Khan Barlab-e-Muslim Bin Aqeel 
Colony, Jhall Road, Sahiwal

3098370717

1117 3271 Al Sheikh Estate Altamash Ali House No. 235/1, Sadiq Town 
Gulistan Colony, Sahiwal

3320321009

1118 3274 Al-Harmain Cold Storage Muhammad Qasim Chak No.100/WM, Tehsil 
Sahiwal

3436000444

1119 3275 Ibn-e-Siddique Cold Storage Muhammad Qasim Chak No.138/9L, Multan Road, 
Sahiwal

3436000444

1120 3276 Iqbal Traders Muhammad Iqbal Shop # 19-Q, Stop # 8/9, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3076916007
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1121 3277 Butt GYM & Fitness Center Umer Mujahid Mohallah Farid Gunj, Mazdoor 
Pulli Chowk, Sahiwal

3214932939

1122 3279 Al-Rehman Leather Muhammad Bilal Ghallah Mandi, Sirki Bazar, 
Mufti Market, Sahiwal

3036006027

1123 3281 Pak Arab Services Iftikhar Ahmad Chak 118/12-L, Shop No.1, 
Main Market, Kassowal

3007589090

1124 3289 Rehmania Decoration Muhammad Asif Taranga Road, Chichawatni 3346063160
1125 3291 Master Mind Group & Poultry 

Traders
Muhammad Arif Shalimar Town, Sahiwal 

Bypass Road, Sahiwal
3217340330

1126 3292 Baba Farid Real Estate & 
Builders

Muhammad Salman Butt Gulshan-e-Ali Housing 
Scheme, Bypass Road, Sahiwal

3016927500

1127 3294 Faisal Electrician Muhammad Faisal Chak No.134/9L, Sahiwal 3007871134
1128 3295 Hafiz Lace Centre Shan Jamil Outside Souree Gali, Near 

Binat-ul-Islam School, Sahiwal
3150166898

1129 3297 Al-Hasnain Marquee Taimoor Nawaz Kathia Adda Naseer Kot, Harapa 
Kamalia Road, Near Ravi 
Bridge, Chichawatni

3233688888

1130 3298 Chaudhry Traders Muhammad Adnan H # 388, Anwar Street, Nai 
Abadi, Shaheen Road, Sahiwal

3067851807

1131 3300 S M Traders Hassan Shahzad College Road, Near Mobilink 
Tower, Chichawatni

3342181536

1132 3306 Jattan De Hatti Muhammad Saleem Kousar Street, Outside Ghalla 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3046900875

1133 3307 Jutt Desi Ghee & Butter Point Muhammad Nadeem Outside Ghallah Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3071997141

1134 3309 Muhammad Imran Traders Muhammad Imran Chak No168/9L, Chichwatni 3008848267
1135 3310 Usman Traders Commission 

Agents
Muhammad Numan Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3116924397

1136 3314 Bilal Naeem & Company Muhammad Naeem Shahid H # 3, St 3, Moh Muhammad 
Nagar, Karbala Road, Sahiwal

3217206473

1137 3317 Adnan Associates Adnan Haider 10-A Rafih Garden Sahiwal 3214551505
1138 3318 Hareem Garments Mehmood Umar Draz Ghas Mandi, Chowk Bano 

Market, Sahiwal
3006935765

1139 3321 Waqas Aslam Printer & Aslam 
Stamp Maker

Muhammad Aslam Pasha Street, Near Masjid-e-
Quba, Jinnah Chowk, Sahiwal

3027895328

1140 3324 Silk Route Traders Muhammad Awais 5-Moakal Colonty, Near Dr 
Khawar Saeed, Sahiwal

3214699698

1141 3327 Abdullah Zargar Muhammad Faisal Iqbal House # 185, Dhobi Mohallah, 
Sahiwal

3217027931

1142 3331 D. Math By Khadams Mian Azam Hussain Ansari Ansari Lodge No. 1, Al Razaq 
Villas, Main Madhali Road, 
Sahiwal

3000771729

1143 3332 G 5 By Khadams Mian Muzamil Hussain 
Ansari

150-A, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3008691719

1144 3334 Shamshad Anwar Commission 
Shop

Shamshad Akhtar House No.540, Ward No.9, 
Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal

3008290031

1145 3335 Haji M Younas Chughtai Rang 
Ferosh

Muhammad Younas 
Chughtai

Machli Bazar, Sahiwal 3006933811

1146 3348 Zam Zam Battery Service Muhammad Tariq Khan Near Shell Petrol Pump, 
Railway Road, Sahiwal

3006911288

1147 3353 Iftikhar Traders Iftikhar Ahmad Asim G.T. Road, Opp: Multan 
Chungi, Chichawatni

3009693635
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1148 3363 Stalwart Seed Company Muhammad Iqbal Bhangu Chak # 136/9L, 10-KM Multan 
Road, Sahiwal

3216901365

1149 3364 Taimoor Diagnostic Centre Muhammad Shahid Rafiq Mission Road, Bhandari 
Chowk, Old Civil Lines, 
Sahiwal

3006901493

1150 3368 Chaudhry Property Advisor Raja Amir 1038-C, Punjab Government 
Servants Housing Scheme, 
Near View Hotel, Sahiwal

3005069163

1151 3369 Mukhtar Commission Agent Faqir Hussain Ghallah Mandi, Malka Hanse, 
Sahiwal Road, Pakpattan

3026535403

1152 3375 AR Cosmetics Company Abdul Rauf Block # 10, Chichawatni 3007994144
1153 3376 M Iqbal Thread Works Naveed-ul-Hassan Androon Dhobhi Muhallah, 

Sahiwal
3068633048

1154 3389 The Limit Group Of Colleges 
Sahiwal

Muhammad Salman Shahid 33-C, Main Fareed Town Road, 
Sahiwal

3214730277

1155 3391 Fine Engineering Company Muhammad Ashfaq Rafique Office At G.T. Road, Bashir 
Colony, Sahiwal

3026900180

1156 3392 Sardar Property Dealer Muhammad Ali Street No. 3, Mokal Colony, 
Sahiwal

3009545801

1157 3397 Zia Poultries Babar Zia Chak # 102/6-A-R, Sahiwal 3214943287
1158 3398 Sahiwal Enterprises Rana Muhammad Imran 

Saqib
1-Tehsil Chowk, High Street, 
Sahiwal

3237888088

1159 3409 Sawa Agro Network Muhammad Naveed Akhtar 28-C, Sahiwal Estate, Arifwala 
Road, Sahiwal

3008692272

1160 3412 Shafqat Goods Transport Shafqat Younas Street No. 9, Jahaz Ground, 
Sahiwal

3026900565

1161 3415 Khan Traders Muhammad Nadeem Khan House # 2, Street # 1, Kot 
Allah Din # 1, Sahiwal

3007830587

1162 3417 S.J. Trading Co. Ch. Muhammad Saleem Main Multan Road, Near Johar 
Town, Sahiwal

3227053775

1163 3418 Ch. Brothers Fruit Commission 
Agent

Muhammad Nawaz Fruit Mandi, Gulistan Road, 
Sahiwal

3444442264

1164 3423 Muhammad Tariq Engineer 
Workers

Muzamil Khurram Shahzad Bohard Wala, Chowk Depalpur 
Bazar, Sahiwal

3006928072

1165 3425 Fresh Juice Corner Faisal Nazir House # 166/Eb, Street No. 02 
Mohalla Bilal Gunj, Sahiwal

3016934079

1166 3427 Ashaq Patwari Plastic Store Gohar Ali Anjum Sag Wali Gali, Sahiwal 3219696808
1167 3431 Amjad Ali Traders Amjad Ali Corner Sirki Bazar Adda Kotor 

Wala Near Railway Phatak, 
Sahiwal

3066134844

1168 3432 Hussnain Associate Ali Imran 31-B, Fateh Colony, Sahiwal 3005393752
1169 3435 Classic Trade Services Shahid Bashir House # 424, Street No. 3, Pak 

Avenue Colony, Sahiwal
3006923100

1170 3440 Husnain Enterprises Hasnain Rasool House No. 36, Al Haris Block 
82-6r, Near Lalazar Colony, 
Sahiwal

3219697420

1171 3446 Hussnain Engineering And 
Trading

Muhammad Inaam 153-F, Block, Gulshan Ali 
Housing Scheme, Near Lahore 
Bypass, Sahiwal

3008697225

1172 3447 M Bilal Traders Muhammad Bilal Shop 248, Fish Market, 
Sahiwal

3112012701

1173 3453 Nadeem Akhtar Contractor Nadeem Akhtar Rehmani Road, Chichawatni 3331210086
1174 3454 Shahbaz Cold Storage Qalib-E-Hasan Rana Chak No. 94/6-R, Sahiwal 3366949414
1175 3458 M A Store Abdul Ghaffar House No. 8, Tariq Bin Ziad, 

Khilji Street, Sahiwal
3166720055
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1176 3459 Rehman Advisors Muhammad Zain Munir Chak No. 87A/6-R, Madhali 
Sharif, Sahiwal

3076923725

1177 3461 MH Builders Mian Sohail Hanif Back Side, Thana Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3006900880

1178 3462 Al-Data Timber Merchant Sajid Iqbal Lakar Mandi, Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3016909003

1179 3463 Muhammad Tayyab Ara 
Machine

Muhammad Tayyab Lakar Mandi Noor Shah Road, 
Sahiwal

3022575584

1180 3474 Al Saudia Laser Cutting Master Muhammad Shafique Shop # 22/B, High Street, 
Sahiwal

3336901361

1181 3475 Ghulam Murtaza Traders Ghulam Murtaza Grain Market, Chichawatni 3009690020
1182 3478 Deen Sons Usman Arifwala Road, Opposite Allied 

Bank, Farid Colony, Sahiwal
3056330320

1183 3479 Amir Zain Corporation Amir Javed College Chowk, Sahiwal 3227857207
1184 3482 Rallis Agro Chemicals Ali Shahid 1, 34-Reheem City Chak No. 

90-9l, Arfiwala Road, Sahiwal
3090198495

1185 3483 Syed Software Muhammad Abuzar 
Mehboob

304, B-Ii. Jinnah Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3011117933

1186 3484 King International Abid Ali Shop# 3, City Plaza Opposite 
Boys College, Chichawatni

3008603812

1187 3485 Al Hurmain Traders Muhammad Sajid Munir Adda 89/6-R, Muhammad Pur 
Road, Sahiwal

3004028492

1188 3491 Aks & Group Government 
Contractor And General Order 
Supplier

Khalid Nadeem Street No. 1, Kot Khadim Ali 
Shah, Sahiwal

3009690885

1189 3493 Al-Farid Developers Zeeshan Farid House # 119/A, Madina Town, 
Muhammadpur Road, Sahiwal

3216969209

1190 3496 Talha Marketing Muhammad Talha H. No. 35, Al Razzaq Villas 
Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3015464564

1191 3497 Property Bank Tanveer Nasir Madhali Road, Sahiwal 3009698095
1192 3499 Aneeq Traders Aneeq Afzal Chak-13/11-L, Tehsil 

Chichawatni
3007657687

1193 3500 Muhammad Ali Stamp Vendor Muhammad Ali C/0 Chamber No. 10, Tehsil 
Court Chichawatni

3006930094

1194 3501 AMVET International Muhammad Aamir Sharif Office No. 30-31, Royal Palm 
Garden, Near McDonalds, 
Sahiwal

3212838093

1195 3503 Mall Of Khan Muhammad Waheed Khan Ansar Road, Out Side Souri 
Gali, Sahiwal

3016060000

1196 3504 Z.B. Trader And Co. 
Commission Agent

Muhammad Akram Androon Ghala Mandi, Sahiwal 3018695166

1197 3506 Al Sadiq Petroleum Sanawar Hussain Opposite View Hotel, Pj 
Marky, Jhall Road, Sahiwal

3006780222

1198 3508 Zubair Auto Parts Muhammad Zubair Kachari Road House No.174, B-
Y, Sahiwal

3049321222

1199 3512 Muhammad Sami Cold Store Awais Sami Village No. 87A/6-R, Post 
Office Same, Sahiwal

3009693687

1200 3515 Royal Enterprises Kamran Iqbal H. No. 417, Royal Palm 
Garden, By Pass, Sahiwal

3009698780

1201 3535 Rehman Trade Services Muhammad Atif Riaz 63/C, Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3009692165

1202 3536 Al-Badee International 
Manpower

Kashif Riaz KR Center, Super Market, 
Stadium Road, Sahiwal

3417444555
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1203 3545 Dawood Hassan International 
Travel & Tours

M. Hassan Mustafa Office # 5, Saeed Center, Near 
Shell Petrol Pump, Sahiwal

3101453347

1204 3546 A.G Developers Abdul Ghaffar Fareed Colony, Chak # 85/6R, 
Sahiwal

3008690402

1205 3550 Sameer Foods Fruits & 
Company

Sameer Amir 40-B Green Town Sahiwal 3216091842

1206 3553 Akhtar Zari Farm Muhammad Akhtar Comprehensive Chowk, Near 
City School, Sahiwal

3149277777

1207 3555 Noor Pharmacy Muhammad Amir Ali Liaqat Road, Near Maternity 
Hospital Sahiwal

3017891800

1208 3556 Najmi Pharmacy Raza Najmi High Street Chowk Pani Wali 
Tanki Sahiwal

3009698848

1209 3558 Al-Urooj Computers Sami Ullah Asif Faridia Market Morewala 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3006923900

1210 3562 Nexus Clinic Ayesha Qamar H # 1698, Street # 1, Block # 
11, Chichawatni

3054118737

1211 3563 New Iqbal Sons Commission 
Shop

Muhammad Hamza Naeem 33-B-6, Gallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3006930797

1212 3564 Ghulam Ali Engineering Works Ghulam Ali Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3086386987

1213 3565 Winner Industries Sahiwal Muhammad Majid 86-C, 88-C, Small Industries 
Estate, Sahiwal

3004974461

1214 3566 Mashallah Traders Maqsood Ahmad Al-Ghani Town, 92/6-R, Road 
Sahiwal

3004497861

1215 3569 Young Learner Academy Shazia Rashid 62-A Officer Colony, Fareed 
Town Sahiwal

3002067007

1216 3571 Al-Farid Shopping Center Yasir Hameed Main Chak # 86/6-R, Sahiwal 3017308686
1217 3572 Majid Ali Ara Machine Majid Ali 85/6-R Sahiwal 3034901657
1218 3573 Meezan City Housing Scheme Muhammad Sarmad Farhan 87-A 6-R, Near Al Razzaq 

Villas, Sahiwal
3066958777

1219 3574 Burhan General Store Muhammad Ashfaq Chak 86/6-R, Sahiwal 3457430669
1220 3579 Muhammad Afzal Plastic Botel 

Store
Muhammad Afzal Gali Ghee Wali Saddar Bazar, 

Sahiwal
3006907363

1221 3580 Zainab Motors Yasir Pak Avenue Colony, Sahiwal 3009890456
1222 3582 Mehboob Enterprises Muhammad Awais 71-C, Small Industries Estate, 

Sahiwal
3249196533

1223 3584 Jameel Trader Abdul Rauf Begum Shehnaz Javeed Road, 
Opp Rai Ali Nawaz Stadium, 
Chichawatni

3006902947

1224 3587 Agile Enterprises Muhammad Asher 214 Lane # 9, Pak Avenue 
Society, Sahiwal

3009696640

1225 3591 Embygen Muhammad Omer Farooq 99/9L, 5km, Pakpattan Road, 
Sahiwal

3443030000

1226 3593 Pak Wall Panelling Imran Salabat Khan Factory, 3-km, Civil Hospital 
Road, Ratti Tibbi. Sahiwal

3004294336

1227 3594 Mehar Hanif Kheela Panshop Khalil Ahmad Depalpur Bazar, Bohrwala 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3004071238

1228 3596 Al-Hamad Motors Sajid Amin Canal Colony, Near Sui Gas 
Office, Farid Town Road, 
Sahiwal

3009692302

1229 3599 Imran & Co. Muhammad Imran 199- Royal Palm Sahiwal 3046514748
1230 3600 Arslan Commission Shop Arslan Ahmad Gali Imanbargah Wali 

Mohallah Eid Gah, Sahiwal
3216936272

1231 3601 Faizan Collection Faizan Javed Gali Imam Bargah Shoes 
Market, Sahiwal

3049664326
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1232 3604 Ghazi & Co. Tanveer Ahmad Rana Chak # 93/6-R, Post Office 
Khass Sahiwal

3066921012

1233 3605 Al Harmain Commission Shop Muhammad Waqas Tahir Shop # 8, Androon Ghalla 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3072582285

1234 3606 Montgomery Commission Shop Tahir Javed Shop # 7, Androon Ghalla 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3216924015

1235 3607 Zam Zama Commission Shop Muhammad Hasnain Nawaz Shop # 7, Androon Ghalla 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3227093885

1236 3612 Pervaiz & Company Bilal Saeed PSO Petrol Pump , G.T Road, 
Lahore Road, Sahiwal

3218406400

1237 3613 Azeem Foods Arshad Azeem 70-C, Small Industries Estate, 
Sahiwal

3216934644

1238 3614 Al Saad Property Advisor M. Bilal Bukhtiar Comprehensive Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3066914449

1239 3624 Faiz-E-Madina (Poultry Farm) Naeem Abbas Chak # 91/9-L, Arifwala Road 
Sahiwal

3018690460

1240 3630 Haji M. Ali & Sons 
Commission Shop

M. Ashfaq Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3156904709

1241 3634 Usman Niaz Commission Shop M. Niaz Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3009699053

1242 3635 Qamar Mustafa & Co. Qamar Ul Zaman Shop # 82, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3457427007

1243 3647 Waqas Enterprises M. Waqas 253- Depalpur Bazar, Sahiwal 3026533861

1244 3648 S.A Fashion Garments Asad Ali Ward # 16, Canal Road, 
Muhammad Abad, Chichawatni

3156491410

1245 3656 Benesy Waseem Ashraf Abbas Chowk, Near Dr.Abdul 
Haq Ch Market, Stop # 2, 409/ 
I Block, Farid Town Sahiwal

3216903690

1246 3657 Zeenat Cloth House, Trends, 
Benesy, Brands In Aurora

Nadeem Ashraf Abbas Chowk, Near Masjid 
Shaudha Farid Town Sahiwal

3009698998

1247 3658 Ch. Abdul Hameed Autos Faisal Hameed Chak # 73/5-L, Post Office, 
Sahiwal

3457769786

1248 3661 Kamran Commission Agent Sh. Anwar Ullah 16-A, Grain Market, Sahiwal 3007859307
1249 3673 Ahmed Mobile Ahmed Altaf Liaquat Chowk Sahiwal 3006909944
1250 3674 Sahiwal Kharad Motor 

Workshop
Waqas Saleem Shan Market, Opp Haji Jamil 

Khan Motors, Tufail Shaheed 
Road Sahiwal

3347755219

1251 3679 Al Nasar Developer Shakeel Mehmood H # 385/W, Street # 2, Pak 
Avenue Colony, Sahiwal

3009693496

1252 3681 Shahid Tailoring Material Store M. Farhan Rasheed Muhammad Market, Sarafa 
Bazar, Sahiwal

3216901525

1253 3692 New Al Madina Shatring M. Wasif H # 85, Abu Bakar 
Block,Shadman Town Sahiwal

3226907570

1254 3695 Bilal Traders Mirza Bilal Haider Baig H # 59-C, Small Industries 
Estate Sahiwal

3126109470

1255 3696 Bahar-E-Karam Traders Azmat Ali Chowk Pakpattan, Near Bulbul 
Hotel, Sahiwal

3009690862

1256 3701 Fazal Medical Store Ashfaq Ur Rehman 10- Fateh Sher Colony, Near 
Maal Mandi Chowk, Sahiwal

3015578884

1257 3702 Gillani Marble & Granite M. Mehboob Near Baba Fareed Flour Mills 
Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal

3017892136

Page 42 of 56



1258 3704 Qasim Power Electric Services Muhammad Qasim Chak # 86/6-R Sahiwal 3068620609

1259 3705 MA Global Trading Co. Muhammad Armaghan 
Asghar 

1260 3706 XPL Services Mubsher Irshad Street # 1 ,69/B Garden Town, 
Sahiwal

3218536180

1261 3709 Nadeem Super Gas Agency Nadeem Bashir Jogi Chowk, Taxi Stand, 
Sahiwal

3214439846

1262 3712 Safdar Garments M. Safdar Sadiq Outside Sori Gali, Sahiwal 3000178704
1263 3714 Bin Sadiq Garments M. Mudassar Sadiq Outside Sori Gali, Sahiwal 3000078704
1264 3716 Sunergy Engineering & 

Services
M. Saram Dastgeer Block # 1, Street # 6, 

Chichawatni Sahiwal
3217212200

1265 3719 Besto Enterprises Commission 
Agent

Muaaz Javed Main Madhali Road, Opp UBL, 
Sahiwal

3218080633

1266 3721 Alvi Estate & Property Advisor Imran Alvi Shop # 2,3 Main Shadab Town, 
Sahiwal

3009696675

1267 3722 Seven Star Alumium M. Saleem Main Shadab Town Abu Bakar 
Block, Sahiwal

3016909026

1268 3724 Al Noor Enterprises M. Faheem Khan Niazi 135/9-l, Irshard Town Multan 
Road, Sahiwal

3216900239

1269 3728 New Al Wahab Builder Atif Ishaq 45/B Officer Colony, Farid 
Town Sahiwal

3457441097

1270 3733 Waseem Traders Waseem Rasheed Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3009696574
1271 3734 Haq Baho Traders Ghulam Shabbir Shadman Town, Near Madhali 

Road Sahiwal
3008697886

1272 3744 Glory Parlour & Garments M. Shahzad Khan Ansar Road Outside Sori Gali 
Sahiwal

3026911100

1273 3752 Rehan Motors Noor Ahmad Near Wamiq Hospital, DHQ 
Hospital Road, Sahiwal

3009692625

1274 3754 Rana Brothers Abu Harrara Chowk Malan Shah, Chak 
143/9L, Near Graveyard, 
Sahiwal

3017716439

1275 3755 Arooj Plastics Tarpal Usman Ali Sadar Bazar Sahiwal 3216900605
1276 3756 Japan Autos Sahiwal M. Iqbal Chauk Pakpattan, G.T Road, 

Sahiwal
3118690000

1277 3757 Shahaan Construction Company 
And General Order Supplier

Shahid Rafiq Office # 381-H, Farid Town 
Sahiwal

3009691790

1278 3760 Flash Laboraties M. Arshad G.T Road, Bypass Kassowal, 3006918030
1279 3764 Ijaz Car Ac Ijaz Ahmad Mall Mandi Road, Near 

Quershi Hospital, Sahiwal
3009693343

1280 3767 Bissmillah Mobile & General 
Store

M. Abid Tufail Shaheed, Road Sahiwal 3033333541

1281 3771 NEWHIISK Ch. Muhammad Umer Asad 123/C, Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3094443444

1282 3773 Pak Estate Advisor M. Hammad Latif Chamber # 110, District Courts 
Sahiwal

3086964213

1283 3774 The Limit Group Of Colleges Rana Rashid Alim 33-C, Main Farid Town Road, 
Sahiwal

3454029964

1284 3775 Karmawala Power Generator M. Saeed H # 209, Street # 3, Fateh Sher 
Colony, Sahiwal

3216913948

1285 3779 M/S Ideas Consultants M. Ismail Hassan Plaza First Floor Super 
Market, OPP, College Of 
Commerce Sahiwal

3008038300

1286 3786 Rana Traders Rashid Waqas H # 61/B, Street # 2, Jeewan 
City Phase # 1, Sahiwal

3124325345

Page 43 of 56



1287 3796 Farhan Traders M. Farhan Nadeem Near Biscutis Factory, 
Muhammad Pura, Sahiwal

3012495000

1288 3797 Abu Bakar Traders M. Nadeem H # 26/2, Biscuits Factory, 
Muhammad Pura, Sahiwal

3002495000

1289 3805 Dairy Deals Pakistan M. Naveed Akhtar Chak # 48/12-L, 15-km 
Okawanwala Road, 
Chichawatni

3004808812

1290 3807 Faisalabad Cloth House Zafar Iqbal Near Kamboh Chowk, Block # 
12, Chichawatni

3006901689

1291 3812 Farzad Jewellers M. Imran Street # 4, Block # 4, Main 
Bazar Chichawatni

3006904729

1292 3819 Sandhila Real Estate M. Bilal Chak # 87/6-R, Sahiwal 3216934587
1293 3820 Al Munir Traders & 

Commission Agent
M. Arqam Adda 89/6R, Muhammad Pur 

Road, Sahiwal
3328685689

1294 3821 AM Commission Agent Ahmad Munir Adda 89/6R, Muhammad Pur 
Road Sahiwal

3311066689

1295 3825 Makkah Wood Furniture M. Amin Furniture Bazar, Sahiwal 3006901655
1296 3826 Ch. Tractor House & 

Commission Agent
Sagheer Ali Chak # 88/9-L, Kanwal Pur 

Farm, Lahore ByPass Sahiwal
3008692833

1297 3828 4BS Fashion M. Azeem Ashraf Naya Bazar Chichawatni 3334137147
1298 3830 Professional Traders 21 M. Asif Rauf Ghazali Street # 16, Near Farooqia 

Masjid, Nazir Town, 
Chichawatni

3467633140

1299 3831 Oxford Print Art M. Arslan Asghar 173 Five Ways Chowk Liaqat 
Road, Sahiwal

3057672804

1300 3833 MS Bashir Traders M. Shahid Bashir Shop # 95/6-R, Sahiwal 3005066175
1301 3835 Cratedge Kashif Sohail Chak # 91/9-L, P.O. Box Same 

Sahiwal
3218696591

1302 3847 Naseer Ahmad Carriage 
Services

Naseer Ahmad Johar Town Sahiwal 3007929815

1303 3850 Laser Eye Club M. Usama Sajid 52/B Old Civil Line Girls 
College Road, Sahiwal

3169692333

1304 3852 Atlantic Study & Visa 
Consultant

Aqib Javed 35-36 Main Market Dubai 
Garden, G.T Road, Sahiwal

3006925765

1305 3859 Mehmood Khan Iron Store Naseem Ullah Burewala Road, 39-Chowk, 
Chichawatni

3210056786

1306 3860 Bhatti Spray Center Usman Raza Bhatti Stadium Road Sahiwal 3116911828
1307 3862 Ahsan Matching Center Makhmat Khan Shop # 5, Bari Wala Chowk, 

Opp. GGHS Binat-ul-Islam, 
Sahiwal

3009695904

1308 3872 Ahmad Cool Traders Shahbaz Karbala Road Sahiwal 3067191731
1309 3873 Bismillah Traders M. Amin Chak # 88/9-L, Near Awami 

Dawakhana Pakpattan Chowk 
Sahiwal

3038673326

1310 3875 Abubakar Commission Agent Abubakar Lakkar Mandi Noor Shah Road 
Sahiwal

3046825711

1311 3876 Faisal Enterprises Faisal Nadeem Tariq H # 615, Pak Anenu Colony, 
Sahiwal

3013447788

1312 3877 Kashi Brothers Chip Board 
House

Muhammad Asif Noor Street Pharma Zone, Medical 
Store, Furniture Bazar Road 
Sahiwal

3009694962

1313 3878 Noor Graphics Muhammad Irfan Street Pharmazone Medical 
Store, Furniture Bazar Road 
Sahiwal

3087779999

1314 3881 Karwan-E-Ghulam-E-Mustafa 
Travels & Tours

Tahir Mustafa 17-18 Saith Ramzan Market 
Adda Kamir

3003937774
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1315 3883 The Merrier Export Waqar Mahmood Office # 21-Abubakar Block, 
Thesil Court Chichawatni

3006921236

1316 3885 Azeem Food Trading M. Azeem Arshad Harappa Station 3066909968
1317 3889 Rana Ahmad Saeed Abdul 

Sattar Jewellers
Tariq Saeed H # 1892, Street # 7, Block # 

12, Main Bazar Chichawatni
3006926876

1318 3896 Hafeez Construction Company Umar Hafeez Shop # 22 Near Taj Mahal, 
ByPass Chichawatni

3001699666

1319 3898 Aleem Agencies Muhammad Aleem 168- More Wala Chowk, 
Sahiwal

3009691785

1320 3899 United Burger & Juice Point Muhammad Rafique High Street Sahiwal 3066914605
1321 3903 Nau Lakha Filling Station Afzal Ahmad Chak # 187/9L, Lahore Multan 

Road, Sahiwal
3009612350

1322 3905 Mr. Traders Ahmad Saeed X Block Scheme # 03, Sahiwal 3133135297

1323 3909 Noor Fatima Carriage Company Muhammad Nawaz Jhal Road, Abbpara Market, 
Sahiwal

3008690599

1324 3911 Suzuki Sahiwal Motors Muhammad Fayyaz By Pass Road, Sahiwal 3007725101
1325 3914 Anaya Traders Muhammad Waqas Rafiq Al-Haseeb Town Phase-1, Plot 

# 167, Arif Road Sahiwal
3024871017

1326 3915 Muhammad Rehman Sajid 
Commission Agent

Muhammad Rehman Sajid Block # 18, Street # 01, 
Chichawatni

3006937892

1327 3917 Ali Traders Muhammad Ali Rehman Truck Stand, Sahiwal 3044786471
1328 3918 Choudhry Dairy Farm Hamza Inayat Ullah Chak # 90/12-L, Tehsil 

Chichawatni
3006903605

1329 3919 Akram & Co Muhammad Akram House # 18, Street # 3, Block-
W Tariq Bin Ziad Colony, 
Sahiwal

3009693151

1330 3926 MANZOOR-UL-ISLAM 
EDUCATION (ONLINE 
LEARNING SCHOOL)

ABU SUFYAN HOUSE NO. 130, FATEH 
SHAIR COLONY, SAHIWAL

3004439006

1331 3927 Ch. Fida Yasir Construction 
Services

Yasir Khalid 187-A, Jeewan City Madhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3214696646

1332 3932 Shaheen Aluminium Centre Safdar Hussain Shukera Town, Near Madina 
Marble, Gallah Mandi, Sahiwal

3004733160

1333 3933 Asghar Glass House And 
Aluminium Centre

Ghulam Sabir Pakpattan Road, Shukera 
Town, Near Niazi Pull, Sahiwal

3218843693

1334 3939 KR Restaurant Muhammad Abdullah 
Kashif

Main Fateh Sher Road, Sahiwal 3048924006

1335 3940 KR Travel & Tours Muhammad Kashif Riaz KR Center, Super Market, 
Stadium Road, Sahiwal

3417444555

1336 3941 Bright Solar& Energy Solutions Sajid Shafiq High Street, Tehsil Chowk, 
Opposite Decent Bakery, 
Sahiwal

3207895699

1337 3942 Usman Traders Umair Ali Asif Shop No.4, Sarki Bazar, 
Chowk Ghallah Mandi,Sahiwal

3207800284

1338 3945 Lisan Translation Services Sajid Nadeem House No. 13-14, Executive 
Block, Jeewan City Housing 
Scheme, 87/6-R, Sahiwal

3458232000

1339 3950 Ubaid Dairy Farm Ubaid Ullah 32 Chak No. 74/4R, Sahiwal 3321030000
1340 3952 Waqas Enterprises Muhammad Waqas Office No. 23, Street No. 5, 

Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal
3017340258
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1341 3955 Imran Bashir Logistics Ghulam Muhiudin 3 G Block, Main By Pass, 87/9-
L, G.A.H Scheme, Sahiwal

3086902148

1342 3958 SM Sons Marketing Shafqat Ali 1459/B-VII, Main Road, Jahaz 
Ground, Sahiwal

3367671450

1343 3969 Naseem & Sons Shahid Naseem 85/6-R, Kot Khadam Ali Shah, 
Gali No. 1, Sahiwal

3041288685

1344 3970 New Al Wali Traders Muhammad Fahid Nasim 404/B-VII, Fateh Sher Colony, 
Sahiwal

3086008877

1345 3971 F.R Foods Muhammad Adnan Plot No. 364, Jewan City Phase-
1, Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3213736637

1346 3972 Xenrise Pharma Pakistan Shafaqat Ali Disctribution At Rauf Drug 
Agency, Zaildar Colony, Near 
Masjid Yaseen, Sahiwal

3333819535

1347 3974 Sadi Telecom Muhammad Hassan Ali Madhali Chowk, Sahiwal 3007244444
1348 3976 Global Links B2B Muhammad Akhtar Qamar 102-A, Officers Colony, Fareed 

Town, Sahiwal
3007532222

1349 3982 N.A. Motors Naeem Altaf 79-Canal Colony, Farid Town 
Road, Sahiwal

3009690676

1350 3983 Mohsin Mehmood Traders Mohsin Mehmood G.T. Road, Harappa Station, 
Sahiwal

3007899600

1351 3984 Bismillah Spray Center Muhammad Sheraz Aslam House # 276, Street # 3, 
Moakal Colony, Sahiwal

3005558144

1352 3994 Abdullah Brothers Syed Abdullah Hassan Nai Wala Road, Near Saddique 
Akbar Masjid, Harappa Station, 
Sahiwal

3016533973

1353 3998 Usama Enterprises Usama Ashfaq House No. 8, Street No. 1, 
Dubai Garden, Sahiwal

3071415806

1354 3999 Al-Rai Drug House Muhammad Ashfaq Chak No. 96/6-R, Sahiwal 3006927233
1355 4000 Al Rai Drug House Salamat Ali Mohallah Islam Abad, Sahiwal 3416906900

1356 4002 Ali Shair Rehmani & Company Muhammad Murtaza Ali Ghallah Mandi, Chichawatni 3005150150

1357 4003 Laptop Panel Abdul Wajid More Wala Chowk, Sahiwal 3006927818
1358 4012 Saqib Plastic Store Muhammad Saqib Qutab Market, Near Sadiq 

Market Gali Sabzi Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3086926566

1359 4021 Webacetech Muhammad Zaeem Zulfiqar House No. 113/E, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3217027370

1360 4022 Ahmad Sajjad Trading 
Company

Ahmad Sajjad House No. 178/B-V, Mohallah 
Eid Gah Wan Bazar, Sahiwal

3129690598

1361 4026 Ali Filling Station Akbar Ali Arat Ullah Road, Muhammad 
Pur, Sahiwal

3006908610

1362 4027 Go Foods Umer Liaqat Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3216914767

1363 4028 Sharia Islamic Store Muhammad Nafay Masood G.T. Road, Opposite Meezan 
Bank, Grain Market, Sahiwal

3009691969

1364 4036 Basit Cloth House Umer Farooq Gill Street, Nai Abadi, Sahiwal 3056071401

1365 4037 Umar Moon Matching Center Moon Shahzad Gill Street, Nai Abadi, Sahiwal 3225610874

1366 4038 Nasir And Co Nasir Sharif Arain House, Pakpattan Road, 
Chak #88/9-L, Sahiwal

3009690124
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1367 4039 Zeeshan Motor Work Shop Syed Zeeshan Ali Naqvi Kabariya Market, Railway 
Road, H.No. 114, B-7, Sajid 
Colony, Sahiwal

3008690012

1368 4042 WoodLand Global Maha Touseef Gulistan Road, Sahiwal 3216906900
1369 4045 Al Amin Property Estate Muhammad Faheem Javed Shaheed Milat Bazar, 

Chichwatni
3005464115

1370 4046 Abdullah Medical & General 
Store

Tariq Ali Gunj Shakar Market, Chowk 
Pakpattan, Sahiwal

3006194460

1371 4047 Cheezious Muhammad Wasim Sarwar Gujjar Ahata Chowk, NEar 
Pilot School, Shami Shaheed 
Road, Sahiwal

3004808806

1372 4049 AM Commission Agent & 
Company

Shahbaz Ahmad Street No. 1, Grain Market, 
Chichawatni

3004239245

1373 4050 Ahmad Enterprises Ahmad Yar H. No. 107/5-A/BVII, Canal 
Colony, Sahiwal

3009698750

1374 4055 Dhakuu Estate & Property 
Advisor

Awais Ejaz 32-A, Numan Complex, 
Railway Road, Sahiwal

3416739362

1375 4058 Waheed Ara Machine Waheed Sadiq Kot Khadam Ali Shah, Sahiwal 3009690923

1376 4059 Nexsol Technologies Yasir Mehmood Shop # 1, 2, Old Harrapa Road, 
Opposite Small Industrial Area, 
Sahiwal

3004588001

1377 4064 Afzal Marble And Granite Yashfeen Mehboob Shadman Town ,Main Madhali 
Road, Sahiwal

3015257555

1378 4065 Al Haiwan Genetics Mohammad Omer Farooq 99/9-L, 5KM, Pakpattan Road, 
Sahiwal

3443030000

1379 4071 Novamed Pharmaceuticals 
Medicine

Muhammad Rehan Jamil Awan Town, 85/6R, Sahiwal 3426342225

1380 4075 Two Brothers Traders Muhammad Bilal Tahir Executive Block, Jeewan City, 
Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3027739919

1381 4078 New Mehran Furnishers Hafiz Muhammad Javaid 
Siddique

Inside Lakar Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3004005224

1382 4079 Orient Centre Muhammad Naeem Iqbal Pasha Street, Sahiwal 3440444455
1383 4082 Sabir Cooling Center Muhammad Khawar 380/S, Farid Town, Sahiwal 3006361234
1384 4088 MKS Traders Asad Ali Hussain Colony, Arif Road, 

Street # 3, Sahiwal
3004512015

1385 4091 Mobile Channel Umar Riaz Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal 3146900022
1386 4095 Usman Salman Corporation Usman Asghar Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3006908205
1387 4096 New Punjab Mobiles Rashid Rasheed Liaqat Chowk, Sahiwal 3077813884
1388 4097 Crown Traders Hassan Ali Liaquat Chowk, Sahiwal 3006936435
1389 4099 Butt Traders Salman Butt Super Market, Five Ways 

Chowk, Sahiwal
3324273289

1390 4100 Shaz Traders Ghulam Mustafa Jamal Main Road, Jahaz Ground, 
Sahiwal

3036912007

1391 4103 Amir Ud Din Sons Shafqat Raza 128- Johar Town, Sahiwal 3016938107
1392 4105 Makatron Muneeb Ahmed Khan 67-C, Small Industries Estate, 

Sahiwal
3452431951

1393 4109 AZ Travel & Tours Muhammad Shan Husnain Plaza, Main Bypass, 
Opposite Taj Mahal Hotel, 
Chichawatni

3022913710

1394 4114 Nouman Mustafa And 
Company

Muhammad Nouman PO Khas Meer Dad Mafi, 
Tehsil & District, Sahiwal

3457427003

1395 4120 Maarifa IT Center Ashar Raza Rana 110/111, Satlujj Block, 
Shadman Town, Sahiwal

3444464064

1396 4121 Al-Sheikh Corproation Sheikh Abrar Ahmad House # 100, Jhal Road, Bilal 
Colony, Sahiwal

3008690085
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1397 4124 Sahiwal Protein Farm Muhammad Nadeem Amin Chak No. 7/11-L, Ranwan 
Wala, Chichawatni

3005066036

1398 4125 Janjua Brothers Commiossion 
Agent

Sajjad Haider Rabbani Adda Shreen More, Arfiwala 
Road, Sahiwal

3009324191

1399 4145 CHS Enterprises Muhammad Ateeq Ur 
Rehman

22-Old Civil Line, 1st Floor 
Main Fateh Sher Road, Sahiwal

3334640663

1400 4154 Galaxy Guest House Muhammad Awais Tufail Shaheed Road, Sahiwal 3227093204

1401 4155 M/s Pak Dyna Eneineering 
Works

Muhammad Awais 170-A, Small Industrial Estate, 
Sahiwal

3227093204

1402 4157 Awan Zarai Services Muhammad Bashir Malik Church Road, Sahiwal 3006921655
1403 4158 Aim Traders Muhammad Aslam 208, Orchard Block, Alrazzaq 

Royals, Sahiwal
3004070840

1404 4159 Haji Bashir Ahmad & Sons Naseer Ahmad Shop # 18, Sabzi Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3006927595

1405 4160 Faisal Optical Shahid Iqbal Nia Bazar, Chichawatni 3006923594
1406 4161 Trioline Technologies Javed Iqbal Farid Town, House # 407-I, 

Sahiwal
3006930159

1407 4162 Vip Shoes Store Ammara Ahsan Block # 7, Nia Bazar, 
Chichawatni

3156911676

1408 4163 Jeem Store Ahmad Mateen Neya Bazar, Chichawatni 3037828824
1409 4165 Irfan Cooling Center Muhammad Irfan College Road, Madina Chowk, 

Chichawatni
3006904879

1410 4170 Mercury Chemicales Hafiz Muhammad 
Shahmeer Khan

By Pass Road, Sahiwal 3061102134

1411 4186 Fazal Enterprises Muhammad Asif Shop No. 25 Ghalla Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3009691620

1412 4190 S.I Power Enterprises Muhammad SAjjad Shakir Ahbab Town, Railway Road, 
Sahiwal

3006900712

1413 4191 Ch. Muhammad Haris & 
Company

Chaudhary Muhammad 
Haris Hameed

13-B-VI, Inside Ghallah 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3009699087

1414 4193 Toor Construction Company Suhaib Abdullah Office No. 4, Main Boulevard, 
Main Road, Jeewan City Phase 
1, Madhali Road, Sahiwal

3006900082

1415 4194 Malik Enterprises Muhammad Aqib H. No. 11-A, Wokla Colony, 
Sahiwal

3009690468

1416 4197 MH Traders Manzoor Hussain Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal 3436702367
1417 4198 MS Traders Muhammad Shahid Iqbal Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal 3437200203
1418 4200 Usman Traders Usman Muneer Commercial Market, Rehman 

Town, Main Bypass, Sahiwal
3000087245

1419 4201 Hadia Enterprises Hafiz Muhammad Shahid 
Saleem

House No. 430, Near Madina 
Chowk, Muhallah Javed Town, 
Chichawatni

3347788336

1420 4202 Burjwala Travel & Tours Muhammad Usman Shoukat Office No. 32, Ground Floor, 
Church Road, Sahiwal

3076565751

1421 4204 Mudassar Iqbal & Co. (Govt. 
Contractor)

Muhammad Ramzan Kashif Ho. No. 121, Fateh Sher 
Colony, Sahiwal

3009692446

1422 4209 SMB Global Impex Muhammad Subhan Asif Old Civil Lines, Near Batala 
School, Sahiwal

3008694555

1423 4210 Madina Motors Khalid Mehmood By Pass Near Chaudhry Filling 
Station, Chichawatni

3008693466

1424 4211 Al Hilal Al Madina 
Commission Agent

Muhammad Naeem G.T Road, Ghalla Mandi, 
Chichwatni

3007594089

1425 4212 Atta Hero Centre Sajid Iqbal College Road, Chichawatni 3006921321
1426 4214 Rana Book Center Muhammad Aslam Urdu Bazar, Sahiwal 3006913665
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1427 4215 Bilal Property Owner Muhammad Bilal House No. 140/Y, Scheme No. 
03, Farid Town, Sahiwal

3000078500

1428 4216 Saif Traders Saif Ullah 1-B, Main Gate, Jeewan City, 
Sahiwal

3000969157

1429 4222 Ali Hamza Gas Center Ali Hamza House # 451 B-6, Baba Wala 
Chowk, Mohalla Farid Gang, 
Sahiwal

3096393868

1430 4230 Fareed Ahmed DG Cement 
Agency & Master Paint House

Muhammad Fareed Ahmad G.T. Road, Kasowal 3347492115

1431 4232 Kalasan Building Materials Muhammad Shehzad 1, Adda Pul Bagri, Sahiwal 3079617030
1432 4235 Noor Sons Traders Naseem Hassan Bhatti Haidery Mohallah, Sahiwal 3009695791
1433 4236 N.S Traders Sallah Ud Din Noor Haidery Mohallah, Sahiwal 3216915740
1434 4241 NA Traders M Najaf Sohail 21-Y, D-Street, Tariq Bin Ziad 

Colony, Sahiwal
3034296600

1435 4243 Tahir Sons Traders Abdul Rehman Tahir House No. 122,B7, Church 
Road, Sahiwal

3028691314

1436 4248 Sultan Transport Company Sultan Mehmood Inside Lorry Adda, Sahiwal 3006930508
1437 4249 Royal Kitchen Muhammad Umair Raza 

Asim
Gujjar Ahata, Near Pilot Girls 
High School, Sahiwal

3047863906

1438 4251 Imran Shahzad (Medical Gases 
& LPG Gases)

Imran Shahzad College Road, Chichawatni 3006921599

1439 4252 Shadab Pharmacy Muhammad Javed Aslam House No. 175, Omer Block, 
Shadab Town, Sahiwal

3336925385

1440 4253 Lakhoka Enterprises Umar Saeed Khan Pakpattan Chowk, Near Pull, 
Sahiwal

3006913909

1441 4255 Captain Goods Transport 
Company

Abdul Rauf Rehman Truck Stand, Jhall 
Road, Street. No. 3, Sahiwal

3004546340

1442 4256 Sahiwalian Traders Muhammad Ahmad Near Bank Alfalah Chowk, 
Thana Farid Town, Sahiwal

3216900059

1443 4258 GM Filling Station Muhammad Bashir Burewala Chichawatni Road, 
Ghaziabad, Chichawatni

3009695254

1444 4259 Pakistan Garments Muhammad Arslan Shop No. 11, Faiz Plaza, 
Harrapa Station, Sahiwal

3089124639

1445 4260 Hafiz Autos Rehman Ashraf G.T. Road, Harappa Station, 
Sahiwal

3227077020

1446 4262 Adeel Commission Shop Muhammad Adeel 
Chaudhry

Shop No. 38, Ghala Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3322222505

1447 4264 Dream Ten Sports Rana Muhammad Irfan 
Akram

High Street, Opposite Decent 
Bakery, Sahiwal

3217011315

1448 4271 KS Traders Kamran Saqib Near Begum Shahnaz Chowk, 
College Road, Chichawatni

3017339964

1449 4272 KM Traders Muhammad Kashif Munir College ROad, Near Unique 
School, Chichawatni

3457473763

1450 4274 Jeux Developers Ali Ata Building No. 58, Kalma 
Garderns, Mian Madhali Road, 
Sahiwal

3033043019

1451 4277 M.K. Agriculture & Dairy Farm Muhammad Kamran Naeem Chak # 45/12-L, Tehsil 
Chichawatni

3156950145

1452 4278 Firdous Agriculture & Dairy 
Farm

Muhammad Zia Shahid Chak # 45/12-L, Tehsil 
Chichawatni

3234845536

1453 4280 Tauheed-E-Islam Travels And 
Tours

Muhammad Nafees 128-C, Gulistan Road, Near 
Nadra Executive Office, Ali 
Masjid Road, Sahiwal

3046959293

1454 4283 Usman Traders And Broker 
Services

Usman Yousaf House Number 87, Al Razzaq 
Executive Madhali Road, 
Sahiwal

3032660500
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1455 4284 TM Leathers Tahir Mehmood Street No 7, Mohallah Noor 
Park, Chowk Pakpattan 
Sahiwal

3007019705

1456 4285 A.R Traders Ali Raza P.O. Khas Chak No. 89/6 R, 
Sahiwal

3700910195

1457 4290 ZI Traders Mushtaq Ahmad Main Jhall Road, Near Al-
Noor, Marriage Hall, Bilal 
Colony, Sahiwal

3236881265

1458 4291 Usman Traders Muhammad Usman Okanwala Road, Chichawatni 3006916927
1459 4293 College Of Montgomery 

Sahiwal
Waheed Ul Haq 3-K.M, Pakpattan Road, 

Sahiwal
3216916889

1460 4299 Ali Febrics Rana Saleem Akhtar Pakpattan Bazar Chowk, 
Khusia Sweet, Sahiwal

3009652039

1461 4300 Rashad International Traders Rashad Mahmood Street No. 1, Shahbaz Town, 
Arifwala Road, Sahiwal

3110758700

1462 4301 Jeway Noor Ullah Khan Goods Noor Ullah Shan Market, Rehman Truck 
Stand, Sahiwal

3007830046

1463 4302 Madina Real Estate & 
Developers

Kamran Aziz Office No. 58, Opposite Ajwa 
Tower, Ajwa City, Sahiwal

3216913761

1464 4303 SA & Co Muhammad Arif Shan Market, Rehman Truck 
Stand, Lahore Road, Sahiwal

3216959950

1465 4305 Rizwan Poultry Muhammad Rizwan Chak No. 101/6-R, Old 
Harappa Road, Sahiwal

3006906000

1466 4306 Aamir Ali Truck Owner Aamir Ali Gulshan-E-Ali Bypass, Sahiwal 3018691338

1467 4307 Faridia Transport Service Arshad Ali Gulshan Ali Housing Scheme, 
Lahore Road, By Pass, 87/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3006939029

1468 4308 Ali Tyre Service Ali Akbar Railway Road, Sahiwal 3000330296
1469 4309 Afzal Hospital Pharmacy Asif Mehmood Tehsil Road, Opposite 

Telephone Exchange, Sahiwal
3216908988

1470 4310 Al-Barakah Marquee Rana Naeem Ur Rehman Chak No. 22/11-L, Burewala 
Raod, Chichawatni

3251144400

1471 4311 ZAF Trading & Co. Muhammad Faisal House No. 2, Near Naveed 
Hospital , Shadab Town, 
Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal

3045019190

1472 4312 Perfect Paradise Abid Ali 176/9-L, Chak No. 176/9.L, 
Chichawatni

3476993711

1473 4313 Ghuman Traders Muhammad Shahzad Grain Market, Sahiwal 3226275173
1474 4314 Rana G.F Traders Ghulam Farid 199 Ravi Block, Shadman 

Town, Sahiwal
3016934234

1475 4315 Al Wahab Dairy Farm Waqar Ali Sajid House No. 261/E, Gulshan Ali 
Housing Scheme, Sahiwal

3046993374

1476 4316 Urban Traders Muhammad Hasnain Nawaz Shop No. 08, Gallah Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3045800903

1477 4317 Ghalib Traders Ghalib Hussain Sarafa Bazar, Sahiwal 3227863592
1478 4318 Shahbaz Mobiles Repairing 

Centre
Muhammad Shahbaz Chak No. 82/6-R, Sahiwal 3216911120

1479 4319 Abdul Manan Dairy Nadeem Akhtar Dispensary Road, Ghalla 
Mandi, Sahiwal

3023141054

1480 4320 Abdul Manan Traders & 
Dairies

Muhammad Latif Ward No. 10, Bilal Masjid, 
Dispencery Road, Sahiwal

3006905527

1481 4321 Abdullah Traders Muhammad Zeeshan Tahir Mohallah Farid Gunj, Pull 
Bazar Near Jasmia Aziziya, 
Sahiwal

3016915616

1482 4322 Muhammad Saleem 
Commission Agent

Muhammad Saleem Chak No. 82/6-R, Sahiwal 3216902381
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1483 4323 Hafiz Abdur Rehman 
Commission Shop

Abdur Rehman Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3004847197

1484 4324 Face To Face Motors & 
Property Advisors

Sohail Asif Baba Farid Park, Arifwala 
Road, Sahiwal

3006918887

1485 4325 Ali Agro Services Muhammad Nasrullah Chak Mir Dada Maafi P/O 
Khass, Sahiwal

3017378294

1486 4326 Ali Traders Liaqat Ali H. No. 04, Sabri Colony, Kachi 
Packi Road, Sahiwal

3017977725

1487 4328 Gujjar Commission Agent Bilal Mumtaz House No. 80, Street No. 01, 
Mohalla Darweshpura, 
Chichawatni

3016510067

1488 4329 Daud Agricultural And Dairy 
Farms

Daud Ahmad Chak No. 44/12-L, 
Chichawatni

3088970801

1489 4330 Asif Agriculture And Dairy 
Farms

Asif Ali Chak No. 43/12-L, 
Chichawatni

3016903743

1490 4331 Tanveer Iron Store Naseer Ahmad Sirki Bazar, Ghallah Mandi 
Road, Sahiwal

3009694736

1491 4332 Arslan Traders Muhammad Arslan Amin 199-C, Opposite GPO, Near 
Alfarid Bakers Railway Station 
Road, Sahiwal

3156907777

1492 4333 Haider Abid & Company Rana Abid Mehmood Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3006912162
1493 4334 Ali Murtaza Commission Shop Ali Murtaza Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3040016595

1494 4335 N.S Suppliers And Contractors Naveed Ahmad 729, Gali Number 8, Insar Gali, 
Sahiwal

3009696539

1495 4336 Al-Noor Commission Shop Muhammad Haseeb Ahsan Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3016142331
1496 4337 Ch. Muhammad Bashir 

Ferozpuri & Sons Commission 
Shop

Muhammad Imran Bashir Shop No. 112, Ghalla Mandi, 
Chichawatni

3009695739

1497 4338 Ashraf Jewelry & Purse Muhammad Younas 4 Sarsi, Ansar Road, Sori Gali, 
Sahiwal

3006923550

1498 4339 Sh. Zubair Commission Shop Zuabir Ahmed Grain Market, Sahiwal 3216917110
1499 4340 Sheikh Chiragh Din & Sons Saeed Khalid Depalpur Bazar, Sahiwal 3212736677
1500 4341 Rehman Traders Abdul Rehman Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal 3006666063
1501 4342 New Chand Silk Center Muhammad Asif Souri Gali, Shop No. 12, 

Alfalah Shopping Center, 
Sahiwal

3216906082

1502 4343 Umer & Shahroz Collection Shahroz Tariq Sori Gali, Sahiwal 3209482078
1503 4344 Adil Medicine Company Mubasher Shuja Bhatti 155- Umar Block, Shadab 

Town, Sahiwal
3027994044

1504 4346 Saeed Photo Studio Saeed Ahmad House No. 4/Y, Tariq Bin Ziad 
Colony, Sahiwal

3016922614

1505 4347 Muhammad Safdar Bardana 
Dealer And Commission Shop

Muhammad Sardar Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3006921299

1506 4348 Amir Enterprises Muhamamd Aamir Ramzan Al Wali Town, Chak No. 84/6-
R, Kacha Pakka Noor Shah 
Road, Sahiwal

3209333333

1507 4349 Adnan Corporation Malik Adnan Sami Khan House No. 1, Street No. 1, 
Ghousia Colony, Sahiwal

3045399251

1508 4350 Abdullah Traders Abdullah Cheema Chak No. 101/9L, Dhakkhana 
Khas, Arifwala Road, Sahiwal

3195458871

1509 4351 Manan Traders Muhammad Manan Naeem Shop Pakpattan Bazar, Sahiwal 3194980329

1510 4352 Al-Sheikh Associates & Traders Sheikh Muhammad Ahmad Gujjar Ahata Chow, Sahiwal 3217730071
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1511 4354 Aziz Traders Commission 
Agent

Moueen Ud Din Aziz Shop No. 12-B, Ghalla Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3207895800

1512 4355 Saeed Khan Cloth House Sehat Khan Shop No. 3, Faisal Market, 
Beriwala Chowk, Sahiwal

3077860132

1513 4356 Al Farooq Tiles & Sanitary Mohammad Farooq Near Niazi Pull, Pakpattan 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3009690911

1514 4357 Apna Plot Muhammad Shafiq 99/9L, Pakpatan Road, Near 
New Galla Mandi, Sahiwal

3006937073

1515 4358 Bin Shafiq Fabrics Hafiz Salman Shafiq No. 622, Ansar Road, Near 
City Post Office, Sahiwal

3068822000

1516 4359 Punjab Rice Mills Muhammad Niaz 12-KM Arifwala Road, Sahiwal 3006904153

1517 4360 Saeed & Brothers Plastic 
Manufacturer Co

Muhammad Mohsin Ilyas Burewala Road Near Rehmat 
Surgical Chichawatni

3217202608

1518 4362 Eman Commission Agent Nawazish Ali Alias Farhan 
Ali

Shop No. 35, Shadman Town, 
Sahiwal,

3085446066

1519 4363 Shahbaz Garments Shahroz Ali Pakpattan Bazar Sahiwal 3166105207
1520 4364 H.M.A. International Ismail Bilal Chak No. 87-A,6-R, Near 

Madina Cold Storage, Sahiwal
3028687047

1521 4365 Faridia Sanitary Solution Muhammad Hussain Ansari 136, Main Road, Pak Avenue, 
Sahiwal

3000123486

1522 4366 Home Stone Developer And 
Associates

M Faisal Khan Chak No. 85/6-R, Sahiwal 3006915949

1523 4367 Asif Kiryana And General Store Muhammad Zahid Out Side, Grain Market, 
Sahiwal

3006938125

1524 4368 M/s Al-Khair Commission 
Shop

Muhammad Shafi Subhani Shop No. 58, Grain Market, 
Chichawatni

3001610794

1525 4370 Zeeki & Merchants Qamar Abbas Main Multan Road, Near 
Soneri Marquee 135/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3218999333

1526 4371 The Medicine Shop Rafaqat Ali Shop No. 16, Quaid-E-Azam 
Market, High Street, Sahiwal

3007800138

1527 4372 NBFG Transport Networks Khuram Shahzad Abpara Market, 89/9-L, Jhal 
Road, Sahiwal

3006934143

1528 4373 Zeeshan Contractor Muhammad Zeeshan Main G.T. Road, Near BAhir 
Wala Adda, Sahiwal

3057973900

1529 4374 Umar Autos And Carriage Umer Rasheed Rehman Market, Church Road, 
Sahiwal

3009698215

1530 4375 Abdullah Associates Maher Ahmad Nawaz Defence View Housing 
Scheme, 91-9L, Bypass, 
Sahiwal

3018601122

1531 4376 Shahbaz Traders Muhammad Shahbaz Chak No. 134/9-L, Sahiwal 3035751950
1532 4377 Nabeel Enterprises Nabeel Sheikh Unit No. 25, Ghalla Mandi, 

Sahiwal
3216666649

1533 4378 Narang Commission Agent Sharafat Ali Unit No. 4, Ghalla Mandi, 
Sahiwal

3006303790

1534 4379 Akram Traders Hyder Hayyat Inside General Bus Stand, 
Railway Road, Near Model 
Bazaar, Sahiwal

3216935115

1535 4380 Chaudhry Auto Akram Hayat Railway Road, Sahiwal 3376205903
1536 4381 Patwal Enterprises Ghufran Ul Haq Masood Chowk Pakpattan, Main Multan 

By Pass Road, Sahiwal
3010863888

1537 4382 Zeeshan Traders Zeeshan Near Niazi Pull, Pakpattan 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3087230076

1538 4383 Lasani Electric Store Muhammad Ajaz Yousaf High Street, Sahiwal 3001368886
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1539 4384 Butt Sweets House Muhammad Adnan 
Siddique

H.636/B-4 Ansar Road Sahiwal 3008694944

1540 4385 Usman Cloth House Muhammad Usman Ghani Shop No 14 Tuaha Market 
Pakpattan Bazar Sahiwal

3160650037

1541 4386 Ali Sanitary Store Muhammad Ali Hasnain Main Madhali Road, Near 
Main Gate, Palm View, 
Sahiwal

3035240308

1542 4387 Decent Trading Company Muhammad Asad Mian Madhali Road, Palm 
View Market, Sahiwal

3085556000

1543 4388 Ammer Sons Contractor Amjad Ameer Kot Allah Din No. 1, Near 
Rana Brothers General Store, 
Sahiwal

3006935952

1544 4389 Blue Arc Dynamics Shazer Ali 96, Model Housing Scheme, 
95/6R, Sahiwal

3087371915

1545 4390 Al Haseeb Mobile Adnan Ahmad Al Haseeb Mobiles, Liaquat 
Chowk, Sahiwal

3016533550

1546 4391 Al Hamad Health & 
Educational Services Provider

Muhammad Shan Main Fateh Sher Road, Sahiwal 3317864749

1547 4392 Sabbar Traders Chaudhary Muhammad 
Sabbar

Sabbar Farm, Post Office 88/9-
L, Sahiwal

3174286379

1548 4393 Fazal Din Traders Usman Sami House No. 616, Block-K, Farid 
Town, Sahiwal

3076904036

1549 4394 HA Traders Hashir Ali 140, Block V, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3226952527

1550 4395 Syed Ali Nasir Zaidi 
Government Contractor

Syed Ali Nasir Zaidi House No. 1582, Block No. 10, 
Chichawatni

3006907395

1551 4396 Bashir Bhai Enterprises Muzammil Ahmad Khan Shop, Near Imran Ashraf 
Pharmacy, Stable Road Bypass, 
Kassowal

3038427329

1552 4397 Al Shamas Rice Mills And 
Processing Plant

Hidayat Ullah G.T. Road, Near Toll Plaza, 
55/5-L, Adda Qadir Abad, 
Sahiwal

3063848313

1553 4398 Chaudhary Traders Muhammad Naveed High Street, Opposite Habib 
Bank, Sahiwal

3004304223

1554 4399 SI Traders Shakeela House No. 20/B, Fateh Sher 
Colony, Sahiwal

3180656825

1555 4400 FS Traders Muhammad Abubakar Plot No. 113, Small Industries, 
Jahaz Ground, Sahiwal

3064039446

1556 4401 Hafiz Rice Dealers & 
Commission Agents

Muhamamd Hanif Ghalla Mandi, Sahiwal 3239698660

1557 4402 Abbas Traders Abbas Tanvir Shop No. 74, Grain Market, 
Chichawatni

3006657872

1558 4403 Smart Tiles Muhammad Sarfraz Tariq 
Bhatti

Near Shoni Dharti, Colony, 89-
6R Road, Sahiwal

3016921264

1559 4405 M/S Al-Haadi Traders Hassan Sheraz Chak No. 112/7-R, (More). 
Chichawatni

3342112512

1560 4406 Co Star Brothers Muhamamd Usman No. 603, Dawood Chowk, 
Karbala Road, Sahiwal

3073734823

1561 4407 Khan & Company Muhammad Shahbaz Khan Chak No. 134/9-L, Sahiwal 3007833265
1562 4408 Muhammadia Commission 

Shop
Muhammad Ibraheem Harrapa Station Infront Of 

Kohinoor Marque, Sahiwal
3456509696

1563 4409 Beeba Group Commission 
Agent

Muhammad Umar Farooq Ghallah Mandi, Sahiwal 3030001435

1564 4411 M. Ashraf & Co Jute Tat & 
General Order Suppliers

Muhammad Ashraf 122 Bilal Colony, Jhal Road, 
Sahiwal

3038690186
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1565 4412 Bahoo Computers Naveed Afzal Super Baldia Market, 
Chichawatni

3336896008

1566 4413 Muhammad Sami Ullah 
Commission Shop

Muhammad Sami Ullah Abubakr Block, Shadab Town, 
House No. 15, Sahiwal

3034884306

1567 4414 Muhammad Bilal Commission 
Shop

Muhammad Bilal 1, 1 Shadab Town, Sahiwal 3099692044

1568 4415 Chaudhary Dairy Farm Asif Iqbal Chaudhary Chak No. 86/9-L, Sahiwal 3006934086
1569 4416 Raza Shopping Center Ali Raza Out Side Sori Gali, Opposite 

Annar Kali Market, Sahiwal
3110900900

1570 4417 Saad Traders Muhammad Arif Haseeb Town Phase I, 135/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3009786761

1571 4418 Sabri Name Plate & Shield 
Makers

Asim Mahmood Shop No. 02, Near LCS Office, 
Opposite HSP Jail, Farid Town 
Road, Sahiwal

3027535073

1572 4419 Mehran Furnishers Mehran Siddique Lakar Mandi, Street # 2, House 
# 2, Chichawatni

3004008224

1573 4420 Siddique Home Collection Kamran Siddique Lakkar Mandi, Chichawatni 3005193224
1574 4422 Rajpoot Enterprises Sadaqat Hussain House No. 116, Abu-Bakar 

Block, Shadab Town, Sahiwal
3005193224

1575 4423 Amin Memorial Clinic Dr. Muhammad Shafqat 
Rasool

76/B-I, Goal Chaker, Sahiwal 3009699679

1576 4424 Ch. Waqas Commission Shop Waqas Khalid Fruit Market, Sahiwal 3025009291
1577 4425 Car Hub Muhammad Zaman Javed Post Office Khas, Chak No. 

47/5L, Tehsil & District, 
Sahiwal

3066378547

1578 4427 Eco Boiler Solution Amir Razzaq House No. 96, Dubai Garden, 
Sahiwal

3136432321

1579 4429 Ali & Co Ali Raza Gali No. 12, Kot Farid Khan, 
Sahiwal

3097261302

1580 4430 Rajpoot Spray Center Muhammad Amjad Khan Adda, Pul Bagri, Sahiwal 3007725278
1581 4431 Arshad Dairy Farm Muhammad Arshad Chak No. 65/5-L, Sahiwal 3057727522
1582 4433 Makka Hardwere Store Shahbaz Ali 90, Morr Farid Nagar (Chak 

No.93/12-L) Chichawatni
3006896586

1583 4434 Al-Jannat Karyana Store Muhammad Umar Dilshad 130-P, Stop No. 8, Farid Town, 
Sahiwal

3057538765

1584 4435 Al Muzammil Carz Muzammil Hussain Alvi Near Yadgar, Railway Road, 
Sahiwal

3009692442

1585 4436 Mehmood Jewelry And Nigina 
Shop

Muhammad Kafait Ullah Nia Bazar, Block No. 8, 
Chichawatni

3006908958

1586 4438 Sufian Agriculture & Poultry 
Farms

Sufian Liaqat Chal No. 3/10-L, Harappa, 
Sahiwal

3002020451

1587 4439 MA Sheikh Karyana Store Muhammad Ali Gulshan E Hurmat Road, Ray 
Iqbal Town, Near Ansari 
House, Chichawatni

3009398803

1588 4440 Allah Wale Commission Shop Hafiz Intazar Hussain Grain Market, Chichawatni 3006919917
1589 4441 Zeeshan & Brothers Muhammad Abrar Aab Para Market, Rehman 

Truck Stand, Near View Hotel 
Lahore Road, Sahiwal

3336920722

1590 4442 Ramzan & Sons Leathers Asim Ramzan Nai Wala Road, Harappa, By 
Pass, Chichawatni

3424177450

1591 4443 Tayyaba Food Industries Rashad Khan 14 K.M, Lahore Road, Sahiwal 
Coal Power Plant, Qadir Abad, 
Sahiwal

3216768696

1592 4446 Raqaes Quba Construction & 
Builders

Abid Waqas Ali Office No. 37, First Floor, 
Super Market, Church Road, 
Sahiwal

3004149984
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1593 4447 Vertex Digital Marketing Faisal Akbar 16 Al Farid Avenue, Scheme 
No. 3, Farid Town, Sahiwal

3004852627

1594 4448 Cybill Technologies Muhammad Nadeem Ashraf Madina Motor, Opposite 
Chaudhry Shell Petroleum 
Bypass, Sahiwal

3072156681

1595 4450 Al Fateh Petroleum Service Hammad Aslam Chowl Malan Shah, Chak No. 
144/9-L, Sahiwal

3028710600

1596 4451 Ahmad Trading Corporation Zaraq Ahmad Grain Market, Chichawatni 3082999699
1597 4452 Muhammad Ali Marble 

Desigioner
Muhammad Hussain Noor Shah Road, Barkat Town, 

Sahiwal
3026910208

1598 4453 Aspire College 90 Morr Muhammad Amir Hamza 
Khan

Burewalla Road, Adda 90 
Morr, Near PS Shah Kot, 
Chichawatni

3076134134

1599 4454 Akhtar Enginering Works Muhammad Akhtar Alhameed Block, 85/6-R, 
Sahiwal

3018579956

1600 4455 Government College University 
Faisalabad (Sahiwal Campus)

Muhammad Sohail Tariq Pakpattan Road, Sahiwal 3006605857

1601 4456 Shahid Protien Farm Shahid Shafiq Chak # 90/6-R Adda Maiwali 
Masjid Muhmmad Pur Road 
Sahiwal

3012908787

1602 4457 Brazzi Footwear Farrakh Abbas Khan Niazi Shop No. 12, Wan Bazaar, 
Sahiwal

3335382277

1603 4458 Scissors Cut Mens Salon Basharat Ali 30-B7, Bhandari Chowk, Old 
Civil Line, Sahiwal

3007833509

1604 4459 H&S Traders Muhammad Ramzan Awais Block, Near Nadra 
Office, Kacha Pakka Noor Shah 
Road, Sahiwal

3007834090

1605 4460 SS Trading Co. Sarmad Saleem 94/6-R, Main Old Harappa 
Road, Sahiwal

3066939693

1606 4461 Chemlink Product And Services Ghulam Farid House No. 20, Mustafa Block, 
Opposite Tariq Bin Ziad 
Colony, Sahiwal

3331600116

1607 4462 Dadus Traders Muhammad Salman 
Abdullah

Okanwala Road, Chichawatni 3001099109

1608 4463 M M Traders CCW Muhammad Arshad Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3217541130
1609 4464 Abdul Rehman Commission 

Shop
Muhammad Abdul Rehman Adda 109/12-L, Chichawatni 3087910487

1610 4465 Khadija General Traders & 
Merchants

Khadija Tariq Chak No. 91/6-R, Muhammad 
Pur Road, Sahiwal

3234545123

1611 4466 Edge Engineering & Services Umair Javid Sabir Colony, Chak 90/9-L, 
Sahiwal

3333689901

1612 4467 Usman Bed Sheet & Rexine 
House

Muhamamd Usman Farooq Shaheed E Millat Bazar, Block, 
No. 02, Near Wali Jutt Chowk, 
Chichawatni

3186622393

1613 4468 Imran Karyana Store Muhammad Imran Chak No. 90/9-L, Sahiwal 3130009590
1614 4469 Uni Web Solutions Muhammad Ateeq 1st Floor Zain Plaza, Pakpattan 

Chowk, Sahiwal
3333530060

1615 4470 Ghaffar Traders Ghaffar Hussain Jahaz Ground Near Baldia 
Colony, Sahiwal

3163856007

1616 4471 Irshaad Electric Store Muhammad Irshad Katchery Road, Chichawatni 3007929243
1617 4472 MN Traders Muhammad Nadeem 

Shahzad
Chak No. 95/6-R, Sahiwal 3086929500

1618 4473 Muhammad Aslam Organic & 
Nursery Farm

Muhammad Aslam Village , 47-5L, Sahiwal 3289758130

1619 4474 Arshad & Co. Muhammad Arshad Sawari Ghalla Mandi, Chichawatni 3016925535
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1620 4475 Meat PK Behzad Ashraf 24-Satlug Block, Shadman 
Town, Sahiwal

3006906110

1621 4476 Grow Way Global Muhammad Ajmal Khan Shop No. 13, Phase 2, Ajwa 
City, Near Bypass, Sahiwal

3006016913

1622 4478 Energy Inn Seed Company Ali Hassan 114-Grain Market, Chichawatni 3348694702

1623 4479 Huzaifa & Company Hafiz Muhammad Bilal 
Farooq

Ghalla Mandi, Shop # 114/B, 
Chichawatni

3008696839

1624 4480 Panasonic Electronics Muhammad Riaz Mohallah Billot Gunj, Sahiwal 3006926755

1625 4481 Artisan College Of Professional 
And Technical Education

Muhammad Shahid Iqbal Opposite Hayat Plaza, 
Pakpattan Road, Near 
Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal

3437200203

1626 4482 Gondal Estate Agency Ejaz Ahmed Kot Allah Din, Street No. 6, 
Sahiwal

3026534865

1627 4483 HTH Poultry Traders & 
Commission Agent

Ahtasham Tariq Noor E Ka Flour Mill, Opp. 
Lalazar Colony, Kacha Pakka 
Noor Shah Road, Sahiwal

3214441926

1628 4484 ZA Commission Shop Muhammad Naveed Bashir Konsal Mor, Harappa City, 
Sahiwal

3006520364

1629 4485 JJ Consulting Services Muhammad Ibrahim Khan Muhammad Ibrahim Khan 
Plaza 202/VIII-P-B/RH, Jhall 
Road, Nai Abadi Near Bump, 
PSO, Sahiwal

3333924455

1630 4486 Dairy Tech International Muhammad Muzamil Iqbal Office No. 4, TecniForge Plaza, 
Pakpattan Chowk, Sahiwal

3014102930

1631 4487 New Suleman Trader And 
Commission Shop

Muhammad Yasin Akhtar Mufti Market, Sahiwal 3216909654

1632 4488 Karmanwalay Property Dealers 
& Motors

Akhtar Ali Chowk Pakpattan, Sahiwal 3009695641
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